JPMorganChase ()

Nutional Subpoena Processing
Mail Code IN1-4054

12/18/2019

FBEI
26 FEDERAL PLAZA
NEW YORK, NY 10278

Case Name: TOVA NOEL, MICHAEL THOMAS

Case No.: 2019R01059

JPMorgan Chase File No.: SB1089950-F1

Drear Sir/Madam:

Here is the information that fulfills your request on the marnter referenced abowve.

If you have questions, please call us at _ We're here to help Monday through Friday from 8:30 am. to 7:00 p.m. Eastern
Time. Please know that we are only able to provide a status of this request. 'We can't verbally disclose further information related to the

records andfor information provided.

Please notify our office immediately of any email address changes to aveid electronic delivery delays for future productions.

Sincerely,

Leah Lucas
Operations Manager, VP
Chase Customer Service

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N_A. Member FDIC
SUBP1T

EFTA00124206



AFFIDAVIT
Case No. : 2019R01059

Evelyn A Esqueda, certifies and declares as follows:
1. Tam over the age of 18 years and not a party to this action.
2. My business address i |

3. lam a Doc Review Sr Specialist [ and Custodian of Records for JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. (hereinafter referred to as the "Bank") in
the National Subpoena Processing Department located in Indianapolis, Indiana,

4. Based on my knowledge of the Bank's business records practices and procedures, the enclosed records are a true and correct copy of the
ariginal documents kept by the Bank in the ordinary course of business.

5. Based on my knowledge of the Bank's business records practices and procedures, the records were made at or near the time of the
occurrence: of the matters set forth in the records by, or from, information transmitted by a person with knowledge of those matters,

6. It is the regular practice of the Bank to make such a record of transactions in the ordinary course of business.

I declare under penalty of perjury, under the laws of the State of Indiana, that the foregoing is true and correct.

”“'”J#Jf“—" )

By: -.L'\ll.-k \l . 5'( { _l klu.,"'-[“‘—
Evelyn A Esqueds J(A_
Doe Review Sr Specialist 11
Mational Subpoena Processing

b BTl e 11
Swaorn to before me this H  duy of _L 4€2 1) btx L 200

) ll}l ]E:I'qu j A _‘ff L{J
Notary Publig -

'I | | .'F ."; :i;-{___ {J /]

MADISOM ELDER
Motary Public - Seal

Marion County - 5tate of Indiana

Commission Number NPOT13458 i

My Commission Expires Mov 7, 2027 R
e — 1

i
k
B
1
s

S0_SwornDocumeni Execution_000208450043
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JPMorganChase )

National Subpoena Processing
Mail Code IN1-4054

12/18/2019

FEI
26 FEDERAL PLAZA
NEW YORK, NY 10278

Case Name: TOVA NOEL, MICHAEL THOMAS
Case No.: 2019R01059
JPMorgan Chase File No.: SB108§9950-F1

Dear SirfMadam:

Here is the information that fulfills your request on the matter referenced above.

If you have questions, please call us at _ We're here to help Monday through Friday from 8:30 a.m. to
T:00 p.m. Eastern Time. Please know that we are only able to provide a status of this request. We can't verbally
disclose further information related to the records and/or information provided.

Please notify our office immediately of any email address changes to avoid electronic delivery delays for future

productions,

Sincerely,

Leah Lucas
Operations Manager, VP
Chase Customer Service

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N_A. Member FDIC
SUBPI17

EFTA00124208
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LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP®

ABOVE & BEYOND

OOOO00EE AL 71 D1 10000000 OF

TOWM A NOEL January 11, 2019

Re: 2018 LAND ROVER RANGE ROVE
VIN:

Weleome to Land Rover Financial Group

Dwear TOVR, A NDEL:

Thank you for leasing your new Land Riover through Land Rover Financial Group®, the program
urder which Chase provides muto keasing and account senvicing o Land Rover customars,

We've enclosed your first monthly statement and the Chase Privacy Notice. Please review them
for impaortant account informaton. VWe'll send your monthly statement about two weeks before
your payment due date

You can pay:
Omline 8l LandRoverF inandcialGroup oom
Bly rmadl

gy phone o [N

Al any Chase brandch

ou have the oplion to purchese your leased Vehide; please see the back of this letter for
impartant information about purchasing your car, your labiity in the event of early lease
termination and other account information. You should carefully consider any optional products

you purchased relative fo your lease lerms. Please keep this letler with your Loase Agreesmant for

YOUr records.

Visit LandRoverFinanclalGroup.com and you can:
*  Make your Lease paymanis
" AcGEEs your account anylirme
v Contact customer senice

Wa're here 1o help

We look forward to sarving your financing neads. If you have questions, cal us nl_

amytima or visit LandRoverF inancialGroup.com.

Sincerely,

(5

Charles Do
General Manager
Land Rover Financial Group

* Thes L Ficrami vt iewshl, s Liscd Riawd aned Oyl loge and Likd Rossi Freeinl Groep nie ireda imeris of Jagis Lo Ros)
Lirnitesc] sncl sevy use by JPlliorgen Chaee Bash, A, (Thome”) s undsar licerss. Leane acoousts ane cwmsd by Choss. Lard Raoer i
ikl peapommlile for s rocts sl serioes md (o6 promol il sl shoul Been = nol aied wit Chss = |15
alliksins

JPMcrgan Crace Bask, NLA. Mamaar FOIC
@ 2018 JPhlargan Chass & Ca. (14-735) 008

SB1089950-F1
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LandRoverFinancialGroup. com

24-haur Avtormated Cusiomir Ass siance
Rapresentaiives are available at _ or (TTY) during thesa hours

konday through Friday: T-30 a.m. to 11 p.m.
Seturday- 8 am to 8 pm.
Sunday: B a.m. to 8:30 p.m
All timas are Eastem Tima

Visit LandRoverFinancialGroup com o log in o to enroll in Chase Onling™ 1o set up repeating
payments, papeness slalements of SoCount alers

| Send Comespondence To: | Send Regular Payments To: Send Overnight Paymenis To: |

Please include your account number on all correspondence and in the memeo fleld of all checks.

Disputing Account Information Reported 1o the Credit Bureaus: We fumish iInfermation about your
acoownt 1o the credl buraaws. ¥ou hawe the right to dispute the sccuracy of the information that Chesa
reparts by writing to us at:

Chase Autd Finance
Cradit Bursau Dispute Procedsing

Notles of Furnishing Negative Information: We may report information about your account to
crodit bureaus, Lale payments, missed payments, or ofhedr defaulls on your accaunt may be reflected
in your cradd repart

Lease Purchase Optlon: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A ("Chase’) nolifies you thal, subjec o the lerms
of your Lease Agresmen!, Chase's nghis (Bul not its cbbgations) under your option 1o purchess your
lmased YVehiche either prior to or at the end of your Lease Term hawve been assigned to Chase Vehsche
Ewchange, Inc. If you choose 1o purchase your Vehicle, and your securlly deposit is applied o the
purchase prce of the Vehicle, you authorge Chase to remit your securily deposil to Chase Vehcle
Exchange, Inc. on your behall If the option to purchase your leased Viehicle |s assigned 1o & retaller or
other third party, please provide thes notice to such retailer or third party purchasar

| Send Regular Vhicle Purchase Payments To: | Send Overight Vehicte Purchase Payments To: |

Please make vehicle purchase checks payable to Chase Vehicle Exchange, Inc. Include your sccount

numbsr in the mamo fisld of the chedk. A signed cdometer statement must be included with your lease
purchase check. Please comtact customer service &t _ for your odomater statement

Early Termination Liabllity: This liability apphes regardess of when the Lesse & lerminaled prior 1o
the maaturity date IT you or we and the Lease before the inal Monthly Payment s due and the Vehicle is
not & Total Loss you will pay us, upon our damand, an early tarmination charge equal to the lssser of
[1) thie sum of all remainng Monthly Payments thal would othénsise have been due from the sarly
tesrninabion date 1o the end of the Lease Tem (if thes s @ Monthly Payment Lease) and the End-ol-Term
Liability or (2) the Adpusled Lease Balance minus the Vehicle's Fair Markel Value (if the resull 5 2
negative amount, this item (s zero), plus you will owe amy unpaid Monthly Payments due belore the
early lermination date and any obher armounts owed under the Lease Any defined terrm used here that s
not defined in this lefter, wil have the meanings given 1o therm in the Lease

Optional Products: You may have purchased an optional produchs) to cover costs associated with
repainng the Vehicke and to meduce or aveid end of term charges. If 5o, please camefully review your
legse terms and the benefits and exclusions of any optional products you purchased. Somse extended
warranties and other optional products sold by the dealer may cowver vehiclke repairs or repair costs
lotaling 51,000 or less. 1t's up to you to decde if the additional coverage s benaficial to you, since you
may not ovwe us for some of these tems if left unrepaired at the end of this Lease. Fleass review the
excags waar and usa liahility provisions in your Lease Agreemant for more information

SB1089950-F1
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AUTO LEASE UNT SUMMARY

LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP* Slatemend Date O110119 Due Date 012/13

Aot

Wehicle Descriplion 20159 LAND ROVER RAMGE ROVE
i

Ligsnas Plea Noibsr

Linalar Narma LANLY ROVER GLEN COVE
Tem. 38 Monihs in Service. 01
Waturity Data e e i)

OOOO00EE AL ¥ D1 Va0 0D0In0D O
T A NDEL

Current Base Rem Dus 2000

Total Payrment Due 0,00

- Wi o Fsbiaine fc ot Infomatsn:
= LandRvsdrTinancialdods oo ' Y

OFPPORTUNITIES FOR YOU

Weicama to Land Rower Financial Group!
Flasas seview the enciossd leitar lor mportant inkermation
bl powr esseud

ACCOUNT MESSAGES

*  Plasss snber your Licenss Plate Mumisr on e beck of (his alsbement snd check |he b on the remBlancs csLipon

I

= * The Land Roser moed man, the Land Roer and Oval lego and Land Aoves Feancial Grous ane insdemans of Aageds Land Rover Limiled and
sty s by JPieigan Chase Bark, WA, (Thaes"] m undei loers. Leass aotouris are oamed by Chass. Land Rowsi s solsly reapossille fol
s proclucts and persices. and for promotioeal stwlemants shoul Bem and =& ool alflried with Chese or e allikies

ACTWITY SINCE LAST STATEMENT

Transaction  Transsction Transaction
Diate Description | Toodal
010311 FAYMENT - BASE RENT 811.48 | e

]

THE DIESEL
DIFFEREMCE ARDVE & GEYORD

LEASE PAYMENT COLMPON o proper credt, reden ifks posiion wifh poor peyam

LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP™
Plsgss maks chechs payabés o Lard Bover Fnancisl Group.

— 1 Wirle ol scoen] mumises on o cRens

. Check bou P addesae o1 losrse plate (e hos charged
oot Mt _ Complde e reguasied mfcrmalios on tha nrsnmae sido
Dug Cale OVIRTE
Tadal Payment Due |1 Amoun Enclosed §

0000000 B - coooooo o

LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP cio CHASE

SB1089950-F1 9
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Page2of 2

Makry Pay Seerwd yOul [y oy ko The peyenen] address. on the Bonl of e coupon. Send =l olfer corespandance §a Be addres.
by, Youl pyemen & des on e Dus Dale shsn os ihe soupon. Peyments sl be ceadied ss of S dey v necsive them il () (he paymen =
Fsind by 1200 Mosa if B B foie of e addees o8y coupon. (1) T paysenl B eceivel Mosdey lisugh Fiidey esoepl foi kel

Fuoabadanen. (1) T i dvied il ai el vecas shoosin on pou payeiel coepan; (W) Ul payEeel B made wiih @ check of Moy ordar
drassn on & ULS. bank im US. dollars; 1) Ihe anscked otupon |8 enclesad wlh youl and (W) pour paymenl IS Sont in e
rehurn St o rmacle any siher woy may be deloyed e ko fee (5) doye. Plosse sllow e o your poyman o

ety e by e Dhomy Do, W ibe yins Bocound My gn B froed of yoer check o monesy ordes. Din nol stapss, bpes or papsr oip yoer ymend
W st uargranl casii e,

Wi atter dtormate e P #_WiEh Pay O
wireraggn mecoen| # no sddlorsl cosl Call im ks mone sformabian

AUTHORIZATION TO CONVERT YOUR CHECK TO AN ELECTROME TRANSFER DEBIT: Whahn i pioweds o check s e, yoi
authonze us sther ioome afomaion from your check o make a one-ime slecirons fund Fanser fom v accoe o o process e pEyment
a6 8 Ghed. Youl bam acrun moy be debied s soom os the sarme dey we soosyve muUl pepmenle Yo edll sol recess paur ched back from
W il

& atomalically deduciod sach moni i your dhecking of

ATTENTION SEMACEMEVMBERS: ¥ youw are o ledonl o slale millary wordcemambar wio je. or wilhia lhe past yasr v, os “aclive duty” ar

“achve sarece” or o Spouss o miber, you may be enfitled 1o cestain kegal ighis and proteciions. For mone
wrborrrebnn, call Churss M iksry Soraces sl

ml:llm A liids ofes i vall Ba I & py [ @i il du dali ae parnilled sed e doscribed in o el
]

Sildeass Change] Vail LandRoseFirsrcisiGroup mm & meks sddimms changss o mosd of e Chess scoomts To changs your sddnes.
on s accom| only, compieks he i belos and check he change ol address box on the dont of the paymen coupon belore nciuding vaih
Wi payman 1 sddBon, plosso be ddvdeed |ie Chsss soy charge youl sldiess on (s oo, wiloi fuifesi solios o peu, 7 ihe Ueded
Stk Pralal Sarvon aoifss Chas e el pour adidess hak dresmged

AM | RESPOMEIBLE FOR TAXEET 'You are recporsibibe b pey appliosbls siebe taees undar wour Laass Sgeaamanl N sens stales, pogssty
and e B o epsed whickes will be billed o you thiough Chass, n olber stetes the Bees vl ba biled ko you dreclly by e slole. Sisie
lerves. aanid farw wabom rrey ohargs

MO ARE TICKETS AND CITATIONS MANDLEDT Yo are wsponslile [ @l Sokels, ofalliowes, peralioe. Mnes ed iiaesl b somas
e, Chane oy Eneseed lrssees isformsriion bo e mauing sulhority or pey The delinquen] lees, m which case you moy be chemged a
procassing lea by Chesa. n ol isslasces, Chise vl pay 1he lins 10 B Esuing aulsornty and ha Ane vl be alecied on s oty ks
wlatamenl. Yo mued corbac] e issirg aatfer ity b @ copy of B kol o plabion

WHAT I | MOVET I yous move. yos must contac you malor vahicls agency io wpdale yoer addross and 1o gel lee infoemation. 1 you moe ol
ol slat, pou el camcel your ragetration e in soee Slake o mesl el o e phates [0 B Balig mol wahide agercy . Diftarnt
slates, countes, and mersipaitios chargs dflarenl La rakes, S0 your lese payman] may change Based On pow N addess. Plese call o
wilhm thety (3] deys of your imove o ipdate yoiin Bllng eddroe

HOW DO 1 RENEW THE VEHICLE REGSTRATIONT & = o i iyt g grui reg) T, hsorre sstos, Clinss vwil soed
wou fhe megeiraton reirwsl and @ LimBed Povse ol Afiomey Sorme In ofhe slates, your moler wahicke apency will sand you the regesinaton
revevenl form and Chase will seead you & Limiied Power of Afsmey fom s sl siher sisies, S mobon veheoks agency will send e senewal
Foires demolly 0 yei msd o B Povess of Sfoisery o i fel seeded 1 o o mol ieceies Pegelislios nlemlen 15 dem pier e aepenaon,
o call i

WHAT ARE WY RISURARCE AECQUEREMENTST “our lass &g i i o maistain te ol L U o ralern B
wohicks o puchess & liablly coverage of $0000005300000 dor M\'l‘.ﬂ wd 350,000 e propesty w bwding Chess s Addilions)

brypaarai], ared oollisan. fen, Fafl and anmpretaneys prearags wilh @ mesimaees delioible of FHH] bsieg Chaan ss Loan Payes and Aokiifcmssd
mmead, Acidamna & lamwamoe Pultins, Scirs o= Famevts oy £hons (R

WHAT DO | DO AT THI BND OF THIE LEASET f you e s monti ar ks remaining on yourfeass, pieass ol [ NN =
yborrein. phoul thi purchess s or vebern of your sehicle

Mail Payments bo: LAMD mover nrsscie croue os crase [

Mall Vehichs Puichass Checka/Odomater Statements 50) Chiss Vehioks Dechangs, no, PO, Box 801060, Forl Wth, TX 781002068
Plegss inchude pour aeoous numibee an B e of e check

Accaunt g g Fehow asomated ansous informanon, visk Chase cerautosardcing or coll [N
(TTY: w0 ke A pay il B | comdirmation, fea date aed history. Alan gel @ paynll quaks, re-ondar
Siatamasis, change Yo aciross and mors. Cur Custamel Sarvion Specklsts, ars hors 1o Belp you bonday ieough Priday iom T30 am b 11
p.m.. Saturday rmm 8 am. o 8 p.m. and Surday bom § am. 10830 pm A hous are Eastern Time

Ml Baing nuision or ohar Comusponaence to: CHAsE I ' ivice o cotsited
desoipton of yow ingeing conceming yow accoust, copres of all relssan docsmestalion, and your rame and AcoouRE M.

Bicdice of O of 0d il ‘Fioas bewee fhe nghi o despuis ihe acoeraoy of oD v have reporied booa credi
i o g o 0 i, sk s, Crecs B s gt Precam i, R

Maotice of Py o S it : Wide may repor sfonmal o aboul weur sccount (o onedi bureses.
L prwrgrreatile, m—-dp-yn-m- ot olher dhlibs on your sl me b relecied in poun credl fapern

mmmmvnm B i i i st 1o g il besrkrgdey § g, o T i “ iy
i @, The i et il o possers. el . nol an alleepl o colect @ debl o b ireposs peesonel Babiliy

Wour aooount & wih JMogan Chase Bank, M. Poymants ore processad by JPoman Chase Bonk, KA. o il sarice posider.

B o Frning T Pleaoe provake wiir resy slibesn o T fonm bolesy sed sea The WHET F IMOVE™ ssotion abisa R mons ssinelioss
Changes ioa PO, Box cannoll be procsssesd waih this dorm; for thal changs, peesese conlas us af B “Socownt Information number sbows.

PLEASE PRINT YOUR NEW INFORMATION: account Number: [N cALY
Hame Homas Telephose® | )]
Slreel Address Pusimeas Tw‘ [ 1
Ciy Srane; a8 County. Licengse Plais &

This in your Rosidonbal Addrees ] Mailng Addross I:‘ Both

= Whan ,mgﬂuyu.tmhllplmn AUTDGT, Vel By yOU pamnisskan i cmha puﬂmmrm:l;ﬂlﬂhﬂaud P, Mug.ln
acoounts allows us fo use fexl moma arifoal o for
rh-mulandamnt:ummlb.h.tmthr F‘mummnlnltmmuﬁmﬁﬁmmmmwmﬁnﬂ
10 Eeryios your aocounts. Mawssge and dals miss mey apply. T'ou may oonisct ue eeytima o ohengs thess pralenenoss

SB1089950-F1 10
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Page 1ol2
LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP

ARDVE & BEYOND

e Your account is cumant

T hearih yd
DOZ7304 1 of 1 NSPOCALDZ1 D42 19 100000000000
TONA A& MOEL

Statement Date 0241119
Payrment Dise Amount Due
02rz8Me $0.00

¥our sccount has 5 cradit belance and no

payment = currently dus

Laease Information

Explanation of Amount Due
Aocount Humber I "CTAL PAYMENT DUE 0N 0272010 0,08
Vahicle 016 LAND AOVER RANGE ROVE
vIM
carse Plaig
Jgalar LAHD ADVER GLER COVE
Criginal Tenm

I3 monihs
Maturny Das 0/28/ 2022

Message Cenler

e for wou
el

SH
T resources aslilable o

nght abowe the payment coupan

Wil SO Farv

G
1 o your cusrant Noenne plee nermber olaasa "
USE SeCUre MRSSAgnG o cNase com or cal U = [ B . i
wih thit inormatic o
L

Download the Chase Mobile® app.
Wisit to find out more.

Ways to Pay

Resources
You can make your lease paymant at no cost 0 many

0 Vesit cur website at
GOMenienl ways - £ .
T Maks ONe-Tie OF 521 U TepeaTing Aulman: B  FAE af chase comiAuiSercing
payments on LandRoverFinancis|Grows corm o A
#rough the Chase Mobila app™ ot

Call customer service ot [ INNGNGEG
. - 3T aulomatad respons

-1y
EE Al sy full-sarvca Chess Branch

4 Dok 1 Wictile app
ET Mail your paymant wilh Sus coupon Dec Tt moibia b K

The Lard Rove

wiord ek, Ihe Land Rovst
=0 by JPMergan Chasa Bank, M A [*Chase

1 Chval laga snd Land Aot F
5 Uit

arcial Group see recesrsr ks ol Jaguesr Lend Rover Limiled and sy
cangs Lesosa acoounis ane owned by Chass Land Ross & solaly secponcibls for i
product and serscds and for promotanal stalemants sbaul rem aad & nol aflsbed with Chass o it alfilales

Auto Leass Payment Coupon
LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP
Please make chechs payable 1o Land Rover Financial Group.
T,y P CEL

Write your account number on your check, Do not semd cash,
Ancairt MNumber

Ay b el @i due My B mmined wing thi
Total Payment Dua

PEyTenl COUDEN O pald on

Armoiint Enclosed

I
B0
0000000 B o000 o

ﬁiii FINANCLAL GROLIP

SB1089950-F1

1

EFTA00124220



Transaction Activity

Drabe Deescriplion
Do ite PAYMENT - BASE REMT 811,45

Additional Information

Atbendion Servicemembers: | you e a fedeml o stefs miltery serscemember who s, or withn 5a past year was, on Bchve outy of
S Senec,” o a spouse of dependent of such 2 senvicemember, youw rray be ectithed 10 certain begal nghls and proleclions. For mone

viorrnation, call Chase Mitsry Servees al 1-877-485-0110

Page 2ol 2

Todal
11,49

Licenss Plates: Please verily fal b loanes piate

s migEng of @ changs has been made

Contact Information
Vit LandRoverFinanciairoup.com or Chase Mobils (o view activity & account history, activale alerts, opt for paperiess

, makn pay s, and fach us 1F

TR SOET EE|.‘l.'|I'IA'Z‘pﬂ'II'.:’.L

as a chick. You

Tax o l“lﬂ:lrlll Tichst

Cusiomer Service Inguines Paymant
nclal Greup  Lang Rover Financial

Crva i ot Paryrment
Land Rover Financial

T —

iting of Payments by Mail
ru T l_- will b crachibed &8 of e diny Wl iscEla Wam #
e payment 1B receyed by 1200 noon m a fma mone
which the maing sdcress on WO PEymant CouDon B
kb and il

a) B g et 5 recaisd Monday Swough Frickay exicegl

for (ank or egal holdays,

) i leaiad Al e ackiiess sFowee of ol
EEyHE Soupon,

() your payrment s mace wih 2@ check or moniey onoer

awT o @ UG bark i LS dolars

altachied payrnent coupon & endosed wih your
payemen, and

(] your panrmant 5 S in B encosed rilurn ewainme

Cradi for payents msde Ay ofer mannar may ba
degyed 1or up o The (5] daye

Plestese it e i sEvan (575 days 1or panmants i
roch T pEyvmant aciones, and inchecs your Sooount
e and name o e e of the chack oF money
onder. D il Send cash and b Mol dape, Bpe, o
paper o your paEnent 1o e paenant coupon &)
paymenis must ba n LS unds

Lste Charges

A e charge wil be Bssessed |8 payment 18 received
afer ils cue date, as perrited and acoording bo the
terTrg: Of wour Coniract

Tichets & Citstions

Yiou are resoonable for al bokets, crabons, penalties,
NS ANt interest. In Some insances, Chass may lonsand
Wor infonmahion o fe Esung subhonty or hem o bl
yiou chrectly. In omer in@ances, Chase may pay he ine
10 T isaLng muthorty and S Sna wil| be relecied on
WO monanily keacs statement for your payment Yiou
should cOMSC! e Beung Bulhonly Wil questons of i
& copy ol tha bokat or ctahion i raodesd

it realed] on e froni of [

sl = poouaie and nolity us @ (he |niormeticn

gh BRCUm messaging. Paass Poude your narme and acsoun] nuamba on al

Payoldl — Vehicke Purchass Cvemight Payoll — Vehscle

Purchase

Fleane mohacie a5 Ohisrsier
Salenant a0 pour account
murTibar o fhe chesck

Crodil Buredi Dispailes
Chase Auite

“‘ Draphiites Poocesning

Nolice of Furnishing Negative Information to Credil Bureses:
Wie may raport informalion abou your aooount 1o crecl bureaus
Lat e payments, messsd paymenis, of other detadts on your account
My B2 rellsdesd N your oredl reponl

Motice of Dispule of Acouracy of Information:

Wi Fedve DN rigel 1o dispute e Achuracy' of Ihe credil mlosraban
rapcrtad By arRing bo ue at the Credt Buraay Depuies acchans
leed above

Plasss wzlude an Ookormoios
Fean'erert and your accoun
Famler o i chech

k sant Bark ik .
P P

1T s OF POLr SC00UnD ‘.- SUveC] B0 A pending bamoruplsy

|.rn-'eu:l-'g or if yous received) 8 Bararuptcy dachange, fig
statement (g for nformanenal puposas: only and k= not an ansmet o

collec! & danl or I Impose: pensiral Labily

Mlovimg ? Please confad! us al_-i:lin 30 days of
yousl movn 1o updale your sdiess.

e may change your Dilling address on s accoun, WENou furhes
Motee 00 pouw, o Me Linilsd Stales Postal Sensce noblas us thal yo
adickean has changed

1T yois MW, YOU LD S0 CONERCE your SLare’s mOion yehicies
afency Mypially, Depanment of Buraal of Molor Vehices ) i
upclsss voulr acoeecs And gt tax nior s Diterant @ates,
COUNGEE, Ard MuniCoalies have diferan] ) raes, 50 3 |sese
paymant May change Dised on you New Godress. Nole Ou of
SEale MOWES ey 818D reduire you fD CANCel yOur ragieiralion andor
TEluif o bCeie iales

Registration

Itis your responabiity 1o kesp your regetratan curment. When
documentatcn rom Chase & recuired io regiaher your leaned
wasde, i will De sanl aUDME I"ﬂh‘ Ty hdwe ml recevead
regrETALion infommaton 18 days i 10 expiration, pledss call L

Taxes

Wiou e renponaitle o pay spplicabie atabe bacss Lnder your Lsage
Agresment. In some sixles, propady and use [Eees will be Dilled o
s Mrough Chiase Ao, Inolher Slaes e e will be bl 1o
yERs directly Dy the stabe, Stale |es and @ rabes may changs

Jtorgan Chass Sans, MA Member FDIC. @ Pllogan Chass & Ca

CALY

Addrass changes oan be mads by caling our Cusomer Servics team & _ Pisass contact us for mmportant
Bockional indormaton

Authorization to Convert Your Check o an Elctronic Tramsier Dbt Whan you provds a check as payment, you authonss us
afhie 0 we PAoMaion Fom your check 0 maks & one-Bme & ecironic lund ranster rom your SCoount or b process the pangrment

DR WO YOUr |NEt LA

Stor

Bark account may be detiled 25 Soon as the @me

g Wa redmee yiur panrend. You will nol receve wour check

y comaciad with tha Chase Mobee™ app 1o pay your Bill fom a Chase checkng accourd, go peperiess, or chack your balence and
dua date (Get ftha app by bashing “mobiks” bo 24773

Chress Mobis app = avaisble for ssect mosle aevpes. Erall in Chass Onine™ ard downiosd the Crace Wobie apg. There s no cherge Som Chass,
Bul rraiidecy s chali ries My Ssply

SB1089950-F1

12
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LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP

DO24255 1 of 1 NSPOCALD NP 0TS S00000000000
TCW A A

Laease Information
it

015 LAMD BOVER RANGE ROVE

LAND BOVER GLEN COVE
] I3 monihs
Maturiy Dats 0328y 20

ARDVE & BEYOND

6 Your account is cumant
T hearih yd

Statement Date 0341119

Paymant Due Amount Due
[Tt L] $0.00

¥our sccount has 5 cradit belance and no

rayment & currently dus

Explanation of Amounl Dus
TOTAL PAYMENT DUE O8 0372010 0,00

Message Cenler

MPORTANT ROTICE Chis
e @l o wnciar [Fes

wd anvy of B nghls or

e d0nT Pove record of your cusrant loense plae  slos
) LT i TN B ey o chass oo oF ool Ug ot

valth thal irioeTat on

Ways to Pay
You can make your lease payment at no coat in many
GOMenienl ways

2 Maios Ofees T OF 951 W0 MeDedting AUl man:
= on LandRaverFinancis|Growp. corm of
twough the Chase Mobila app™

Al sy full-sarvca Chess Branch

3 [T
T

=&

E Mail your payment wilh the coupon Do

ke Lamd Rover weord ek, ihe Land Rovsr and Oval logo snd Lend Aot F
s under lcance Leosa acoounts ane owned by Chass Land Row & solaly sgpan

*Chaca”

=0 by JPMorgan Chaza Bank, M A

COMING ATTRACTIONS @

ke SncAATy PO Blange Fiiress Eacajar
A | e | ] B Ml f Tee o,

Resources
A it owr website at
LandRawerFing i Erous com
“ FAGs ai chame combutessnicing
L, col customer service ot [ NNGTNGEG

-

Dromsriioasd 1hy

Text mobika 1o 24

raricial Group see rederrer ks ol Jagusr Lend Ro

product and sanacst and for promotaonal ehalemants sboul fem aad & nol aflisbed with Chase or it alfilales

LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP

A, i L

Toesl Payment Dus byl

Auto Leass Payment Coupon

Please make checks payable 1o Land Rover Financial Growp.
‘Wrile your accouni number on your check Do nof semd cash.
Ay b Dol amoenis dus may ba mmibed wing thia

L

Pyl COoupon o pasd an

Amount Enclosed $

0000000 -] - 0000000 O

ﬁliii—i FIMNANCIAL GEROLP

SB1089950-F1
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Transaction Activity

Drabe Deescriplion
DAETE PAYMENT - BASE REMT 811,45

Additional Information

Atbendion Servicemembers: | you e a fedeml o stefs miltery serscemember who s, or withn 5a past year was, on Bchve outy of

“acive service,” or 3 Spouse or dependen! gl B nember, you rrary be ectithed 1o certin egal nghls and proleclions. For moe
Irierrnation, call Chase Milsry Servces al

Licenss Plabes: Plaase verily fal P loanses piad

Page 2ol 2

Todal
11,49

s migEng of @ changs has been made

it realed] on e froni of [

sisemand & aocurabs and noli & i | e ian

'I'FIH I.mmurfnmlmrwmm af Chase Mobile 1o v aclivity & accownt hislory, activale akers, opd for paperiess

, makn pay s, and fach us 1F

TR SOET EE|.‘l.'|I'IA'Z‘pﬂ'II'.:’.L

sither 10 Uae NdoNmation Fom your check o maks & one-Sme e ectronk

as a chick, Your bark acoouit may be debbiled 2% Soon as the =me

Cusiomer Service Inguines

Tax o l“lﬂ:lrlll Tichst

Faymant
nclal Greup  Lang Rover Financial

Crva i ot Paryrment
Land Rover Financial

Crediting of Paymenis by Mail
Payrrerhs wil be crachied &8 ol e diry wi iosve Mam §
the paymant g receyed by 1200 noon n &a tma zona n
which the maing adckess on Your paymant CoUDon =
locabed and il
gyt 15 recaesd Monday Bwouigh Frickry escepl
of legal holdays,
o 2 ecekad al the ackite
DRITHE COoupan,
() your payment s mace wih @ check o money onder
aum onalls ba i US dokais
altachied payrmenl coumen i endosed wilh your
payemen, and
(] your payrmant 5 S in e enciosed raiun ewainoe

shchem N Yol

Cradi for payents msde Ay ofer mannar may ba
degyed 1or up o The (5] daye

Pleisa Al [T 10 SEay T Ay o PEEnants i
roch T pEyvmant aciones, and inchecs your Sooount
e and name o e e of the chack oF money
onder. D il Send cash and b Mol dape, Bpe, o
paper o your paEnent 1o e paenant coupon &)
paymenis must ba n LS unds

Lste Charges

A e charge wil be Bssessed |8 payment 18 received
afer ils cue date, as perrited and acoording bo the
terTrg: Of wour Coniract

Tichets & Citstions

Yiou are resoonable for al bokets, crabons, penalties,
NS ANt interest. In Some insances, Chass may lonsand
Wor infonmahion o fe Esung subhonty or hem o bl
yiou chrectly. In omer in@ances, Chase may pay he ine
10 T isaLng muthorty and S Sna wil| be relecied on
WO monanily keacs statement for your payment Yiou
Ehound COMSC e Boung sulhonly Wil Queshons: or i
& copy ol tha bokat or ctahion i raodesd

gh BRCUm messaging. Paass Poude your narme and acsoun] nuamba on al

Payoldl — Vehicke Purchass Cvemight Payoll — Vehscle

Purchase

Fleane molace a5 Chacrsier
Salenant a0 pour account
murTibar o fhe chesck

Crodil Buredi Dispailes
Chase Auite

“‘ Dreaphiites Poccesning

Nolice of Furnishing Negative Information to Credil Bureses:
Wie may raport informalion abou your aooount 1o crecl bureaus
Lat e payments, messsd paymenis, of other detadts on your account
may e relledsd N your orasl repol

Motice of Dispule of Acouracy of Information:
Wi Fedve DN rigel 1o dispute e Achuracy' of Ihe credil mlosraban

Plasass mztude an Ookormoins
Satererd ard pour acsoun
Famler o i chech

rapcrtad By arRing bo ue at the Credt Buraay Depuies acchans
leed above
important Eank R .

P
1T yis OF OLr S0C0URT &.u’_\uﬂ 0 & pending banrupbey
|.m-'e|s:|-'g or Il you receivied & Banrugtcy dechargs, Sig

sratement |s for nformatonal purposss: only and i NOU an anemel (o
collec & dent or D Impose persoral kablily

Mlovimg ? Please confad! us al_-i:lin 30 days of
yousl movn 1o updale your siiens

e may change your Dilling address on s accoun, WENou furhes
Motee 00 pouw, o Me Linilsd Stales Postal Sensce noblas us thal yo
adickean has changed

1T yois MW, YOU LD S0 CONERCE your SLare’s mOion yehicies
afency Mypially, Depanment of Buraal of Molor Vehices ) i
upclsss voulr acoeecs And gt tax nior s Diterant @ates,
COUNGEE, Ard MuniCoalies have diferan] ) raes, 50 3 |sese
paymant May change Dised on you New Godress. Nole Ou of
eeale MowEs ey 4lsD recuine cancel youl fegietranon andor
TEluif o bCeie iales

Registration

Itis your responabiity 1o kesp your regetratan curment. When
documentatcn rom Chase & recuired io regiaher your leaned
wasde, i will De sanl aUDME I"ih‘ Ty hdwe ml recevead
regrETALion infommaton 18 days i 10 expiration, pledss call L

Taxes

ara repponaile io pay spplicalie atabe taces under your Lesaas
Agresment. In some sixles, propady and use [Eees will be Dilled o
s Mrough Chiase Ao, Inolher Slaes e e will be bl 1o
yERs directly Dy the stabe, Stale |es and @ rabes may changs
Jtorgan Chass Sans, MA Member FDIC. @ Pllogan Chass & Ca

CALY

Addrass changes oan be mads by caling our Cusomer Servics team & _ Pisass contact us for mmportant
Bockional indormaton

Authorization to Convert Your Check o an Elctronic Tramsier Dbt Whan you provds a check as payment, you authonss us

DR WO YOUr |NEt LA

Stary comnaciad with tha C

dua date (Get ftha app by bashing “mobiks” bo 24773

funidl tranater from your scoount or b process the payrmant
g Wa redmee yiur panrend. You will nol receve wour check

hass Mobde™ app to pay your Bill fom @ Chase checkng accourt, Qo paperieas, or chack your balance and

Chress Mobis app = avaisble for ssect mosle aevpes. Erall in Chass Onine™ ard downiosd the Crace Wobie apg. There s no cherge Som Chass,
Bul rraiidecy s chali ries My Ssply

SB1089950-F1
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LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP

DO1355S 1 of 1 NSPOCALD NP 10015 $00000000000
TOWA A MOEL

Laease Information

ARDVE & BEYOND

e Your account is cumant
T hearih yd

Statement Date 0440/19

Paymant Due Amount Due
4rzane $0.00

Your account has & credit belance and no
payment = currently dus

Explanation af Amount Due

Acoourt Humber TOTAL PAYMENT DUE ON D410 000
Varhicle 2018 LAND AROVER BANGE ROVE

VI

Carse Flale

Jaalar LARND ACVER GLEN CCWVE

Crigeal Teem 3 monihs

Maturny D L e )

Message Cenler
fakpe Avarcs are 1o vetuches that are prechched 1o

felair (el rans ghoa Beller than comparable vehwalas The year RESIDUAL VALUES S0 LOFTY @
Land Rowar went aboyve and beyond and receivad Tve awands,

e ing one tor Best Pramum Brand
Laam more 4l LandfaserLISA, comigwands

W'a oonT Fidve record of your Ouerent Ioense plale numbar Dlaass
58 BEC R MAESAZNG O chass com o cal ug &l *
wilh that irformratios

Ways to Pay

You can maks wour lease paymeant at no cosl 0 many

GOMenienl ways

__I—‘I Maios One-Time o S5 U MeDeaEting AUl man:
payments on LandRoverFinsncis | Gooup corm of

#rough the Chase Mobila app™

U pay ey prone I
(01 At ary full-sarvica Chesa beanch
E Mail your paymaent wilh he coupon Deiow

The Lamd Rover weord ek, e Land Rovsr and |
uza by JPUlcrgan Chasa Bank, M & [*Chagse®

g

THEY'RE AWARD-WINNING

S
b
o

Resources

._.:| Wesit our welbaie at
LandRoverFinancia|Grous corm

0 FAQs af chape comiAutoServiging
W —
¥ auinmaisd response

-1y I
4 Downiosd th e Motile app

4

Text mobika 1o 24

vl logo End Lerd Aoser Francesl Group see iedesrar ks ol Jagusr Lsnd Rover Leniled and smy
rder kcance Leosa acocunts ane owned by Chass Land Rowr & solaly mpponcibls for i

product and sanacst and for promotaonal ehalemants sboul fem aad & nol aflisbed with Chase or it alfilales

LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP

TOA, A O

Acomurt Hurber I

Toeal Payment Dus byl

Auto Leass Payment Coupon

Please make checks payable (o Land Rover Financial Group.
Write your account number on your check, Do not semd cash,
Ay b el @i due My B mmined wing thi

pEyTent Coupen o pasd an F

Armoiint Enclosed

0Dooooo B - ocoooooo o

ﬁiiii FINANCLAL GROLIP

SB1089950-F1
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Transaction Activity

Drabe Deescriplion
Daxraite PAYMENT - BASE REMT 811,45

Additional Information

Atbendion Servicemembers: | you e a fedeml o stefs miltery serscemember who s, or withn 5a past year was, on Bchve outy of

“acive service,” or 3 Spouse or dependen! gl B nember, you rrary be ectithed 1o certin egal nghls and proleclions. For moe
Irierrnation, call Chase Milsry Servces al

Licenss Plabes: Plaase verily fal P loanses piad

Page 2ol 2

Todal
11,49

s migEng of @ changs has been made

it realed] on e froni of [

sisemand & aocurabs and noli & i | e ian

'I'FIH I.mmurfnmlmrwmm af Chase Mobile 1o v aclivity & accownt hislory, activale akers, opd for paperiess

, makn pay s, and fach us 1F

TR SOET EE|.‘l.'|I'IA'Z‘pﬂ'II'.:’.L

sither 10 Uae NdoNmation Fom your check o maks & one-Sme e ectronk

as a chick, Your bark acoouit may be debbiled 2% Soon as the =me

Cusiomer Service Inguines

Tax o l“lﬂ:lrlll Tichst

Faymant
nclal Greup  Lang Rover Financial

Crva i ot Paryrment
Land Rover Financial

Crediting of Paymenis by Mail
Payrrerhs wil be crachied &8 ol e diry wi iosve Mam §
the paymant g receyed by 1200 noon n &a tma zona n
which the maing adckess on Your paymant CoUDon =
locabed and il
gyt 15 recaesd Monday Bwouigh Frickry escepl
of legal holdays,
o 2 ecekad al the ackite
DRITHE COoupan,
() your payment s mace wih @ check o money onder
aum onalls ba i US dokais
altachied payrmenl coumen i endosed wilh your
payemen, and
(] your payrmant 5 S in e enciosed raiun ewainoe

shchem N Yol

Cradi for payents msde Ay ofer mannar may ba
degyed 1or up o The (5] daye

Pleisa Al [T 10 SEay T Ay o PEEnants i
roch T pEyvmant aciones, and inchecs your Sooount
e and name o e e of the chack oF money
onder. D il Send cash and b Mol dape, Bpe, o
paper o your paEnent 1o e paenant coupon &)
paymenis must ba n LS unds

Lste Charges

A e charge wil be Bssessed |8 payment 18 received
afer ils cue date, as perrited and acoording bo the
terTrg: Of wour Coniract

Tichets & Citstions

Yiou are resoonable for al bokets, crabons, penalties,
NS ANt interest. In Some insances, Chass may lonsand
Wor infonmahion o fe Esung subhonty or hem o bl
yiou chrectly. In omer in@ances, Chase may pay he ine
10 T isaLng muthorty and S Sna wil| be relecied on
WO monanily keacs statement for your payment Yiou
Ehound COMSC e Boung sulhonly Wil Queshons: or i
& copy ol tha bokat or ctahion i raodesd

gh BRCUm messaging. Paass Poude your narme and acsoun] nuamba on al

Payoldl — Vehicke Purchass Cvemight Payoll — Vehscle

Purchase

Fleane molace a5 Chacrsier
Salenant a0 pour account
murTibar o fhe chesck

Crodil Buredi Dispailes
Chase Auite

“‘ Dreaphiites Poccesning

Nolice of Furnishing Negative Information to Credil Bureses:
Wie may raport informalion abou your aooount 1o crecl bureaus
Lat e payments, messsd paymenis, of other detadts on your account
may e relledsd N your orasl repol

Motice of Dispule of Acouracy of Information:
Wi Fedve DN rigel 1o dispute e Achuracy' of Ihe credil mlosraban

Plasass mztude an Ookormoins
Satererd ard pour acsoun
Famler o i chech

rapcrtad By arRing bo ue at the Credt Buraay Depuies acchans
leed above
important Eank R .

P
1T yis OF OLr S0C0URT &.u’_\uﬂ 0 & pending banrupbey
|.m-'e|s:|-'g or Il you receivied & Banrugtcy dechargs, Sig

sratement |s for nformatonal purposss: only and i NOU an anemel (o
collec & dent or D Impose persoral kablily

Mlovimg ? Please confad! us al_-i:lin 30 days of
yousl movn 1o updale your siiens

e may change your Dilling address on s accoun, WENou furhes
Motee 00 pouw, o Me Linilsd Stales Postal Sensce noblas us thal yo
adickean has changed

1T yois MW, YOU LD S0 CONERCE your SLare’s mOion yehicies
afency Mypially, Depanment of Buraal of Molor Vehices ) i
upclsss voulr acoeecs And gt tax nior s Diterant @ates,
COUNGEE, Ard MuniCoalies have diferan] ) raes, 50 3 |sese
paymant May change Dised on you New Godress. Nole Ou of
eeale MowEs ey 4lsD recuine cancel youl fegietranon andor
TEluif o bCeie iales

Registration

Itis your responabiity 1o kesp your regetratan curment. When
documentatcn rom Chase & recuired io regiaher your leaned
wasde, i will De sanl aUDME I"ih‘ Ty hdwe ml recevead
regrETALion infommaton 18 days i 10 expiration, pledss call L

Taxes

ara repponaile io pay spplicalie atabe taces under your Lesaas
Agresment. In some sixles, propady and use [Eees will be Dilled o
s Mrough Chiase Ao, Inolher Slaes e e will be bl 1o
yERs directly Dy the stabe, Stale |es and @ rabes may changs
Jtorgan Chass Sans, MA Member FDIC. @ Pllogan Chass & Ca

CALY

Addrass changes oan be mads by caling our Cusomer Servics team & _ Pisass contact us for mmportant
Bockional indormaton

Authorization to Convert Your Check o an Elctronic Tramsier Dbt Whan you provds a check as payment, you authonss us

DR WO YOUr |NEt LA

Stary comnaciad with tha C

dua date (Get ftha app by bashing “mobiks” bo 24773

funidl tranater from your scoount or b process the payrmant
g Wa redmee yiur panrend. You will nol receve wour check

hass Mobde™ app to pay your Bill fom @ Chase checkng accourt, Qo paperieas, or chack your balance and

Chress Mobis app = avaisble for ssect mosle aevpes. Erall in Chass Onine™ ard downiosd the Crace Wobie apg. There s no cherge Som Chass,
Bul rraiidecy s chali ries My Ssply

SB1089950-F1
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LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP

DOA3301 1 of 1 NSPOCALD NP 12015 S00000000000
TER A A ME

Laease Information

Page 1ol2

ARDVE & BEYOND

e Your account is cumant
T hearih yd

Statement Date 054019

Paymant Due Amount Due
052819 $0.00

Your account has a credit belance and no
payment = currently dus

Explanation of Amoun Dus

Acoount Number TOTAL PAYMENT DUE O8 DSZR10 0,00
Jahicle 1% LAND BOWVER BANGE BOVE
V1N
LAND ROVER GLEN COVE
“Ray uip ig--
0/28/ 2022
Message Cenler
With everyihing from standard o arid
Appie CarPiay @ 1o a " . THE NEW RANGE ROVER EVOQUE @
i The cain, the Mew Rangs Aoser Evooue Nas been refined and HAS ARRIVED

feckesigned Expalisnce e Mo Renge Rover Evomques ooy
Lagm mora 3t LandiowerLISA, com20M e onie

*Oriing whils GSiractad oan résul n s o vehicle conrol Do
ol cperaha, aojusl of vy e rEyigation of mulimecla & e
under cononons thal wil 3ifect your =3 e 83 of oihers
Drify Uil Mo e phornes and othel deaied, avan Wil wiss
pormmancs, when It | sale o do a0

W'a GONT Nave record Of wour Cusrent Noense plae L g
3 BRCUTR MEESAGNG on chase com o cal us o

with that inormnaton

Ways to Pay

You can make your lease paymeant at no cost i many
GOMenienl ways

2 ke ofe-Time of 2] I
payments on LandRoverFinancis|Grows corm o

¥
#rough the Chase Mobila app™

(01 At ary full-sarvica Chesa beanch

E Mail your payment wilh the coupon Do

The Lamd Rover word ek, ihe Land Rover and Oval logo snd Lend Aover Francial Group see necesrsr ks ol Jagusr Lend Ro
=0 by JPWorgan Chaza Bank, MA ["Cham®) & under cance Lsosa ncocunis ane owned by Chase Land Rossr & solaby min

oy

Yahacte 1 hawre 2001 Fang & For Evague S sith cor ool squp et
e T — T

Resources
L Vesit our website at
landRoverFingncia|Grosp corm
0 FAQs af chape comiAutoServiging
L, col customer service ot [ NNGTNGEG

¥ aulcmatad res

Wiatile apE

i Liriied and sy
pangitia for s

product and sanacst and for promotaonal ehalemants sboul fem aad & nol aflisbed with Chase or it alfilales

LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP

TOA, A O

Toesl Payment Dus byl

Auto Leass Payment Coupon

Please make checks payable (o Land Rover Financial Group.
Write your account number on your check, Do not semd cash,
Ay b el @i due My B mmined wing thi

La

PEyTenl COUDEN O pald on

Armoiint Enclosed

0Dooooo B - ocoooooo o

ﬂ‘lhﬂmlﬂ. GROUP

OOkERCIBELM"

SB1089950-F1
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Transaction Activity

Drabe Deescriplion
DEOE/e PAYMENT - BASE REMT 811,45

Additional Information

Atbendion Servicemembers: | you e a fedeml o stefs miltery serscemember who s, or withn 5a past year was, on Bchve outy of

i SEnacn,” o 3 Spouse of dependen gle Gy b, you rray be etithed 1o certain el nghts and probection:
Irlorrnatan, call Chase Mlkery Servces al

Licenss Plabes: Plaase verily fal P loanses piad

Page 2ol 2

Todal
11,49

For mone

s migEng of @ changs has been made

Contact Information
Visit LandRowerFinanciaiGroup.com or Chass Mobils to view activity & sccounl histery, activale alerts, opl for paperisss

, makn pay s, and fach us 1F

WAITEN COMTashinden o

sither 10 Uae NdoNmation Fom your check o maks & one-Sme e ectronk

as @ chisck, You w ey bl deboiled a5 soon as tha same

Cusiomer Service Inguines

Tax e I"H‘I:Irll Tichsl

Faymant
nclal Greup  Lang Rover Financial

Crva i ot Paryrment
Land Rover Financial

T —

iting of Payments by Mail
r'u T l_- will b crachibed &8 of e diny Wl iscEla Wam #
e payment 1B receyed by 1200 noon m a fma mone
which the maing sdcress on WO PEymant CouDon B
il

LTHECE 15 P ] '~'|.'r clay Fwouih Frickry escepl

shchem N Yol

peyTHe coupon,
() your payrment s mace wih 2 ot

ch of oy onder

awT o @ UG bark i LS dolars

altachied payrnent coupon & endosed wih your
payemen, and

(] your panrmant 5 S in B encosed rilurn ewainme

Cradi for payents msde Ay ofer mannar may ba
degyed 1or up o The (5] daye

Pleisa Al [T 10 SEay T Ay o PEEnants i
roch T pEyvmant aciones, and inchecs your Sooount
e and name o e e of the chack oF money
onder. D il Send cash and b Mol dape, Bpe, o
paper o your paEnent 1o e paenant coupon &)
paymenis must ba n LS unds

Lste Charges

A e charge wil be Bssessed |8 payment 18 received
afer ils cue date, as perrited and acoording bo the
terTrg: Of wour Coniract

Tichets & Citstions

Yiou are resoonable for al bokets, crabons, penalties,
NS ANt interest. In Some insances, Chass may lonsand
Wor infonmahion o fe Esung subhonty or hem o bl
ol Uly. In omer ineAncas, Cnese may pay e ine
10 T isaLng muthorty and S Sna wil| be relecied on
WO monanily keacs statement for your payment Yiou
ehould cORact he Beung Bulhonly Wil questons: of i1
& copy ol tha bokat or ctahion i raodesd

it realed] on e froni of [

TR & ocurabs and noli & i | e ian

_f G rr-mrﬂ.- Wasa rouide your farme ar el ASSain| naria an al

Payoldl — Vehicke Purchass Cvemight Payoll — Vehscle

Purchase

Flegne molade a% st
Sgleenant and pour acopun!
murTibar on) fhe chack

Crodil Buredi Dispailes
Chase Auite

w“ﬁurq

Nolice of Furnishing Negative Information to Credil Bureses:
Wig may raport informalion aboul your sooount 1o crecl bureaus
Lat e payments, messsd paymenis, of other detadts on your account
may e relledsd N your orasl repol

Motice of Dispule of Acouracy of Information:

Wi Feve DN righl 1o dispule Ihe Ashurac .rn_'lll-_- Credil nhoaraban

Plasass mztude an Ookormoins
Satererd ard pour acsoun
Famler o i chech

rapcrtad By arRing bo ue at the Credt Buraay Depuies acchans
leed above
important Eank R .

ey
1T s OF WO SCO0URT S Subec] B0 8 pending Dankruploy
procesdng, or if you received a banirugicy dischangs, fio
sratement |s for nformatonal purposss: only and i NOU an anemel (o
collec & dent or D Impose persoral kablily

Mlovimg ? Please confad! us al_nn"l:lin 30 days of
ol move o update your sddmess.

Vi Ay change your Dllng address on his acooun, wihoul funhes
Mol G 0wl i Te Uniled Siales Posial Sensce nobles us hal ol
adickean has changed

If you mowe, wou MUET Al cOnbal! your SLafe’s motor yehicies
Bgency Mypecaly, Cepannment o Bursaw of Kol Vehices) s
upclssa your acooess and gt tax infor ma
Counmes, And Municoalies have difiersnt &.-. rEsg, =0 E|
paymant may ohangs DEss0 ON yOul Nes Godres. Nole O
efate owEs ey 8180 Feiine wou T0 cancel yOul regeetralion andor
TEluif o bCeie iales

Registration

Itis your responabiity 1o kesp your regetratan curment. When
documentatcn rom Chase & recuired io regiaher your leaned
warsde, i will be sant -SI.I'.dI"'"IE:I:‘.ih' Ty hdwe ml recevead
regrETALion infommaton 18 days i 10 expiration, pledss call L

Taxes

ara repponaile io pay spplicalie atabe taces under your Lesaas
Agresment. I some stales, propady ar sg fanes will be billed o
you Iwough Chase Auld nolhe SstEes e Bees will e Dillsd
yERs directly Dy the stabe, Stale |es and @ rabes may changs
Jtorgan Chass Sans, MA Member FDIC. @ Pllogan Chass & Ca

CALY

Addrass changes oan be mads by caling our Cusomer Servics team & _ Pisass contact us for mmportant
Bockional indormaton

Authorization to Convert Your Check o an Elctronic Tramsier Dbt Whan you provds a check as payment, you authonss us

R ADoK

DR WO YOUr |NEt LA

Stary comnaciad with tha C

dua date (Get ftha app by bashing “mobiks” bo 24773

fund ranater Irom your sccount or 1o process the pagrment
fay W recee your panyTrent. You will nal reoeve your check

hass Mobde™ app to pay your Bill fom @ Chase checkng accourt, Qo paperieas, or chack your balance and

Chese Pokyls app = avaisble o sect mosle geices. Bl in Chase Onine™ arvd downiced the Crace Mckhis apg. Thers s no cherge Som Chass,
Bul rraiidecy s chali ries My Ssply
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Page 1ol2
LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP

ARDVE & BEYOND

e Your account is cumant
T hearih yd

DO34506 1 of 1 NSPOCALD NP 16215 S00000000000

iy Statement Date 060/
F‘Ij‘l‘lﬁ Disa Amount Due
06/2818 $811.40

Thark you fior being & LAND RCVER
FINAMCIAL GROUP cussomer, We

HOPrECAATE Yl DUSNBES

Laease Information Explanation of Amoun Dus
ACoount Numiber _ Curaent Bass Payment Dus A
vahale 015 LAND SCWER BANGE BOVE  TOTAL PAYMENT DUE ON 06/2210 21143
VI
cerse Puse

Jaalar LARND ACVER GLER CCWE

Criginal Term I monihs

Maturny Date EETEe e HE

Message Cenler

EXCEPTIDNAL PRE-DWMED
VEHICLES, WITHOUT EXCEPTION

Fovar Camfied Pre-Owned Sales Evant, now

during The Lan,
Frcugh July 31

Laam more af LandiowverLISA comOFFERS

We G0Nt Fave réecord O your Cusnént Hoenae plas a1 T
. SR B MR ESA QNG o chass com oF cal ug &t

vl IR (e el O

vahides soawr: 017 Land Baver Dacsveny Spars it opt ol sgipmant, Rngs
Rasee Fupsiass, Bargys Srwmr Spart 1020 passt | srsl Baay Siaaths devaring, 11T

Ways to Pay Resources
¥ou can maks your lass paymant at no cost i many A Vit our website at
GOMenienl ways vl o i necia |Gar "
—2 Make One-Time of S5 u repasting Aulnmaks “ FAls ai chass combuteSendcing
payments on LandRoverFinancis|Group corm of A

; ¥ auinmaisd response

(81 At ary lull-sarvica Chess beanch 4 Downisad th Motile apg
=1 Mail your payment wilh us coupon Deiov Tt mokolle |

ke Lamd Rover word ek, he Land Rover and Oval logo snd Lend Aover Francial Group see necesrsr ks ol Jagusr Leand Rover Limiled and sy
=0 by JPMorgan Chaza Bank, M A ["Cham®) & under kcanse Leosa accounts ane owned by Chass Land Fows & solaly meponcibls o i
product and serscds and for promotanal stalemants sbaul rem aad & nol aflsbed with Chass o it alfilales

Auto Leass Payment Coupon

LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP
Please make chechs payable 1o Land Rover Financial Group.
Write your accownt number on your check. Do not send cash.

T, i ML

Asaurt Munber

Ay b el @i due My B mmined wing thi
T ~ n . La
ofdl Payment Dua a1 45

PEyTenl COUDEN O pald on

Armoiint Enclosed

ﬂ‘lhﬂmlﬂ. GROUP

T DOM2Z4238EL"
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EFTA00124228



Transaction Activity

Drabe Deescriplion
Théwe WaS MO 0Ty ON YO Bo0oUNt for thie pariod

Additional Information

Atbendion Servicemembers: | you e a fedeml o stefs miltery serscemember who s, or withn 5a past year was, on Bchve outy of

“acive service,” or 3 spouse or deperden! ol 5 v nember, you rrary be ectithed 1o certin egal nghls and proleclions. For moe
Irierrnation, call Chase Milsry Servces al

Licenss Plabes: Plaase verily fal P loanses piad

Page 2ol 2

Todal

s migEng of @ changs has been made

it realed] on e froni of [

sisemand & aocurabs and noli & i | e ian

'I'FIH I.mmurfnmlmrwmm af Chase Mobile 1o v aclivity & accownt hislory, activale akers, opd for paperiess

, makn pay s, and fach us 1F

TR SOET EE|.‘l.'|I'IA'Z‘pﬂ'II'.:’.L

sither 10 Uae NdoNmation Fom your check o maks & one-Sme e ectronk

as a chick, Your bark acoouit may be debbiled 2% Soon as the =me

Cusiomer Service Inguines

Tax o l“lﬂ:lrlll Tichst

Faymant
nclal Greup  Lang Rover Financial

Crva i ot Paryrment
Land Rover Financial

T —

iting of Payments by Mail
r'u T l_- will b crachled &8 o e diry Wi IoEwE Mam §
the paymant g receyed by 1200 noon n &a tma zona n
which the maing adckess on Your paymant CoUDon =
locabed and il
gyt 15 recaesd Monday Bwouigh Frickry escepl

of legal holdays,
o 2 ecekad al the ackite

DRITHE COoupan,
() your payment s mace wih @ check o money onder
aum onalls ba i US dokais
altachied payrmenl coumen i endosed wilh your

payemen, and
(] your payrmant 5 S in e enciosed raiun ewainoe

shchem N Yol

Cradi for payents msde Ay ofer mannar may ba
degyed 1or up o The (5] daye

Pleisa Al [T 10 SEay T Ay o PEEnants i
roch T pEyvmant aciones, and inchecs your Sooount
e and name o e e of the chack oF money
onder. D il Send cash and b Mol dape, Bpe, o
paper o your paEnent 1o e paenant coupon &)
paymenis must ba n LS unds

Lste Charges

A e charge wil be Bssessed |8 payment 18 received
afer ils cue date, as perrited and acoording bo the
terTrg: Of wour Coniract

Tichets & Citstions

Yiou are resoonable for al bokets, crabons, penalties,
NS ANt interest. In Some insances, Chass may lonsand
Wor infonmahion o fe Esung subhonty or hem o bl
yiou chrectly. In omer in@ances, Chase may pay he ine
10 T isaLng muthorty and S Sna wil| be relecied on
WO monanily keacs statement for your payment Yiou
Ehound COMSC e Boung sulhonly Wil Queshons: or i
& copy ol tha bokat or ctahion i raodesd

gh BRCUm messaging. Paass Poude your narme and acsoun] nuamba on al

Payoldl — Vehicke Purchass Cvemight Payoll — Vehscle

Purchase

Fleane mohacie a5 Ohisrsier
Salenant a0 pour account
murTibar o fhe chesck

Crodil Buredi Dispailes
Chase Auite

“‘ Draphiites Poocesning

Nolice of Furnishing Negative Information to Credil Bureses:
Wie may raport informalion abou your aooount 1o crecl bureaus
Lat e payments, messsd paymenis, of other detadts on your account
may e relledsd N your orasl repol

Motice of Dispule of Acouracy of Information:
Wi Fedve DN rigel 1o dispute e Achuracy' of Ihe credil mlosraban

Plasss wzlude an Ookormoios
Satererd ard pour acsoun
Famler o i chech

rapcrtad By arRing bo ue at the Credt Buraay Depuies acchans
leed above
important Eank R .

P
1T yis OF OLr S0C0URT &.u’_\uﬂ 0 & pending banrupbey
|.m-'e|s:|-'g or Il you receivied & Banrugtcy dechargs, Sig

sratement |s for nformatonal purposss: only and i NOU an anemel (o
collec & dent or D Impose persoral kablily

Mlovimg ? Please confad! us al_-i:lin 30 days of
yousl movn 1o updale your sdiess.

e may change your Dilling address on s accoun, WENou furhes
Motee 00 pouw, o Me Linilsd Stales Postal Sensce noblas us thal yo
adickean has changed

1T yois MW, YOU LD S0 CONERCE your SLare’s mOion yehicies
afency Mypially, Depanment of Buraal of Molor Vehices ) i
upclsss voulr acoeecs And gt tax nior s Diterant @ates,
COUNGEE, Ard MuniCoalies have diferan] ) raes, 50 3 |sese
paymant May change Dised on you New Godress. Nole Ou of
eeale MowEs ey 4lsD recuine cancel youl fegietranon andor
TEluif o bCeie iales

Registration

Itis your responabiity 1o kesp your regetratan curment. When
documentatcn rom Chase & recuired io regiaher your leaned
wasde, i will De sanl aUDME I"ih‘ Ty hdwe ml recevead
regrETALion infommaton 18 days i 10 expiration, pledss call L

Taxes

ara repponaile io pay spplicalie atabe taces under your Lesaas
Agresment. In some sixles, propady and use [Eees will be Dilled o
s Mrough Chiase Ao, Inolher Slaes e e will be bl 1o
yERs directly Dy the stabe, Stale |es and @ rabes may changs
Jtorgan Chass Sans, MA Member FDIC. @ Pllogan Chass & Ca

CALY

Addrass changes oan be mads by caling our Cusomer Servics team & _ Pisass contact us for mmportant
Bockional indormaton

Authorization to Convert Your Check o an Elctronic Tramsier Dbt Whan you provds a check as payment, you authonss us

DR WO YOUr |NEt LA

Stary comnaciad with tha C

dua date (Get ftha app by bashing “mobiks” bo 24773

funidl tranater from your scoount or b process the payrmant
g Wa redmee yiur panrend. You will nol receve wour check

hass Mobde™ app to pay your Bill fom @ Chase checkng accourt, Qo paperieas, or chack your balance and

Chress Mobis app = avaisble for ssect mosle aevpes. Erall in Chass Onine™ ard downiosd the Crace Wobie apg. There s no cherge Som Chass,
Bul rraiidecy s chali ries My Ssply

SB1089950-F1
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Page 1ol 2
LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP

ARDVE & BEYOND

¥, Your acoount i cumant
T ik W
3260 1 of 1 NSPOCALD MM 15415 S0D00000000
TOWA A MOE Statemaent Date 0THOD
Pﬂh‘l‘l‘ﬂlﬂ Disa Amount Due
aTrzaHsg $0.00

Your account has & credit balance and no
aymeant = currently dus

Lease Information Explanation of Amounl Dus

ACcount Mt I TO7AL PAYMENT DUE ON 0772810 50,00
bl 015 LAND BOVER BANGE ROWE

an Allenine arkang, &nd

of assuime that itw

acl arnoi of judgrment

WS GOnT Fave record of your ousrant Nosnse plals | = =
J5E S8 e MRk I o NS COom OF Cal UE &R

vl IR (e el O

vahichs nhawrc 03T ang o Fover Evagus Lissrrs macr o
[Ff T e —"y—yY i Y T

Ways to Pay Resources

¥ou can maks your lass paymant at no cost i many A Vit owr website at
COMENISAL ways | il e e Pt | Eroam corm
Mk ones-Temee OF =1 U0 rersSaling Auimane t} FAGs ai chame combutessnicing

payments on LandRoverFinancis|Grows corm o A .
#wough the Chase Mcbils apc™ L, Call customer service ot NS

aia pranch

Mobile apg

Lors i,

=1 Mail your paymantwilh Tl Coupon DEos Tt maobise b

e Land Rover and Owal logo sad Lend Aower Fin
L [*Cham®) & under keance Loosa aooour

&l Group sre recerrer ks ol Jagusr Lend Ro
wened by Chase Land Plowar & solahy e

waars and for promotonal stalements abaul Fiem aad & nol aflated or it alfikehes

Auto Leass Payment Coupon
LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP

Please make chechs payable 1o Land Rover Financial Group.
Write your accownt number on your check. Do not send cash.

W,y ML

Paymem Dus AL "

sl bl amoemis dus My be mmibed wing thi
L

™ pad o

Amount Enclosed $

0Dooooo B - ocoooooo o

iFI| i |I"—i FIMARMCLIAL GROUF
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Transaction Activity

Drabe Deescriplion
DEM3ME PAYMENT - BASE REMT 811,45
Q7oA FPAYMENT - BASE REMT @11 4%

Additional Information
Atbention Servicemembers: |f you are a federal or state miitery serdosmeamber who 15, or withn tha past year was, on “sce duty’ or

“actve serac” Or 3 SpoUSE of dependert gl

B MEi0n, cal Chess M

y Services al

Licenss Plates: Please verily hal the loenss plabe numise noled on (he ront of |

Page 2ol 2

Todal
11,49

11,48

CormRemDe, you Mmay be entitled 10 certan kegal nghts and prolections. For more

s MiRENG of @ change has been made

risermenl & nooyraba an T G § e resi o

'I'FIH I.mmurfnmlmrwmm af Chase Mobile 1o v aclivity & accownt hislory, activale akers, opd for paperiess

, makn pay s, and fach us 1F

WTTER COTAEpONEENCE
Cusiomer Service Inguines

e jal diraiap

Tax or Parking Tickst

sither 10 Uae NdoNmation Fom your check o maks & one-Sme e ectronk

as a chick, Your bark acoouit may be debbiled 2% Soon as the =me

Crediting of Payments by Mail

Pagmants wil ba credied &8 o e day W isses ham i
e payment B recayad by 12 00 noon m Bha fime zona n
which tha mailing address on your payment coupon 15

ek gnd il

sFCaT) N ol

T POy O

o

r g | macs with a of
con a5 bark n S dolas
et Pt Coupen S enckased veth your
t, ancl

()} your gy is Sat in Fe enclosad retern ermeaiope

Crechlior puyrme: Wil i By Olher manner may ba
damyed 1or up o 5 claye:

Plesse alloa lve 10 seven (57 days o paymens 1o
risich This payment addrane, and iNcucde your aocount
mufrher and name on e ion of the chadk oF money
arded. Do fodl S50 CaER and G Mol SLaple, Bhe o
paper dip your pagnent to the phyment coupon A
paymania must ben LS. unde

Lste Charges

A laba charge wil be amessed § 8 payment = recasvad
atter its dus date, 89 permithed and acoordng o the
tarmes of wour COoMiract

Tichets & Citstions

Yo are responsiie tor gl bokes, ctabons, penalties,
Nresss ARG nterest. In Some insancss, Chas: may loneed
o imtonmahion bo fe saung subhonty for e o bl
yiou crectly. nothes netances, Chase may pay the ine
1o s iseLng) muthority and tha Sne will be rellectsd on
WO monihivy leass staterment for your payment. Yiou
ahousd contact e meung Sulherty wilh questiong: of &
& copy ol the bekit or ctahion if rapdad

paymart s racesaed Morday through Friday sxoepl

gh BRCUm messaging. Paass Poude your narme and acsoun] nuamba on al

Payoldl — Vehicke Purchass Cvemight Payoll — Vehscle

Purchase

Fleane mohacie a5 Ohisrsier
Salenant a0 pour account
murTibar o fhe chesck

Crodil Buredi Dispailes
Chase Auite

“‘ Draphiites Poocesning

Nolice of Furnishing Negative Information to Credil Bureses:
Wie may raport informalion abou your aooount 1o crecl bureaus
Lat e payments, messsd paymenis, of other detadts on your account
may e relledsd N your orasl repol

Motice of Dispule of Acouracy of Information:

Wi Fedve DN rigel 1o dispute e Achuracy' of Ihe credil mlosraban
rapcrtad By arRing bo ue at the Credt Buraay Depuies acchans
leed above

" sant Bark R .
P P

1T yis OF OLr S0C0URT &.u’_\uﬂ 0 & pending banrupbey

|.m-'e|s:|-'g or Il you receivied & Banrugtcy dechargs, Sig
sratement |s for nformatonal purposss: only and i NOU an anemel (o

collec & dent or D Impose persoral kablily

Mlovimg ? Please confad! us al_-i:lin 30 days of
yousl movn 1o updale your sdiess.

e may change your Dilling address on s accoun, WENou furhes
Motee 00 pouw, o Me Linilsd Stales Postal Sensce noblas us thal yo
adickean has changed

1T yois MW, YOU LD S0 CONERCE your SLare’s mOion yehicies
afency Mypially, Depanment of Buraal of Molor Vehices ) i
upclsss voulr acoeecs And gt tax nior s Diterant @ates,
COUNGEE, Ard MuniCoalies have diferan] ) raes, 50 3 |sese
paymant May change Dised on you New Godress. Nole Ou of
eeale MowEs ey 4lsD recuine cancel youl fegietranon andor
TEluif o bCeie iales

Plasss wzlude an Ookormoios
Satererd ard pour acsoun
Famler o i chech

Registration

Itis your responabiity 1o kesp your regetratan curment. When
documentatcn rom Chase & recuired io regiaher your leaned
wasde, i will De sanl aUDME I"ih‘ Ty hdwe ml recevead
regrETALion infommaton 18 days i 10 expiration, pledss call L

Taxes

ara repponaile io pay spplicalie atabe taces under your Lesaas
Agresment. In some sixles, propady and use [Eees will be Dilled o
s Mrough Chiase Ao, Inolher Slaes e e will be bl 1o
yERs directly Dy the stabe, Stale |es and @ rabes may changs
Jtorgan Chass Sans, MA Member FDIC. @ Pllogan Chass & Ca

CALY

Address changss tan be mads by caling our Custormer Servics team at _ Pisass contact us for mportant
BOCkbONEl NMfomnanon

Authorization to Convert Your Check o an Elctronic Tramsier Dbt Whan you provds a check as payment, you authonss us

DR WO YOUr |NEt LA

Stary comnaciad with tha C

dua date (Get ftha app by bashing “mobiks” bo 24773

funidl tranater from your scoount or b process the payrmant
g Wa redmee yiur panrend. You will nol receve wour check

hass Mobde™ app to pay your Bill fom @ Chase checkng accourt, Qo paperieas, or chack your balance and

Chress Mobis app = avaisble for ssect mosle aevpes. Erall in Chass Onine™ ard downiosd the Crace Wobie apg. There s no cherge Som Chass,
Bul rraiidecy s chali ries My Ssply

SB1089950-F1
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LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP

ARDVE & BEYOND

@ Your account is cumant
T ik W

Statement Date 08H4219

Paymant Due Amount Due
0&2aM9 $0.00

DOA328T 1 of 1 NEPOCALD MM 22415 S00000000000
TCW A A

Your account has & credit balance and no
yayment & currently dus

Laease Information Explanation of Amoun Dus

TOTAL PAYMENT DUE ON 0RZR10 000
011 LAND BOWER BANGE ROWVE

¢ Rover angd Rarge Aove
L i Elgcing Y
Lra-iowy BT & bl remain i

uNESATErOTESed winan ([ comas 0 periorrance

We donT have record of your cusrent Roenee plane [ e
LSS SE0UrE MBS QNG on dhasse com of call ug &l

wiith sl irlomraiion

Ya i hown ZIX0 Mangs- Rower Span FHEY Lisims mre o
AP dagar ] Pt boart b dorassiam, | | b i pemrym s e MRS HEY

Ways to Pay Resources

“ou can maks your leases payment at no coat in many 3 Visit our website i
ponmeEnial ways iRy verFingne | Grous corm

Make One-Tme or 521 U Fepealing auman: B  FATE af chase comiAulSercing
payments on LandRoverFinancis|Grows corm o -
#rough the Chase Mobila app® A, Call customer service ot [ NGTNGEG

pay by phons [N

Al sy full-sarvca Chess Branch

B &

E Mail your payment wilh the coupon Do

il Group Eee iederrer ks ol Jagusr
are owennd by Chass Land Pow & solaly meponcibls o i

1 Chval loga snd Land Ao Fin
s urider Boanse Lsasa acooun

The Lamd Rover word mark, he Land Rovsr &
= by JPUcrgan Chasa Bank, M & ["Chas
product and sanacst and for promotaonal ehalemants sboul fem aad & nol aflisbed with Chase or it alfilales

Auto Leass Payment Coupon

LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP
Please make chechs payable 1o Land Rover Financial Group.
Write your accownt number on your check. Do not send cash.
T,y P CEL

wirl Murnt _ ey acdbional amiosnt

o : y pon o1
otal Payment Due .00 frmE— .

i iy s ined wsing thia
an Ld

Amount Enclosed $

0000000 -] - 0000000 O

ﬁi i“:i FIMNANCIAL GEROLP
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Transaction Activity

Drabe Deescriplion
DBEOE/TE PAYMENT - BASE REMT 811,45

Additional Information
Atbention Servicemembers: |f you are a federal or state miitery serdosmeamber who 15, or withn tha past year was, on “sce duty’ or

“actve serac” Or 3 SpoUSE of dependert gl

B MEi0n, cal Chess M

y Services al

Licenss Plates: Please verily hal the loenss plabe numise noled on (he ront of |

Page 2ol 2

Todal
11,49

CormRemDe, you Mmay be entitled 10 certan kegal nghts and prolections. For more

s MiRENG of @ change has been made

risermenl & nooyraba an T G § e resi o

'I'FIH I.mmurfnmlmrwmm af Chase Mobile 1o v aclivity & accownt hislory, activale akers, opd for paperiess

, makn pay s, and fach us 1F

TR SOET EE|.‘l.'|I'IA'Z‘pﬂ'II'.:’.L

sither 10 Uae NdoNmation Fom your check o maks & one-Sme e ectronk

as a chick, Your bark acoouit may be debbiled 2% Soon as the =me

Cusiomer Service Inguines

e jal diraiap

Tax or Parking Tickst

Crediting of Payments by Mail

Pagmants wil ba credied &8 o e day W isses ham i
e payment B recayad by 12 00 noon m Bha fime zona n
which tha mailing address on your payment coupon 15

ek gnd il

sFCaT) N ol

T POy O

o

r g | macs with a of
con a5 bark n S dolas
et Pt Coupen S enckased veth your
t, ancl

()} your gy is Sat in Fe enclosad retern ermeaiope

Crechlior puyrme: Wil i By Olher manner may ba
damyed 1or up o 5 claye:

Plesse alloa lve 10 seven (57 days o paymens 1o
risich This payment addrane, and iNcucde your aocount
mufrher and name on e ion of the chadk oF money
arded. Do fodl S50 CaER and G Mol SLaple, Bhe o
paper dip your pagnent to the phyment coupon A
paymania must ben LS. unde

Lste Charges

A laba charge wil be amessed § 8 payment = recasvad
atter its dus date, 89 permithed and acoordng o the
tarmes of wour COoMiract

Tichets & Citstions

Yo are responsiie tor gl bokes, ctabons, penalties,
Nresss ARG nterest. In Some insancss, Chas: may loneed
o imtonmahion bo fe saung subhonty for e o bl
yiou crectly. nothes netances, Chase may pay the ine
1o s iseLng) muthority and tha Sne will be rellectsd on
WO monihivy leass staterment for your payment. Yiou
ahousd contact e meung Sulherty wilh questiong: of &
& copy ol the bekit or ctahion if rapdad

paymart s racesaed Morday through Friday sxoepl

gh BRCUm messaging. Paass Poude your narme and acsoun] nuamba on al

Payoldl — Vehicke Purchass Cvemight Payoll — Vehscle

Purchase

Flegne rolade as Chasrmstsr
Salena a%d Jour ascounl
murTibar 0N [he Chack
Credil Buredi Dispailes
Chease Auito

“‘ Draphiites Poocesning

Nolice of Furnishing Negative Information to Credil Bureses:
Wie may raport informalion abou your aooount 1o crecl bureaus
Lat e payments, messsd paymenis, of other detadts on your account
may e relledsd N your orasl repol

Motice of Dispule of Acouracy of Information:

Wi Fedve DN rigel 1o dispute e Achuracy' of Ihe credil mlosraban

Plasss wzlude an Ookormoios
Satererd ard pour acsoun
Famler o i chech

rapcrtad By arRing bo ue at the Credt Buraay Depuies acchans
leed above
important Eank R .

P
1T yis OF OLr S0C0URT &.u’_\uﬂ 0 & pending banrupbey
|.m-'e|s:|-'g or Il you receivied & Banrugtcy dechargs, Sig

sratement |s for nformatonal purposss: only and i NOU an anemel (o
collec & dent or D Impose persoral kablily

Mlovimg ? Please confad! us al_-i:lin 30 days of
yousl movn 1o updale your sdiess.

e may change your Dilling address on s accoun, WENou furhes
Motee 00 pouw, o Me Linilsd Stales Postal Sensce noblas us thal yo
adickean has changed

1T yois MW, YOU LD S0 CONERCE your SLare’s mOion yehicies
afency Mypially, Depanment of Buraal of Molor Vehices ) i
upclsss voulr acoeecs And gt tax nior s Diterant @ates,
COUNGEE, Ard MuniCoalies have diferan] ) raes, 50 3 |sese
paymant May change Dised on you New Godress. Nole Ou of
eeale MowEs ey 4lsD recuine cancel youl fegietranon andor
TEluif o bCeie iales

Registration

Itis your responabiity 1o kesp your regetratan curment. When
documentatcn rom Chase & recuired io regiaher your leaned
wasde, i will De sanl aUDME I"ih‘ Ty hdwe ml recevead
regrETALion infommaton 18 days i 10 expiration, pledss call L

Taxes

ara repponaile io pay spplicalie atabe taces under your Lesaas
Agresment. In some sixles, propady and use [Eees will be Dilled o
s Mrough Chiase Ao, Inolher Slaes e e will be bl 1o
yERs directly Dy the stabe, Stale |es and @ rabes may changs
Jtorgan Chass Sans, MA Member FDIC. @ Pllogan Chass & Ca

CALY

Address changss tan be mads by caling our Custormer Servics team at _ Pisass contact us for mportant
BOCkbONEl NMfomnanon

Authorization to Convert Your Check o an Elctronic Tramsier Dbt Whan you provds a check as payment, you authonss us

DR WO YOUr |NEt LA

Stary comnaciad with tha C

dua date (Get ftha app by bashing “mobiks” bo 24773

funidl tranater from your scoount or b process the payrmant
g Wa redmee yiur panrend. You will nol receve wour check

hass Mobde™ app to pay your Bill fom @ Chase checkng accourt, Qo paperieas, or chack your balance and

Chress Mobis app = avaisble for ssect mosle aevpes. Erall in Chass Onine™ ard downiosd the Crace Wobie apg. There s no cherge Som Chass,
Bul rraiidecy s chali ries My Ssply

SB1089950-F1
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LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP

ARDVE & BEYOND

@ Your account is cumant
T ik W
M0 1 of 1 NSPOCALD MNP 28315 00000000000
TOAA A Statement Date 09019

Paymant Due Amount Due
narzans $0.00

Your account has & credit balance and no
yayment & currently dus

Laease Information Explanation of Amoun Dus

TOTAL PAYMENT DUE O 00/ZR10 0,00
015 LAMD BOVER RANGE ROVE

LARD BOWVER GLE N CrWE
3 monihs
Maturiy Dats 0328y 20

Message Cenler

1 L
I T ks Thes esva e
HALPOLS 58 SvEr

o DISCOVERY MEETS @
e & e, INNOVATION s e
P ;

W donT have recorn of wour cusrant Rosnse plans el -
LSS SE0UrE MBS QNG on dhasse com of call ug &l

wiith sl irlomraiion

DUl =01 refrEns a5 S0

‘hwcis sheower 2030 Lard Nower Doy Spam. LaaTr ma e
AP gt ] By bart b dorssom, LIC e s s pend G BCEIYERT R PORTT

Ways to Pay Resources

¥ou can maks your lass paymant at no cost i many & Vit cur website at
pomvenieal ways LandnwerFinriaiGrogs com

Make One-Time o S21 UD NEpeaTing AUiman: B FAOS a1 chase comiAuinServicing

payments on LandRoverFinancis|Grows corm o o

#wough the Chase Mobila ape™ A, Call customer service ot [ NGTNGEG
®

Al sy full-sarvca Chess Branch

Dromsriioasd 1hy

ET Wail your paymant wilh e cougon e Text mobibs

The Lamd Rover word ek, he Land Rovsr & Farzisl Group see iederer ks ol Jaguss
=0 by JPMorgan Chaza Bank, M A e o pwned by Chase Land Rowr & o
product and sanacst and for promotaonal ehalemants sboul fem aad & nol aflisbed with Chase or it alfilales

Auto Leass Payment Coupon

LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP
Please make chechs payable 1o Land Rover Financial Group.
Write your accownt number on your check. Do not send cash.

- Erwy addibenal amoenis dus may be mmibed wing thi
Landfioves Financuitireup com

- Ty JpoN [ pakd on
Dus 00 iy = paid o

Amount Enclosed $

0Dooooo B - ocoooooo o

ﬁliii—i FIMNANCIAL GEROLP
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Page 2ol 2

Transaction Activity
Duabe Description Todal
CRCETE  PAYMENT - BASE REMT 81145 011,48

Additional Information

Atbention Ssrvicemambers: If you e a federal or state miitery serdcemamber i is, or withn tha past year was, on schve
At senac” OF 3 SpoUSe of dependent of CoTHemhE, you may be ecfitled 10 certan egal nghls and protections
Imdarmaton, cal Chess Mlkary Servces al
License Plabes: Plaase veily fal e lcanse pals
s MiRENG of @ change has been made

i realec] on he fromd of §

TN 8 OO ek on T G § e resdi o

Contact Information
'I'FIH LandRoverFmancialGroup.com or Chasa Mol 1o veew aclivly & accownd hislory, activale alers, opl for paperiess
, make pay s, and fact ue iF gh Becune messaging. Maass Foude your narme and accounl nuriar on al
WAL COMashl e ca.
Customer Service Inguines
nejal Group

Payoll — Vehicke Purchass
ial Group

Crvemight Payoll — Vehscle
Purchase

p

Flegne molade a% st
Sgleenant and pour acopun!

Tan of Parking Ticksl muTibar o [he cheok Floazs woiads ar Ddkornoins
i Fanferrery and your accoun
Credil Buredu Dispales -
Chase Riils Famler o i chech

w“ﬁurq

Gl'ldltl'lﬁ of Payments by Mail Motice of Furnishing Negative infonmation to Credil Buresuws:

Pagments wil ba cracibed &8 of e day wa s ham i Wi may report infcrmalion Sboul your Boo0unt b crecil buresus
e payment g recesssd by 12 00 noon n Bha lime 2one Late payments:, mesisd paymeenis, of oTher defaulls on your account
which tha mailling sddress on vour payment coupaon IS My B2 rellsdesd N your oredl reponl

[ i

Motice of Dispule of Acouracy of Information:

Wi Feve DN righl 1o dispule Ihe Ashurac .rn_'lll-_- Credil nhoaraban

eI S O rapeortad By arRing to ue af the Credt Burasu Depuies sdokesn
It abowe
T POy O =] .
s important Bankrupicy information
pil F'-"--‘m"' Epen S ekt with veir It o OF yOUF SEEOURL 6 Subect B0 8 pending barkrupley
oyt and procasdng, or il you recsived 8 Banrupicy dachangs, ig

sratement |s for nformatonal purposss: only and i NOU an anemel (o
collec & dent or D Impose persoral kablily

Mlovimg ? Please confad! us al_nn"l:lin 30 days of
Pieage allo 1 10 2ever & for paymens 1o your move o updale your addmee. .
rissch T pay TRt cldeane, and iNCUSe your accournt We may change your billing address on MNe SCoouUnt, WO hurher
FiARD e AN RATE o The Tront Of e chack oF Mor ey Mol G 0wl i Te Uniled Siales Posial Sensce nobles us hal ol

] Yo patt is St i e enclosad retern ermeaiope

Crecilior payrnents msdi n any olher mannar may e
l."E'J'.Il':"'”J ug ({5 i
da

arded. Do fodl S50 CaER and G Mol SLaple, Bhe o
paper dip your pagnent to the phyment coupon A
paymania must ben LS. unde

Lste Charges

A laba charge wil be amessed § 8 payment = recasvad
atter its dus date, 89 permithed and acoordng o the
tarmes of wour COoMiract

Tichets & Citstions

Yo are responsiie tor gl bokes, ctabons, penalties,
Nresss ARG nterest. In Some insancss, Chas: may loneed
ferd imonmation b fe saung suthonty for e o ol
aClly. inother neances, '"E‘iEl""GI.':I&g he ing
sLng mathority and the Snewill be reflectsd on

acickenn has chang ed

1T yois MW, YOU LD S0 CONERCE your SLare’s mOion yehicies
agency (yfucally, Depanrent of Bursaw of kol Vehices) b
upclats 1 acldoess ared gt tax nor
COUNGEE, Ard MuniCalies have diferant &.-. &8s, =0 El
paymant may ohangs DEss0 ON yOul Nes Godres. Nole O
SEale MOWES ey 818D reduire you fD CANCel yOur ragieiralion andor
TEluif o bCeie iales

Registration

Itis your responabiity 1o kesp your regetratan curment. When
documentatcn rom Chase & recuired io regiaher your leaned
warsde, i will be sant -SI.I'.dI"'"IE:I:‘.ih' Ty hdwe ml recevead
regrETALion infommaton 18 days i 10 expiration, pledss call L

Taxes

WO monihivy leass staterment for your payment. Yiou
ahousd contact e meung Sulherty wilh questiong: of &
Euu & copy ol the bekit or ctahion if rapdad

ara repponaible o pay spplicalie gabe toss Under your Lease
Agreament. n some siales, propety ar s Dames will e blled o
you Iwough Chase Auld nolhe SstEes e Bees will e Dillsd
g diractly by the mabe. Siate | and s rabes may changs
Jtorgan Chass Sans, MA Member FDIC. @ Pllogan Chass & Ca

CALY
Address changss can be mads by caling our Customer Senvics team at _ Plsmss pontact us for mportant
BOCHDONEl IDTaTcn
Authorization to Convert Your Check to an Elscironic Tramsler Diebat: VWhan you provice a check as payment, you auhorzs us
sihie 10 uaE NAoImaion Fam your check o make & one-Bme slecironic fund tanster from your scoount or b process the payrmant
as @ chisck, You ik accoutt meay be debbiled a5 Soon as tha same diay We recene your panTren, You will ol e wour chack
DECE WO YOour INSAIunon

Stary comnaciad with tha Chase Mobsie® app to pay your billfrom @ Chase chedikng accourt, go paperiess, or chadk your balence and
dua date (Get ftha app by bashing “mobiks” bo 24773

Chese Pokyls app = avaisble o sect mosle geices. Bl in Chase Onine™ arvd downiced the Crace Mckhis apg. Thers s no cherge Som Chass,
Bul rraiidecy s chali ries My Ssply

SB1089950-F1 26
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Page 1ol2
LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP

ARDVE & BEYOND

0 Your account is cumant
T hearih yd
HMM2BE4 1 of 1 NSPOCALD MNP 28315 00000000000
TOAA A Statement Date 10/40/19

Payrmont Dise Amount Due
12e8H9 $0.00

Your account has & credit balance and no
yayment & currently dus

Laease Information Explanation of Amoun Dus

TOTAL PAYMENT DUE ON 1077010 0,00
018 LAND BOWER BANGE BOWE

LARND ACVER GLER CCWE

wal Tarm I3 monihs
Maturny Das 0/28/ 2022

Message Cenler

The Land Fows o itS Chrabilly and

apatiily 1o Lend Fovy THE NEW LAND ROVER
capabiny, song with the My generanon of DEFEMDER IS COMING

mie Land Fover Delender proudly contifues Mis |egecy

Wia conT have record of wour cusrent loense plae e oo
LSS SE0UrE MBS QNG on dhasse com of call ug &l

wiith sl irlomraiion

‘i shaower 2030 Lardd o DS LaaTr ma e
0 0P L Lmscl P Sassts Arsaricn LLC el v g g nen Gudeeelan

Ways to Pay Resources
“You can maks your lbase payment at na cost in many A Visit our website i
GOMenienl ways A .

2 Mk One-Tie OF S U MEeaEting Aulman: B FAGs a1 chiss comlAutaSenicing
payments on LandRoverFinancis|Grows corm o

fwough the Chase Mobila ape™ L, Call customer service at
; ¢ BUINMEE O Fasons
& Py by prone NN -rrv I
(81 At ary lull-sarvica Chess beanch | Dok 1hy Miohile apg
1 Teat mobils i 24

=1 Mail your paymantwilh Tl Coupon DEos

ke Lamd Rover weord ek, ihe Land Rovsr and Oval logo snd Lend Aot F
=0 by JPUWergan Chasa Bank, M A [*Chame®

raricial Group see rederrer ks ol Jagusr Lend Ro
s under lcance Leosa acoounts ane owned by Chass Land Row & solaly sgpan

product and sanacst and for promotaonal ehalemants sboul fem aad & nol aflisbed with Chase or it alfilales

Auto Leass Payment Coupon

LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP
Please make chechs payable 1o Land Rover Financial Group.
Write your accownt number on your check. Do not send cash.
T, i ML

Acriirt Wik _ By ot benal amounis dus may Be mmibed wing th

B ! v i e i el
oial Payment [ue 000 FRTEA pass

Amount Enclosed $

0Dooooo B - ocoooooo o

ﬂ- FINANCLAL GROLP
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Transaction Activity

Drabe Deescriplion
100118 PAYMENT - BASE REMT 811,45

Additional Information
Atbention Servicemembers: |f you are a federal or state miitery serdosmeamber who 15, or withn tha past year was, on “sce duty’ or

“actve serac” Or 3 SpoUSE of dependert gl
irdermation, cal Chise Ml

y Services al

Licenss Plates: Please verily hal the loenss plabe numise noled on (he ront of |

Page 2ol 2

Todal
11,49

CormRemDe, you Mmay be entitled 10 certan kegal nghts and prolections. For more

s MiRENG of @ change has been made

risermenl & nooyraba an T G § e resi o

'I'FIH I.mmurfnmlmrwmm af Chase Mobile 1o v aclivity & accownt hislory, activale akers, opd for paperiess

, makn pay s, and fach us 1F

WTTER COTAEpONEENCE
Cusiomer Service Inguines

e jal diraiap

Tax or Parking Tickst

sither 10 Uae NdoNmation Fom your check o maks & one-Sme e ectronk

as a chick, Your bark acoouit may be debbiled 2% Soon as the =me

Crediting of Payments by Mail

Pagmants wil ba credied &8 o e day W isses ham i
e payment B recayad by 12 00 noon m Bha fime zona n
which tha mailing address on your payment coupon 15

ek gnd il

sFCaT) N ol

T POy O

g |5 rmacks with a of o)
con a5 bark n S dolas
teed Pl coupon S enchesed veth your
t, ancl

()} your gy is Sat in Fe enclosad retern ermeaiope

Crechlior puyrme: Wil i By Olher manner may ba
damyed 1or up o 5 claye:

Plesse alloa lve 10 seven (57 days o paymens 1o
risich This payment addrane, and iNcucde your aocount
mufrher and name on e ion of the chadk oF money
arded. Do fodl S50 CaER and G Mol SLaple, Bhe o
paper dip your pagnent to the phyment coupon A
paymania must ben LS. unde

Lste Charges

A laba charge wil be amessed § 8 payment = recasvad
atter its dus date, 89 permithed and acoordng o the
tarmes of wour COoMiract

Tichets & Citstions

Yo are responsiie tor gl bokes, ctabons, penalties,
Nresss ARG nterest. In Some insancss, Chas: may loneed
o imtonmahion bo fe saung subhonty for e o bl
yiou crectly. nothes netances, Chase may pay the ine
1o s iseLng) muthority and tha Sne will be rellectsd on
WO monihivy leass staterment for your payment. Yiou
ahousd contact e meung Sulherty wilh questiong: of &
& copy ol the bekit or ctahion if rapdad

paymart s racesaed Morday through Friday sxoepl

gh BRCUm messaging. Paass Poude your narme and acsoun] nuamba on al

Cvemight Payoll — Vehscle

Payoll — Vehicke Purchass
ial Groap Purchase

p

Fleane mohacie a5 Ohisrsier
Salenant a0 pour account
murTibar o fhe chesck

Crodil Buredi Dispailes
Chase Auite

“‘ Draphiites Poocesning

Nolice of Furnishing Negative Information to Credil Bureses:
Wie may raport informalion abou your aooount 1o crecl bureaus
Lat e payments, messsd paymenis, of other detadts on your account
may e relledsd N your orasl repol

Motice of Dispule of Acouracy of Information:

Wi Fedve DN rigel 1o dispute e Achuracy' of Ihe credil mlosraban
rapcrtad By arRing bo ue at the Credt Buraay Depuies acchans
leed above

Plasss wzlude an Ookormoios
Satererd ard pour acsoun
Famler o i chech

" sant Bark R .
P P

1T yis OF OLr S0C0URT &.u’_\uﬂ 0 & pending banrupbey

|.m-'e|s:|-'g or Il you receivied & Banrugtcy dechargs, Sig
sratement |s for nformatonal purposss: only and i NOU an anemel (o

collec & dent or D Impose persoral kablily

Mlovimg ? Please confad! us al_-i:lin 30 days of
yousl movn 1o updale your sdiess.

e may change your Dilling address on s accoun, WENou furhes
Motee 00 pouw, o Me Linilsd Stales Postal Sensce noblas us thal yo
adickean has changed

1T yois MW, YOU LD S0 CONERCE your SLare’s mOion yehicies
afency Mypially, Depanment of Buraal of Molor Vehices ) i
upclsss voulr acoeecs And gt tax nior s Diterant @ates,
COUNGEE, Ard MuniCoalies have diferan] ) raes, 50 3 |sese
paymant May change Dised on you New Godress. Nole Ou of
eeale MowEs ey 4lsD recuine cancel youl fegietranon andor
TEluif o bCeie iales

Registration

Itis your responabiity 1o kesp your regetratan curment. When
documentatcn rom Chase & recuired io regiaher your leaned
wasde, i will De sanl aUDME I"ih‘ Ty hdwe ml recevead
regrETALion infommaton 18 days i 10 expiration, pledss call L

Taxes

ara repponaile io pay spplicalie atabe taces under your Lesaas
Agresment. In some sixles, propady and use [Eees will be Dilled o
s Mrough Chiase Ao, Inolher Slaes e e will be bl 1o
yERs directly Dy the stabe, Stale |es and @ rabes may changs
Jtorgan Chass Sans, MA Member FDIC. @ Pllogan Chass & Ca

CALY

Address changss tan be mads by caling our Custormer Servics team at _ Pisass contact us for mportant
BOCkbONEl NMfomnanon

Authorization to Convert Your Check o an Elctronic Tramsier Dbt Whan you provds a check as payment, you authonss us

DR WO YOUr |NEt LA

Stary comnaciad with tha C

dua date (Get ftha app by bashing “mobiks” bo 24773

Chress Mobis app = avaisble for ssect mosle aevpes. Erall in Chass Onine™ ard downiosd the Crace Wobie apg. There s no cherge Som Chass,
Bul rraiidecy s chali ries My Ssply

funidl tranater from your scoount or b process the payrmant
g Wa redmee yiur panrend. You will nol receve wour check

hass Mobde™ app to pay your Bill fom @ Chase checkng accourt, Qo paperieas, or chack your balance and

SB1089950-F1
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Page 1ol2
LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP

LAND -

ARDVE & BEYOND

e Your account is cumant

T hearih yd
DOZ3740 1 of 1 NSPOCALD MNP 31615 S00000000000

TONA A MOEL Statement Date 1142/19
Paymont Dus Amount Due
1172819 $0.00

Your account has & credit balance and no
paymeant = currently duse

Laease Information Explanation of Amoun Dus

Aocount Mumiber

TOTAL PAYMENT DUE ON 10UZR10 0,00
Vahcle 1% LAND BOWER BANGE BOVE
Vil
carse Plaig
Jmalar LAKD ACVER GLEN COVE
Original Term I3 monihs
Maturny Das 0/28/ 2022

Shp the L :.--I:.I“:.,T;::,:'; ||1|;. r:'lla._qh?:-:: .:.I""::‘: I GET OUTFITTED
enlire purchase, phe Tee Snippng wilh code JLRSTATEMENT FOR 25% LESS i

oy
IS SO0 . | SO esfss SO

Wia donT have record of wour cusrent Roense plate ar o
LSS SE0UrE MBS QNG on dhasse com of call ug &l

walth st irioerred e

e rEw W

Ways to Pay

You can make your lease paymeant at no cost i many
GOMenienl ways

—2 Make One-Time of S5 u repasting Aulnmaks
payments on LandRoverFinancis|Grows corm o

="

#rough the Chase Mobila app™
EE Al sy full-sarvca Chess Branch

ET Mail your paymant wilh Sus coupon Dec

The Lamd Rover weord ek, he Land Rovst
=0 by JPMergan Chasa Bank, M A [*Chase

1 Chval laga snd Land Aot F
s unider kcanse Leasas acocunis ane owned by Chace

L L i L | L R

Resources
0 Vesit cur website at
i F 3 i
0 FAQs af chape comiAutoServiging
L

1 ABUinmamo resp

-1y
Dromsriioasd 1hy
Text mobia b

Call customer service ot [ INNGNGEG

Wictile app

raricial Group see rederrer ks ol Jagusr Lend Ro

1 Limiled and smy
and R & solaly meponcibls for i

product and sanacst and for promotaonal ehalemants sboul fem aad & nol aflisbed with Chase or it alfilales

LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP

T,y P CEL

Toesl Payment Dus byl

Auto Leass Payment Coupon

Please make chechs payable 1o Land Rover Financial Group.
Write your accownt number on your check. Do not send cash.

Ay b el @i due My B mmined wing thi
pEyTent Coupen o pasd an

Armoiint Enclosed

0Dooooo B - ocoooooo o

ﬁiiii FINANCLAL GROLIP
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Transaction Activity
Drabe Deescriplion
100108 PAYMENT - BASE REMT 811,48

Additional Information
Atbention Servicemembers: |f you are a federal or state miitery serdosmeamber who 15, or withn tha past year was, on “sce duty’ or

“actve serac” Or 3 SpoUSE of dependert gl
irdermation, cal Chise Ml

y Services al

Licenss Plates: Please verily hal the loenss plabe numise noled on (he ront of |

Page 2ol 2

Todal
11,49

CormRemDe, you Mmay be entitled 10 certan kegal nghts and prolections. For more

s MiRENG of @ change has been made

risermenl & nooyraba an T G § e resi o

'I'FIH I.mmurfnmlmrwmm af Chase Mobile 1o v aclivity & accownt hislory, activale akers, opd for paperiess

, makn pay s, and fach us 1F

WTTER COTAEpONEENCE
Cusiomer Service Inguines

e jal diraiap

Tax or Parking Tickst

sither 10 Uae NdoNmation Fom your check o maks & one-Sme e ectronk

as a chick, Your bark acoouit may be debbiled 2% Soon as the =me

Crediting of Payments by Mail

Pagmants wil ba credied &8 o e day W isses ham i
e payment B recayad by 12 00 noon m Bha fime zona n
which tha mailing address on your payment coupon 15

ek gnd il

sFCaT) N ol

T POy O

g |5 rmacks with a of o)
con a5 bark n S dolas
teed Pl coupon S enchesed veth your
t, ancl

()} your gy is Sat in Fe enclosad retern ermeaiope

Crechlior puyrme: Wil i By Olher manner may ba
damyed 1or up o 5 claye:

Plesse alloa lve 10 seven (57 days o paymens 1o
risich This payment addrane, and iNcucde your aocount
mufrher and name on e ion of the chadk oF money
arded. Do fodl S50 CaER and G Mol SLaple, Bhe o
paper dip your pagnent to the phyment coupon A
paymania must ben LS. unde

Lste Charges

A laba charge wil be amessed § 8 payment = recasvad
atter its dus date, 89 permithed and acoordng o the
tarmes of wour COoMiract

Tichets & Citstions

Yo are responsiie tor gl bokes, ctabons, penalties,
Nresss ARG nterest. In Some insancss, Chas: may loneed
o imtonmahion bo fe saung subhonty for e o bl
yiou crectly. nothes netances, Chase may pay the ine
1o s iseLng) muthority and tha Sne will be rellectsd on
WO monihivy leass staterment for your payment. Yiou
ahousd contact e meung Sulherty wilh questiong: of &
& copy ol the bekit or ctahion if rapdad

paymart s racesaed Morday through Friday sxoepl

gh BRCUm messaging. Paass Poude your narme and acsoun] nuamba on al

Cvemight Payoll — Vehscle

Payoll — Vehicke Purchass
ial Groap Purchase

p

Fleane mohacie a5 Ohisrsier
Salenant a0 pour account
murTibar o fhe chesck

Crodil Buredi Dispailes
Chase Auite

“‘ Draphiites Poocesning

Nolice of Furnishing Negative Information to Credil Bureses:
Wie may raport informalion abou your aooount 1o crecl bureaus
Lat e payments, messsd paymenis, of other detadts on your account
may e relledsd N your orasl repol

Motice of Dispule of Acouracy of Information:

Wi Fedve DN rigel 1o dispute e Achuracy' of Ihe credil mlosraban
rapcrtad By arRing bo ue at the Credt Buraay Depuies acchans
leed above

Plasss wzlude an Ookormoios
Satererd ard pour acsoun
Famler o i chech

" sant Bark R .
P P

1T yis OF OLr S0C0URT &.u’_\uﬂ 0 & pending banrupbey

|.m-'e|s:|-'g or Il you receivied & Banrugtcy dechargs, Sig
sratement |s for nformatonal purposss: only and i NOU an anemel (o

collec & dent or D Impose persoral kablily

Mlovimg ? Please confad! us al_-i:lin 30 days of
yousl movn 1o updale your sdiess.

e may change your Dilling address on s accoun, WENou furhes
Motee 00 pouw, o Me Linilsd Stales Postal Sensce noblas us thal yo
adickean has changed

1T yois MW, YOU LD S0 CONERCE your SLare’s mOion yehicies
afency Mypially, Depanment of Buraal of Molor Vehices ) i
upclsss voulr acoeecs And gt tax nior s Diterant @ates,
COUNGEE, Ard MuniCoalies have diferan] ) raes, 50 3 |sese
paymant May change Dised on you New Godress. Nole Ou of
eeale MowEs ey 4lsD recuine cancel youl fegietranon andor
TEluif o bCeie iales

Registration

Itis your responabiity 1o kesp your regetratan curment. When
documentatcn rom Chase & recuired io regiaher your leaned
wasde, i will De sanl aUDME I"ih‘ Ty hdwe ml recevead
regrETALion infommaton 18 days i 10 expiration, pledss call L

Taxes

ara repponaile io pay spplicalie atabe taces under your Lesaas
Agresment. In some sixles, propady and use [Eees will be Dilled o
s Mrough Chiase Ao, Inolher Slaes e e will be bl 1o
yERs directly Dy the stabe, Stale |es and @ rabes may changs
Jtorgan Chass Sans, MA Member FDIC. @ Pllogan Chass & Ca

CALY

Address changss tan be mads by caling our Custormer Servics team at _ Pisass contact us for mportant
BOCkbONEl NMfomnanon

Authorization to Convert Your Check o an Elctronic Tramsier Dbt Whan you provds a check as payment, you authonss us

DR WO YOUr |NEt LA

Stary comnaciad with tha C

dua date (Get ftha app by bashing “mobiks” bo 24773

Chress Mobis app = avaisble for ssect mosle aevpes. Erall in Chass Onine™ ard downiosd the Crace Wobie apg. There s no cherge Som Chass,
Bul rraiidecy s chali ries My Ssply

funidl tranater from your scoount or b process the payrmant
g Wa redmee yiur panrend. You will nol receve wour check

hass Mobde™ app to pay your Bill fom @ Chase checkng accourt, Qo paperieas, or chack your balance and

SB1089950-F1
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Page 1ol2
LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP

ARDVE & BEYOND

9 Your account is cumant

T hearih yd
2535 1 of 1 NSPOCALD MNP 34415 S00000000000

TOWA A N Statement Date 12M0/19
122819 $0.00

Your account has a credit belance and no
payment = currently dus

Lease Infarmation Explanation of Amount Due
Aocount Humber I "OTAL PAYMENT DUE OM 122010 0,08
Vahicle 1% LAND BOWVER RANGE ROVE

LAKD ACVER GLEN COVE
I3 monihs
Maturny Das 0/28/ 2022

Message Cenler

sl wour kecal Land Rower Retaber today Ior remarnsabie ollers on

arel Rovad vaheelos & tha Saason of Advariire Sakks Evart oy ‘TIS THE SEASON TO BE @

Trough January 2, 20

ADVENTURDUS s e
W' dont have recoed o your cusrant loense plais 5t TE5 -
USE SECUrE MEssaging on chase com of cal ug at “ . e |
wailh thal i rioerrat or 1

b o - ™ a“h

10309 lagiaar Land Fovmr hisrt b dorsmsica, LLC ik Ll M PSSk cooms
Ways to Pay Resources

You can make your lease paymant at no cost 0 many A Vit our website at

GOMenienl ways

LandRoverFingnci Grous con
FAGs i ghass comAutoSenicing
Call customer sarvice at

2 Maios Ofees T OF 951 W0 MeDedting AUl man:
payments on LandRoverFinancis|Grows corm o

="

#rough the Chase Mobila app™

(01 At ary full-sarvica Chesa beanch Domriicssd ihy
il

w
E Mail your payment wilh the coupon Do Tt mhcbils

>

ke Lamd Rover weord ek, ihe Land Rovsr and Oval logo snd Lend Aot F
=0 by JPUWergan Chasa Bank, M A [*Chame®

raricial Group see rederrer ks ol Jagusr Lend Ro
s under lcance Leosa acoounts are owned by Chass Land Row & solaly
product and sanacst and for promotaonal ehalemants sboul fem aad & nol aflisbed with Chase or it alfilales

Auto Leass Payment Coupon
LAND ROVER FINANCIAL GROUP

hlske checks payable (o Land Rover Fnancial Group.

Write your accouni number on your check. Do nol semd cash.
T,y P CEL
Aot Mumnber _ By s tional amoenis dus may e mmibsd wing this
Tokal Payrient Dus 000 ptyent coupsn o past on LandfioverFinancislliroup.com

Armoiint Enclosed

0Dooooo B - ocoooooo o

ﬂﬂmmm GROLP
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Transaction Activity

Drabe Deescriplion
1230218 PAYMENT - BASE REMT 811,45

Additional Information
Atbention Servicemembers: |f you are a federal or state miitery serdosmeamber who 15, or withn tha past year was, on “sce duty’ or

“actve seraci” Or 3 SpoUSE oF dependert gl
irdermation, cal Chise Ml

y Services al

Licenss Plates: Please verily hal the loenss plabe numise noled on (he ront of |

Page 2ol 2

Todal
11,49

s, you rmary be entiled 10 certan egal nghts and prolections. For more

s MiRENG of @ change has been made

risermenl & nooyraba an T G § e resi o

'I'FIH I.mmurfnmlmrwmm af Chase Mobile 1o v aclivity & accownt hislory, activale akers, opd for paperiess

, makn pay s, and fach us 1F

TR SOET EE|.‘l.'|I'IA'Z‘pﬂ'II'.:’.L

sither 10 Uae NdoNmation Fom your check o maks & one-Sme e ectronk

as a chick, Your bark acoouit may be debbiled 2% Soon as the =me

Cusiomer Service Inguines
e |al Ghreap

Tax or Parking Ticket

P i |n-'u:|d

'I BO0-E0=-1
Crediting of Payments by Mail
Pagmants wil ba credied &8 o e day W isses ham i
e payment B recayad by 12 00 noon m Bha fime zona n
which tha mailing address on your payment coupon 15

ek gnd il

sFCaT) N ol

T POy O

o

¥ gt |5 mackr with a ot

con a5 bark n S dolas
et Pt Coupen S enckased veth your
t, ancl

()} your gy is Sat in Fe enclosad retern ermeaiope

Crechlior puyrme: Wil i By Olher manner may ba
damyed 1or up o 5 claye:

Plesse alloa lve 10 seven (57 days o paymens 1o
risich This payment addrane, and iNcucde your aocount
mufrher and name on e ion of the chadk oF money
arded. Do fodl S50 CaER and G Mol SLaple, Bhe o
paper dip your pagnent to the phyment coupon A
paymania must ben LS. unde

Lste Charges

A laba charge wil be amessed § 8 payment = recasvad
atter its dus date, 89 permithed and acoordng o the
tarmes of wour COoMiract

Tichets & Citstions

Yo are responsiie tor gl bokes, ctabons, penalties,
Nresss ARG nterest. In Some insancss, Chas: may loneed
o imtonmahion bo fe saung subhonty for e o bl
yiou crectly. nothes netances, Chase may pay the ine
1o s iseLng) muthority and tha Sne will be rellectsd on
WO monihivy leass staterment for your payment. Yiou
ahousd contact e meung Sulherty wilh questiong: of &
& copy ol the bekit or ctahion if rapdad

paymart s racesaed Morday through Friday sxoepl

gh BRCUm messaging. Paass Poude your narme and acsoun] nuamba on al

Faymant
Land Rover Financial

Crvemight Payoll — Vehscle
Purchase

Payoll — Vehicke Purchass
ial Group

p

Flegne molade a% st
Salena a%d Jour ascounl
murTibar 0N [he Chack
Credil Buredi Dispailes
Chease Auito

“‘ Dreaphiites Poccesning

Nolice of Furnishing Negative Information to Credil Bureses:
Wie may raport informalion abou your aooount 1o crecl bureaus
Lat e payments, messsd paymenis, of other detadts on your account
may e relledsd N your orasl repol

Motice of Dispule of Acouracy of Information:

Wi Fedve DN rigel 1o dispute e Achuracy' of Ihe credil mlosraban

Plasass mztude an Ookormoins
Satererd ard pour acsoun
Famler o i chech

rapcrtad By arRing bo ue at the Credt Buraay Depuies acchans
leed above
important Eank R .

P
1T yis OF OLr S0C0URT &.u’_\uﬂ 0 & pending banrupbey
|.m-'e|s:|-'g or Il you receivied & Banrugtcy dechargs, Sig

sratement |s for nformatonal purposss: only and i NOU an anemel (o
collec & dent or D Impose persoral kablily

Mlovimg ? Please confad! us al_-i:lin 30 days of
yousl movn 1o updale your siiens

e may change your Dilling address on s accoun, WENou furhes
Motee 00 pouw, o Me Linilsd Stales Postal Sensce noblas us thal yo
adickean has changed

1T yois MW, YOU LD S0 CONERCE your SLare’s mOion yehicies
afency Mypially, Depanment of Buraal of Molor Vehices ) i
upclsss voulr acoeecs And gt tax nior s Diterant @ates,
COUNGEE, Ard MuniCoalies have diferan] ) raes, 50 3 |sese
paymant May change Dised on you New Godress. Nole Ou of
eeale MowEs ey 4lsD recuine cancel youl fegietranon andor
TEluif o bCeie iales

Registration

Itis your responabiity 1o kesp your regetratan curment. When
documentatcn rom Chase & recuired io regiaher your leaned
wasde, i will De sanl aUDME I"ih‘ Ty hdwe ml recevead
regrETALion infommaton 18 days i 10 expiration, pledss call L

Taxes

ara repponaile io pay spplicalie atabe taces under your Lesaas
Agresment. In some sixles, propady and use [Eees will be Dilled o
s Mrough Chiase Ao, Inolher Slaes e e will be bl 1o
yERs directly Dy the stabe, Stale |es and @ rabes may changs
Jtorgan Chass Sans, MA Member FDIC. @ Pllogan Chass & Ca

CALY

Address changss tan be mads by caling our Custormer Servics team at _ Pisass contact us for mportant
BOCkbONEl NMfomnanon

Authorization to Convert Your Check o an Elctronic Tramsier Dbt Whan you provds a check as payment, you authonss us

DR WO YOUr |NEt LA

Stor

funidl tranater from your scoount or b process the payrmant
g Wa redmee yiur panrend. You will nol receve wour check

y comadiad with tha Chase Mobse™ app to pay your bill rom a Chase checikn g accourt, go paperiess, or chadk your alonce and
dua date (Get ftha app by bashing “mobiks” bo 24773

Chress Mobis app = avaisble for ssect mosle aevpes. Erall in Chass Onine™ ard downiosd the Crace Wobie apg. There s no cherge Som Chass,
Bul rraiidecy s chali ries My Ssply
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Dealer Phone #:

Dealer Name: LAND ROVER GLEN COVE Dealer Fax#: =_

PLEASE PRINT - INCOMPLETE APPLICATIONS WILL NOT BE PROCESSED.
u‘s TIDPE’::*M. f nama alone, whethar or not you are madried
a a Lyl | W you .
| Ple ﬁp Mu’ﬂ}r&ma ing tor (€] Individugd Credit [ Joint Credt [ Community Propeny Stats [ Business on )
¥Ou B i fﬂfﬂdh@“m&mimWWWNWMWNMWHGWHWW-“# person as tha bass of repayment of
e Cradit , camp i . L.
(3} O i you are apphing for jint credd with anofher person, compieds sections A 2nd B. We intend to apply for joint credit

Applicant
* i you are mamed B fue in 4 commi slirte, please complabe Section A about yourself and Section B sbaut your spouse. Yiou must sign fis application. Your spouss
:. this applicasan o ﬁsﬂnwhhﬂum a Co-Applicant,

T e T I A T TR TR T
P N

HOEL A :
Address |iu&-ﬂu PO Box | Rural Routs % ﬂ' |h
Home Phane - - Call Phong Rasxdential Status Time &t Address :
(] Homeowner [X] Rent [J Farnlly (] Other | 7 w3 yor | Renttig P s 300.00
E-Mail Addrass Driver's Licenas No Driver's License State | Tima at Previous Addmnn
Yre. hca.
Provious Full Addrees (if s than 2 years) Apt#iSuie®|P O Box |Rursl Rowis |City Sewte 2ip
Emplayer Nanme Empleyment Type
MCC NEW YORK [] Empioyed [] Unemplayed [ Seif-employed [} Milltary [] Retred [ Student Cther
lary Elhql Type Cecupation Langth of Employmant r*
130,000.00 | OJ wesily [ 8woeiey [J monwsy (3] annwaily | CORECTIONAL OFFICER | 2 vm. 3 mos
| Frevious Empioyer hame Praviows Emgloyment Typa
[ Employed () Unamployed [] Sait-smployed [] Military [ Retired [7] Stusent [7) Other
Previows Oocupaton Length of Employmant Prendous Work Fhons Number
Y Maos.
Aliony, chlld Buppes, & saparate muinbdn dnde ingome ned not be revasled ¥ you do not cheose e
Crrar Incame (Manthiy) Sourca of Othar Income i
Comments ] - ¥

AGREEMENT

T‘hlwurdl'm.'"um”mr'md‘m'nmﬂbdwwhumhdﬂr_ﬂhﬂ!mmlhﬂmr{qmummrmm.wuunmndmmﬁu
you are applying for cradit by prowiding the information o complete and submit this credit appication. We may keep this appiication and any other appication submited 2 us and
information about you whether o not the application is approved. You cartify that the information on the applicaion and in any otfier application submified o us, is fue and
mple‘e-\'quundmmhathhewmaﬁutjmmhaﬁmmmmmﬁw:Wm'ymm’mmhmmmmmmhmpﬁmﬁn.Tw
autharize us to submi this applicaBion and any other j mwﬁMnmmwmuhinaﬂanWhmwuh
duealers; in adddion, in accordance with the Fair Cred pm]n% Act, you authorize that such financial institutions may submit your applications to othes financal institutions for
the purpase of fulflling your request to apply for cradii. This application will be reviewsd by the desler and such financial instautions.

You agres that we may obtain & congumes Cradil report pensdically rom one or more consumer reporting agencies {credit buresus) in connection with the propésed lransaction
and any update, renewal, refinancing, modification orexdension of that transacion. You also agres that we or any of ours may obtain one or mone consumer credit reparts
O yOu 81 Ay time during the term of yoor financing.. If you ask, you will be told whethes a credit report wis requested, and if 50, the name and addrass of any credi bureau from
which we or our affiliate obtaned your credd report, You agres that the dealer and the francal insiutions may verify your employment, pay, assets and debls, and thal anyone
rnai-ﬂrqam-rulmuamﬂdmwﬁh:umhﬂwmhnﬁummmmlnhmﬁm?mhﬂ-nﬂm&-dlﬁrmuiﬂmumlhm
whatever credit and emplayment histary each considers necessary and appropriate in evaluating this applcation and eny cther appications submitted in connection with the
proposed iransaction. You undanstand that we will refy on the information in this credit application in making our dacision. The dealer and fe financial institutions iy manitor and
recard telepheona calis reganding your aceaunt for quality assurance, compliance, training, or slmilar purposes,

You cansent ko rceive aulbdialed, prerecorded and aificial walos calls and e messages for senvcing and collection purposes from us al the talaphone number(s) provided in
this credi application, incluging amy cedl phone numbers. The congent applies to fhe dealer, who is the originating crediior in fhis transaction, s wefl as any assignes who may
purchese your credil contract. You agree that this consent applies regardiess of whether you agree i receive telsmarkeling/sales calis and test massages a8 provided below.

You consent to receive autodialed, pre-recorded and artificial voice telema and sales calls and taxt on behalf
of dealer (or any financing source to which dealer assigns my contract) at the fo ng telephone numbar{s)
including any cell phone numbers, You understand that this consent is not a condition of purchase or credit.

Please select ane: You optin D You do not opt in D
Signature of Applicant for election above:

Your dealer will inform you of the name and address of the financing sources to which this application shall ba sant.

L. [~ BYSIGNING BELOW, YOU CERIIFY THAT YOU HAVE READ AND AGREE TO THE TERWS AND DISCLOSURES GN ALL PAGES OF THIS APPUEATION, .. |

Qe ~ Q

LICANTS SIGNATURE DATE
© 7017 Dewarvac, . At sarves SB1089940-F1 Piraaon 122120 wos2s w33
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.

898023 New 11 Lease Canifiad Pro Owned ||
Year | Maka Vade! ] Trim
_2!]19 LAND BD‘I.I"ER _ RANGE ROVER VELAR F250 R-DYNAMIC SE
Tarm | Gasn Seling Frice | 5ales Tax TEL Ceash Down Front-End Fees | Rebale Het Trads Aoq Fee Unpaid Balance

39 | 62,000.00 62,000.00
AccidontiHeath Ins, Crmdlit Lifn Insurance Gap Sendéce Plan Back-End Fees Eﬂm;ﬂhﬂm
MSRP Irmvoioa/WWhobepale Vajus | YVholasale Souca Rotmi Value Ratmil Source Extimated Paymant Requested APR
64,248.00 61,500.00 811.00

Bosksut Date Lender Pragram

Vehicke Bosksyt )

Vehide Options

D e, . 0 e erns SB1089950-F1 34
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CHASED

JPhlioigan Chass Bank. NA
P Bom 183051
Colurmn, OH 43218- 2051

GO0 T DR E 802 210 08010 MWNIAWNRNANN 1 GO0000000 68 CO0G

ii".l'ﬂ..i.iii'

We are claritying the fee for incoming wires

Om March 17, 2019, we're updating the document explaining our Additional Banking Sarvices and Fees 1o clarify that the fes
for an incoming wire is 50 # it is sent from anciher Chase account with the help of a Chase banker or throwgh chase.com or

tha Chasa Hut:-llgq" app

December 11, 2018 through Jemeary 05, 2018
Acoount Numbsr:

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web siter Chase. com
Samvice Cenler 1-800-035-0035
Deal ancl Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
Para Espanal 1-877-312-4273

Intemational Calks: 1-713-262-1679

As a remindsr, our slandard fes Lo receve a wing is 515, howsver, some of aur products do not charge this les

Ploase call the number on this slalement il you have any quealions

I CHECKING SUMMARY ! Chasae Premiar Plus Chacking

ANOURT
Baeginning Balance S1.417.78
Daposits and Additions B.254 88
ATM & Debil Card Withdrawals TT154
Elact rane Withdrawals -7.466 &8
Ending Balance $1,434.33
Annual Percentage Yield Eamed This Period 0.01%
Inlaresl Pasd This Panod £0.02
Inlares] Paxd Y oar-lo-Dale 5002

Interesl paid n 2018 lor account _ was 50.09.

Thank you for E.IF military sarvica and commitment lo our country. Your monthly service lee was waived as a benalil of

Chaso Millary Banking

| DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS |
DATE DEBCRIPTION AT
1217 ATM Cash Depasil 1217 2130 Card §2,200.00
1217 ATM Cash Deposit 1217 2130 Card 30000
1218 Micu ACH FP2P Tova A Mol Web 1D; S000000021 2,700.00
1226 Quickpay With Zella Payment From ClibridBverjy 100.00

Page 1 of 4
SB1089950-F1
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CHASED

Decembaer 11, 2008 thraugh Jamery 02 2019

Account Nurribes
{cornfinuesad)
'DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS | 4
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
1231 Vacp Troas 310 Xxva Benol PPD 1D 8111038002 2,058 62
0107 Remale Online Deposii i 856 24
01/09 Intaresl Paymant 002
Total Deposits and Additions 8,254 B8
'ATM & DEBIT CARD WITHDRAWALS)|
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOHNT
1211 Card Purchase 12/10 Dol Parking Cparalion $115.00
1211 Cand Purchase 1210 Dol Parking Senvics F 230
1212  Card Purchase 1210 Victoria's Mails & Spa Bronx NY Card £7.00
12118  Card Purchase With Pin 12118 Speedway 07838 Brome NY Card 31.00
1224  Card Purchase With Pin 1222 CvaFPharmacy #08 08869 Braonx NY Card 13.96
12724  Cand Purchase With Pin 12722 Jp Baauly Supply Bronx NY Cand 28 24
1334 Card Purchase 1224 Uber " 11.39
1224  Card Purchase With Pin 12724 Jp Beauty Supply Bronx MY Card 24 .83
1224 Mon-Chase ATM Withdraw 12724 BB Easl 1871h Stree Brorx NY Card 21.19
12731 Mon-Chaso ATM Withdraw 1231 1224-1228 Morris A Bronx NY Gard 201.78
0102 Card Purchase 0101 Uber * 6 S8
01/02  Card Purchase 01401 Uber  * 583
MOy Card Purchase With Pin 0107 Value King Bronx NY Cand 115.30
01/07  Mon-Chase ATM Withdraw 0107 N i roeix MY Card 42 00
01/07  Card Purchase With Pin 01407 Myrtle Cautist Store Bronse NY Card 10,42
01/08  Card Purchase 01408 Dunkin #337531 Q35 Bronx NY Card B.60
01/08 _ MNon-Chasa ATM Withdraw 01,03 2555 Baslon Road Brons NY Gard 41.75
Tolal ATM & Dabil Card Withdrawals §TT1.84
ELECTRONIC WITHDRAWALS|
DATE  DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
1211 Clickgpay Sl ACH Wab Prmis DOFkk Wiab |10 000454505 591 7.98
1214 12/14 Paymen! To Chase Card Ending IN I 163 44
1218 Bost Buy Paymenl 122832433309068 Web ID: Citictp 5923
12/26  Missan Auto Loan Web |0r 9782464003 5,154 55
01/03 0103 Onlina Paymani To Auto Laasa B11 49
01/07 0107 Online Transtar 100.00
01/08  Bx of Armer Visa Online Pt CRI0TS02526250S Web 1D 2500000000 200.00
Tolal Electronic Wilhdrawals 57.485.69
Page ot
SB1089950-F1 36
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CHASED

Docemnber 11, 2008 thrawgh J o= 2018
ot titec I

IN CABE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANGFERS: Call us al 1-808- 584- 2262 or wrili us al the
acddrass an the front of s stalemant [non-petsonal accounts conlaal Cusl Sarvioe) bty || yiow Thank your slalement or recsipt
incorract or il you nesd mom nformation abost a transler isted on the slalsment or receipl.
For parscnal acoounts only: Wa muest hear from you no laker fhan 80 days afler wa sanl you #a FIRST statemant on which e problem or emos
appaared Be prepared Lo gve us the lollowng nlomakon

- Your name and acoount numbes

#  The dallar amount ol the suspecied arrar

o Adesonplion of B eimor of [Fansbar you an unsues of wn*- o Dsaliania I s AR eeer, o wity o R mors mlomsation.

Wi waill yalr compisint and will coeecl sny ermor . I wies tske more than 10 business days for 20 busness lar new
accounts) o oo Mis, we will credit your account for the amount you fink & in emor so that you will have usa of Te monay dusng e tims it akes
s [0 complsts our investigalion

I CASE OF ERROAS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Conlacl the bark smmedintely if your staloment is
ncarnect o il ] o formalion abost l;; rir-alecionic [ransaclions (chackn o deposila) an this stelemenl. |1 any such sreos appoanm,
wmullﬁmm r;nh 1 ening mlnﬂ rimn 30 days aller fa lll-lbﬂr;fﬂ was macle availsbio o you  For moms gmpnll ddestails, mnlah:ed
o udailicns: oF araw accounl agreament Tal owame your account. peoducts and services an o
JPMargan Chase Bank, NA Memboer you by

ﬁ JPforgan Chase Bank, M_A. Member FONC

Page Jod 4
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CHASED

Decomber 11, 2018 through Jamary 08, 2019

Ao Murnbes

Thiz Page Inlantionaly Laft Blank

g i ol
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

This is a substitute document representing an Electronic Ticket
Posting Date 03-Jan-19

Sequence Number 092010070584

Amount 811.49

Account Number:
Date Request Received 16-Dec-19

SB1089950-F1 39
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

This is a substitute document representing an Electronic Ticket
Posting Date 07-Jan-19

Sequence Number 006280216102

Amount 856.24

Account Number:
Date Request Received 16-Dec-19

SB1089950-F1 40
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Eight hundred Ofty sis and 24000 US Dellars
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AMOUNT
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CHASED

January 10, 2019 thrawgh Febnssey 08, 2019

JPhlioigan Chass Bank. NA i
P ) Bow 182051 Acoount Number

Colurmnm, OH 43218 - 2051

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web siter Chase. com
Sarvice Cenler: 1-800-035-0935
COOTAB0E DA E BOE 210 GE01 MNNNMHNMARIN 1 000000000 08 0000 Doat anc| Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-T7383

A A Para Espanal 1-877-312-4273
“ Intemational Calls: 1-713-262-167%

[CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Promar Plus Crockng

ANOUNT
Beginning Balance 5143433
Daposits and Additions 4,095 65
ATM & Dabit Card Withdmwnala -T48 88
Electrani: Withdrawals -4.678 88
Ending Balance 510215
Annual Percenlage Yield Eamad This Pariod 0.01%
Inlerasl Paid This Peanod S0
Intorest Pasd Yoar-to-Dete 003

Intares! paid n 2018 lor acoouni _ was 50.09

Thank you for your military sarvice and commitment o our couniry. Your monthly sarvice les was waived as a benalil of
Chase Military Banking.

DEPOSITS AND ADDITIDNS!

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOIUNT
01/14 Femole Onfine Daposil 1 54053
01728 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Wh}w 200.00
0201 Card Purchase Ralurn__ 0201 Ubar _*Tdves cA Card [ 248
2/01 Vacp Treas 310 Xxva Benel PPD ID: 9111036002 2,068 62
02101 McuNyc  Ebranch Wd S00015859500002 Web ID- 0226078038 171562
0204 Card Purchase Retum 0204 Wishus 800-2660172 CA Card [ 3800
G208 Intaraat Paymant o
Telal Deposits and Additions $4,008.08

'ATM & DEBIT CARD WITHDRAWALS|

DATE  DESCREPTION AMOUNT
0110 Card Purchass 01/08 Fiwa Slar Discounl Bronx NY Card 51086
0114 Mon-Chase ATM Withdraw 01112 86 Easl 1671h Stree Bronx NY Card 101.19
0114  Card Purchase WiCash 01/13 Rite Aid Siore - 4945 New York NY Cand 57 &2
Purchnae 517 62 Cash Back $40.00
01/22__ MNon-Chasa ATM Withdraw_01/20 1224-1226 Morris A Bronx NY Card I 31.75
Page 108 3
SB1089950-F1
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CHASED

January 10, 2019 through Febnsany 08, 2019

Acrounl Mumibes
'ATM & DEBIT CARD WITHDRAWALS)| (conee)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMADARIT
01/28 Card Purchase O1/2T Uber * CA Card 368
01/28  Card Purchase With Pin 01/28 Speadway 07838 Brone NY Card 48 21
01/26  Gard Purchase WiGash_ 01/28 Gostoo Whse #0241 New Rochele NY Gard I 5574

Purchasze $35 74 Cash Back 38000

01/28  Card Purchase With Pin 01/28 Coslco Whee #0241 New Rochalle NY Card 137 60
01/30  Card Purchasa 01/30 Varwrlss*lvr Vn B00-522-0204 FL Card 4374
0130 Cand Purchase 01/28 DVBr #343658 Q35 Bronx NY Card 3%
01/31  Card Purchase 01/30 Tolls By Mail B00-333-8555 NY Card 17.00
01/31  Gard Purchase 01531 Lher  “Tdves 8.00
0204  Card Purchaso 02404 Whshus BO0-2660172 CA Cand 3A8.00
0205 Cand Purchase U204 Greal Expressions $407 Yonkers MY Carnd ar.2o
0206 Card Purchase 02104 Victaria's Mails & Spa Bronx NY Card £0.25
0206 Card Purchase 02405 Sp * Fashionnowva. Com Fnowa Myshopi CA Card 33.99
Total ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals §748.68
ELECTRONIC WITHDRAWALS|
DATE  DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
01116 _ 0118 Onine Transter N7 M, I ronsction » NN §147.00
01524  Clickpay Stl ACH Web Pmts  LE23M Wab | O S000454505 917 598
021010201 Onine Payment = Ao Leasc B1143
0204 Cuschpay With Zoelle Paymant To Marg Jpm205730575 100.00
02/04 Bk of Amer Visa Online Pt Cl078025262P03 Web 1D 8500000000 1,71582
0204  Clickpay Stl ACH Web Pmts  YBFkm Web ID: 9000454505 917 88
0205 ConEdol NY _ Intall Gk g = | 5575
Total Electronic Withdrawals $4.678.85

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABDUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Callus at 1-866 684- 22562 or wrile us at the
acldimpn an e front of e slalement [non-pessonal pecouns conlia) Cusl Sarvios] fabaky || you think your alniement or recoipt s
Incarmact o if you nad moes siormalion abost a tranalean isked on the slalemant or recaipl
Foor pesrsonal scoounis only: We musl bear lrom you no later an 60 days allsr we sanl you e FIAST stalsment on which e problem or ssmoe
appanred. Ba prapared bo g us the following infomation

s Your name and acoounl numbss

- Tha dallar amosnt of the suapeciad armar

& A descrglion ol Me airod of (Fanaler Yo &he useuee al, Wh# i bslbavia 0L s AR efor. OF Wiy you feed Mo Alorsalion
W will invaslnata yolar oompiant and will ool any amos promplly. 17w leka mons ham 10 business ﬂl!ﬂ[-’!tl 20 husin s days or niw
anoounts) o do his, we will credil your socount for the amount you Bink is in emor so hat you will have uss of e manay dusing e lime il akes
8 o comgHss our invastigalon

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSAGTIONS: Caontant the bank smmediately if your statamand i
mearmact or i roec] mom mformation abost any non-aleciono iransaotions (chacks or doposits) on this staement. |f any sch eror appeans,
o el m F E\nh in weriling) no [ader Ben 30 day's wflos B slabo men] was made avallsbis o you, For mos complole In, mio e
o] Fulos and Feguaticons aor e a) bl atcourt agreaman| Bl GowamE pOUN ancount Wil penciueis and seracns s olloned by
JPMargan Chase Bank, NA. Member F

@ JPMorgan Chase Bank, NLA. Member FOIC

Page 300 2
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

This is a substitute document representing an Electronic Ticket
Posting Date 14-Jan-19

Sequence Number 004790829273

Amount 40.93

Account Number:
Date Request Received 16-Dec-19

SB1089950-F1 44

EFTA00124253



mrce s o PRSI, IOUPTMIP. W A+ Ak711CiAL% T EDLAN LD AT AAGLE 70 11w

""‘F*-. S1-44/118 CT 9188809
B DATH USAA MUMBER
S 9800 Prodericlsburg, Rosd 01-07-2019 02621 86 24
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

This is a substitute document representing an Electronic Ticket
Posting Date 01-Feb-19

Sequence Number 092010266688

Amount 811.49

Account Number:
Date Request Received 16-Dec-19

SB1089950-F1 46
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JPhlioigan Chass Bank. NA i
PO Bom 182054 Acoount Number

Columins, OH 43218- 3051

CHASE o Fehruary 08, 2018 through kasch 08, 2019
I

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web siter Chase. com
Sarvice Cenler: 1-800-035-0935
COOBOATA DA E 8O3 210 08819 MNNNMNNMASIN 1 000000000 08 0000 Dl ancl Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-T383

A A Para Espanal 1-877-312-4273
“ Intemational Cals: 1-713-262-1679

DB A0 O 000000

[CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Promar Plus Crockng

ANOUNT
Beginning Balance 5102.15
Daposits and Additions 102133
ATM & Dabit Card Withdmwnala 2. 71180
Electronic Withdrawals 2,302 43
Ending Balance 55.301.13
Annual Percenlage Yield Eamad This Pariod 0.01%
Inlerasl Paid This Peanod S0o2
Intarest Pasd Year-to-Date 0005

Intarest paid in 2018 Tor acooun _ was 50.08

Thank you for your military sarvice and commitment o our couniry. Your monthly sarvice les was waived as a benalil of
Chase Military Banking.

DEFPOSITS AND ADDITIDNS!

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOIUNT
02/1% __ Remole Onine Deposil 1 561.00
o2 Remate Oning Daposit 1 415
0219 Quickpay With Zalla Payment Frorm IR Cti! GleHpomu 200.00
G220 Ramota Online Daposit 1 16,60
0222 Quickpay With Zalla Payment From [ ciz2vicios 200.00
02/25 Tax Products PR1 Sbipg LLG PPD |0 1722260102 1,432 10
0226 Ramale Online Daposil 1 2241
G226 FRamala Onine Daposil 1 1328
02/26 Remole Onine Deposil 1 513

e Tax Products PRI Shipg LLC PPO D 1722260102 465500

a7 Quickpay With Zalla Payment From TS7 7646037 1,100.00
Q201 Wacp Troas 310 Xxva Banal PPD I1D: 8111036002 2,088 62
Q301 Cuickpay With Zalle Payment From CliywoluhQGM 200.00
03/08 Cuickpay With Zelle Payment From Ciswidli Bard 200.00
0308 Intareat Payment ooz
Total Deposita and Additions $10.21a:
Page 108 3
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CHASED

Account Mumibes

'ATM & DEBIT CARD WITHDRAWALS)|

Fahruany 09, 2019 through kasch 08, 2019

DATE  DESCRIPTION AMNDUNT
02/11  Card Purchase 02/08 SeamissSCcale Seamlass Com MY Card g22 53
0219 ATM Withdrawal 02A7 355 Lexinglon Ase Mow York NY Card 200.00
0221 Card Purchase 0220 ber “Trip 1610
0225  Recurring Card Purchase 02723 ATAT Bill P T4.33
0228 Card Purchase Q228 W * 542 D0
0228 Cand Purchase (2/28 Fhghiclubeorm BE8-9378020 NY Card 285.00
0301  Card Purchase 03001 W - 105,99
0301 Card Purchase With Pin 0301 Jp Beauty Supply Bronx NY Card 104.79
O0d  ATM Wilhdrawal 0302 1308 E Gun Hll Rd Bronx WY Gard 440 00
0304  Cand Purchase With Pin 0302 Weslem-Besl 029 2050 Brans NY Cand 21359
0304  Card Purchase With Pin 03403 Sultana Eyebrows Bronx NY Card 35.00
0304  Card Purchase WiCash 0373 Kaey Food 17688 Bronx WY Card 45.59
Purchase 5599 Gash Back 54000
D04 ATM Wilkraweal D04 75 E 18151 51 Bronx NY Cand - 300.00
O30d AT Wilhdrawal 0304 1308 E Gun Hill Rd Bronx WY Card 100.00
0304  Recurring Card Purchase 03704 Verizon*Onetimapay Verizon. Com FL Cand T2.48
0305 Card Purchase 0304 Dagioal Ding Topup 30.00
DA0SE  Cand Purchase WCash 0305 Koy Food 1788 Bronx NY Card &7 a7
Purchase $27 47 Cash Back $40
0306  Card Purchase With Pin 0306 Bath And Body Works 36 Yonkars NY Card - 3563
Total ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals $2,711.90
ELECTRONIC WITHDRAWALS|
DATE  DESCRIFTION AMOLNT
0220  Cuickpay With Telle Paymeant To Jpm20542 1384 52000
0&04 001 Onina Pmm1% B11.49
0304 Clickpay Sl ACH Wab Pmits  Z5Wsn Wb |0 90004545085 917.98
0304  Bx of Armer Visa Online Pt CRIOTE025262F0S Web 1D 2500000000 552.96
Total Electronic Withdrawals $2.302.43

IN CASE OF ERRORSE OR QUESTIONS ABDUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us al 1-866-584-2262 or wrile us al the
acldrman on s frant of (s stslsmant (non-possonil sooounts conlial Cusloenss Sarvion) immsdiably (| you Benk your alilemeat or mobipt &
incormach o il you resies] Mo wlormalion st a irarslen isied on the slnisment ar s il
For personal eccoums only: We must hear trom you no laber Than 60 days afler we sanl you B FIRST stalement on which e problem or esmos

appanrmd
"
.
.

W wil| invessgaie yolr oompiant and will ool 4"!.! arp pEompd
aGoounla) Lo oo Tis, we will Sredil your eccount for the amoust you

s oo

Be prepared to g us the iollowing mformation

Your name and account numbss
Tha dallar amowent of the suspecied armr

A& demaription of B aemor o iransforn you @ unsues of wh o bl L ie an peror, o vy you road moen inloersation

our inveshigaion

L Wi lake mopa Pan 10 bussmeai lillr o 0 L
ink iz in @fmor g0 that you will have ues 'l'n:l ey i

M CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT RON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bark smmediately # ypour stalomant is

ncaifect o il ] moee Plormalion aboud nof-aleciions lransachions (checks of mulln] of this slalemenl |1 a
ol mial i e bank i wriling na | aler I'mrrgI i

qel]

dayn atter #a stakaman] was made ava

JPMargan Chase Bank, NA Member F

@ JPMorgan Chase Bank, NLA. Member FOIC

SB1089950-F1

U, For moms oomipleie
Futes sncl Feualions or sther a) ey ROCOUR] Agresmen| Al gowems pour acceunt Bqu.uﬂ peodueis A servicos are ollo ed by

such Bror appeans,

iln, soa tha

Page 300 2
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

This is a substitute document representing an Electronic Ticket
Posting Date 19-Feb-19

Sequence Number 009490889327

Amount 61.00

Account Number:
Date Request Received 16-Dec-19

SB1089950-F1 49
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

This is a substitute document representing an Electronic Ticket
Posting Date 19-Feb-19

Sequence Number 009490917435

Amount 4.15

Account Number:
Date Request Received 16-Dec-19
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

This is a substitute document representing an Electronic Ticket
Posting Date 20-Feb-19

Sequence Number 001790981786

Amount 16.60

Account Number:
Date Request Received 16-Dec-19

SB1089950-F1 53
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

This is a substitute document representing an Electronic Ticket
Posting Date 26-Feb-19

Sequence Number 008080945374

Amount 13.28

Account Number:
Date Request Received 16-Dec-19
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

This is a substitute document representing an Electronic Ticket
Posting Date 26-Feb-19

Sequence Number 008080952849

Amount 22.41

Account Number:
Date Request Received 16-Dec-19
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

This is a substitute document representing an Electronic Ticket
Posting Date 26-Feb-19

Sequence Number 008080962730

Amount 9.13

Account Number:
Date Request Received 16-Dec-19
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

This is a substitute document representing an Electronic Ticket
Posting Date 04-Mar-19

Sequence Number 092010145661

Amount 811.49

Account Number:
Date Request Received 16-Dec-19
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CHASED

JPhlioigan Chass Bank. NA
P Bom 183051

March 02, 2019 thraugh Apdl 08, 2019
Acoount Mumbsr

Colurmnm, OH 43218 - 2051

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Wb site: Chase.com
Sanvice Cenler 1-800-035-0935
COOBATI DA E BO2 210 00919 MNNNNNNMASIN 1 000000000 08 0000 Doat anc| Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-T7383
Para Espanal 1-877-312-4273

Intemational Calks: 1-713-262-1679

iii.l A iii'

We updaied our disclosures

On March 17, 2019, we published an updated version of our Deposit Account Agreament and the document explaining our
Addilional Banking Services and Fees. You can gel tha alesl agrasments al chasa comidisclesuras, all a branch or by
request whaen you call us. Here's what you shoubd know

*  We're using a paymant nalwork thal supports real-time paymants. Whan you send or receive a real-lime paymeant,
you conlirm thal youw'ra nol acling on the behall ol someona who is nol a ULS. gilizen or residenl. (Ganeral Accound
Terms, Section |, Rukes goveming your acsount )

*  Wa've reduced tha Chase wire fea 1o sand an intemalional wira in a foregn currency 1o 55 per iranslar whan you
usa chase,com or the Chase Mobila®™ app. As a reminder, thare is no Chase wira les whan your transler is aqual o
55,000 U5 dolars or more. Alsa, there |s never a Chase wine fee 1o send a wire from a Chase Premier Plus

Eha::h‘.th“ with enhanced miltary benefits, Chase Sappf-esn Checking, or Chase Private Client L':he-:kingE"
account.

Pleaso call us al the number an this stalerment it you have any quesiions

[ CHECKING SUMMARY ] Chase Premier Plus Checking

ANOUNT
Beginning Balance £5.301.13
Daposits and Additions 6.098 85
Chiechs Paid 22 85
ATM & Debit Card Withcrmwala -6,830.10
Elactron: Withdrawals -2.451.07
Ending Balance $3,8095.66
Annual Perceniage Yield Eamad This Pariod 0.01%
Inleresl Paid This Panod S003
Inlarasl Paid ¥ ear-lo-Dala 5008

Thank mu for Edr military sarvice and commitment o our couniry. Your monthly service lee was waived as a benalil of
Chaso Millary Banking

Page 1ot d
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CHASED

March 02, 2019 thraugh Aprd 08 2019
Accaunt Nuibes

'DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS|
DATE DESCHRIPTION AMOUNT
0315 Quickpay With Zelle Fayment Fram CriopowalSHI $200.00
i T Quickpay With Zella Payment From Cingdhobgrz 200.00
329 Quickpay With Zalla Paymsnl From ChBBaxnyzgh 200.00
001 Vacp Troas 310 Xxva Bened PPD D 8111036002 2,096 62
05 ATM Cash Dapoail DA0E 18110 Jamaica Ave Jamaica NY Card 3,000 00
a5 ATM Cash Deposit 0405 16110 Jamaica Ave Jamaica NY Card 1, 10000
DhiD5 Quickpay With Zalks Payment From Clibwucawzwa 200,00
D408 Intgrogl Payment 003
Total Deposits and Additiona 0, 9668.65
'CHECKS PAID |
DATE

CHECK NO DEBCRIPFTION PAID AMOUNT
116 » D11 522 95
Total Checks Paid 52295

If you sae a description in the Chacks Paid seclion, @ means that wa recaived only electronic nformation about the chack,
mal the original or an image ol the chock. As a resull, wo'ra nol able lo relurm the chack lo you or show you an imaga,

* An image of thia check may be available for you 1o wew on Chase com.

'/ATM & DEBIT CARD WITHDRAWALS)|

DATE  DESCRIPTION AMOUST
0311 ATM Withdrawal 0310 75 E 16151 5 Bronx cham‘ $200.00
0318  ATM Wilhdrawal 0316 2402 Arlhur Ave Bronx NY Card 200.00
0318 Card Purchase With Pin 03/18 Bath And Bedy Works 53 Branx NY Card 54 44
0318  Cand Purchase With Pin 0318 Champs 14080 Bronx NY Card 280 49
03118  Card Purchase With Pin 03718 Macy's 082 250 Ba Bronx NY Card 22025
0320 Cand Purchase 03/20 Vinyard 718 LLG Bronx NY Card 53.19
03721  Cand Purchase 0318 Dafta Alr 00673412564 Balovue WA Card 245 60
0&25  Cawd Purchase With Pin 0325 Speedcway 07838 Bronx NY Canl 55.01
0325 Card Purchase With Pin 0325 Macy's 003 Wast 3 Mew York NY Card 2,411.58
0325 Rscuming Cand Purchass 0322 ATATBill Paymeanl &7.23
0326 Card Purchase 0325 DadVBr #343653 Q35 Bronx NY Card 278
0328  Card Purchase 025 Graan Jon Organic Spa | New York NY Cand &0 81
0326 ATM Wilhdrawal 03726 2 E Kingsbridge Rd Bronx NY Card 60.00
0328 Cand Purchase 03/27 Greal Expressions #407 Yonkars MY Card 360
0379 Carmd Purchase 0328 Tolls By Mail B00-333-8555 NY Card 42 50
0328  Card Purchase Q2T Daita Air  Baggage Myc-Laguardia MY Canrd 3000
0320  Card Purchase With Pin 0326 Gueci 11 Allanta GA Card 45T 38
0401 Cand Purchase With Pin 03730 'Wal-Mar #1520 Winder GA Card 36.20
0401 Card Purchage 03430 Deita Alr  Bagosge Foeo Atlanta GA Card 30.00
0401  Card Purchase Q401 Uber 24 28
04/31  ATM Wilhcrawal 04501 1088 Morris Park Ave Bronx NY Card 450.00
0402  Gard Purchase 001 Kic G13533% Bronx MY Card 1704
0402 Card Purchase With Pin 0402 Stop & Shop 2583 Bromx NY Card 3480
0402  Card Purchase With Pin 04402 Liquor W1 881 E 174th Bronx NY Card 1658
0403  Card Purchase 04/01 Flow Top Up W, Topupllow Card 2758
0403  Card Purchase 04402 W 2665321954 B77-585-3268 CA Card 160.99
0408 Card Purchase 0405 Uoer -~ 51.08
Page 1 ot 4
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CHASED

March 02, 2019 thraugh Aprd 08, 2019

Account Numibes
'ATM & DEBIT CARD WITHDRAWALS| (e
DATE  DESCRIPTION ARACBT
0405  Card Purchase With Pin 04/05 Amarican la Walley Stream NY Card 18813
04/05  Cand Purchase With Pin 04/05 Graen Acres, 203 Vabay Stream NY Card 162 75 —
0405 Card Purchase With Pin 0405 Guess #7084 Valley Stream NY Card 138.45 =
04/08  Card Purchase With Pin 04/08 Lingerie Depat Boutiqu Bronx NY Card 102 04 ﬁ
04/08  Card Purchase With Pin_04/08 Rite Aid Stora - 16685 Bronx NY Card 27 51 —
Total ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals $5,830.10 ——
-
ELECTRONIC WITHDRAWALS| S
DATE DESCRIFTION AMOLNT _-_;H
0311 Cusckpay With Zelle Payment To Kevin Jpm214070115 510000 -
0320  Cuschpay With Zelle Payment To Porsh Monroa 80491564785 50000
0320 Con Ed ol NY  Inltall Ck PPD 1D B9.74
0403 04903 Onlna Payment To Auto Leasa B11 48
0404 Clickpay Sil ACH Web Pmits  VisB0) Wb ID; 9000454505 540 83
04/08 0406 Online Transfer To Mavy Fed 24300
04/08 Bk of Amer Visa Online Pt CxI07E025252P0S Web 1D S500000000 23591
Total Electronic Wilhdrawals $2.451.07

IN CABE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANBFERS: Callus at 1-808- 584 2302 or wrile us al ihe
address on the front of this stalsmant {non-personal socounts conlacl Cuslomer Sarvios) immediatsly (| you think your slalsment or receipl s
Incorract or f you reed mose Rformation abost a tranaler isted on the slalemeant or recaipt
Foor pensonal sccoumls only: We musl bear lrom you no later han 60 days allsr we senl you e FIRST stalement on whish fhe problem or esmoe
appaared. Ba praparad to gee us the iollowing infomation

s Your pame and acoounl numbes

& Tha dallar armosent ol e Buaspecod armor

s Adesanplion of fe ermor or iransber you ane unsues of, why pou believs L is an seor, or why you reed moes infomalion.
W will | e yolar compiant and will comect any ermor WE I 'wi taikia mara hamn 10 bisness myﬂumhmmﬁa for new
acsounts) o do his, we will Gredil your sccoent far the amount you hink is in emar 5o hat you will have use of e maney dusing Se lime il akes
A ho comgles our Invastigalon

IN CABE OF ERRORE OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact tha bank mmedintely i your statameant is

nearfact o il rav] o Slormalion abowt amy Ron-aleciiono IrafBaclions (chacks of iln] on this sleemenl || any such erfor appoeas,
o Ll e bank i wriling o laler han 30 days aller e slabamen was made aval o you. For moss complale ditiils, seo e
i Flues and Aegulstions: or oihor a monoun! agresmaent thal gowems pour aocount i penciucts and ssrvons s offeed by

JPMongan Chase Bank, NA. Member F

g JPMorgan Chase Bank, NA. Meamber FDIC

Page Jod 4
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CHASED

Marah 09, 2015 through Aprl 08, 2019

Ao Murnbes

Thiz Page Inlantionaly Laft Blank

g i ol
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

This is a substitute document representing an Electronic Ticket
Posting Date 03-Apr-19

Sequence Number 092010061126

Amount 811.49

Account Number:
Date Request Received 16-Dec-19

SB1089950-F1 67

EFTA00124276



16-Dec-19

CASE ID 16Dec19-1981

ATM Substitute Document

This is a substitute document representing an ATM Deposit Ticket
Posting DATE: 05-Apr-19

SEQUENCE NUMBER: 008080587852

Dollar Amount: 3000.00

AccouNT NUMBER: [l

SB1089950-F1 68

EFTA00124277



16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

Here is an update on your recent request for an image
Amount: $3000.00
Posting Date: 05-Apr-19

Sequence Number: 008080587853

We can't complete your request because electronic transactions, like this one, do not

have images. We apologize for the inconvenience.

SB1089950-F1
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16-Dec-19

CASE ID 16Dec19-1981

ATM Substitute Document

This is a substitute document representing an ATM Deposit Ticket
Posting DATE: 05-Apr-19

SEQUENCE NUMBER: 008080589255

Dollar Amount: 1100.00

AccouNT NUMBER: [l
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

Here is an update on your recent request for an image
Amount: $1100.00
Posting Date: 05-Apr-19

Sequence Number: 008080589256

We can't complete your request because electronic transactions, like this one, do not

have images. We apologize for the inconvenience.
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CHASED

JPhlioigan Chass Bank. NA
P Bom 183051
Colurmbus, OH 43218-2051

GO0 130 DR E 802 210 12910 MWNINNNRRANN 1 (00000000 68 CO00

iiiﬂ.hiii'

Apr 08, 2018 th h May 08, 2019
sosui s I

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web siter

Service Cenlar

Dead anc| Hard of Haaring
Para Espanal
Intemational Calks:

Chase. com
1-800-035-0935
1-800-242-T383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

We want to remind you about the overdraft service options that are available for your personal

checking account(s)

Wie've included infarmation on the last page of this stalerment to remind you about our overdrall services and assoclated
feea, You can find more mformation about thess senices and ways to avoid oveedralt leas af

chass, comlovardralt-services

If your have questions, please call us anytimae af the number on your stalamant

I CHECKING SUMMARY ! Chaso Premiar Plus Checking

Beginning Balance

Daposils and Addilions

ATM & Dabil Card Withdmwals
Electronic Withdrawals

Other Wighdrawala

BROUNT
53,095.66
3,15364
=1,803.97
223170
-1.700.00

Ending Balance

Annual Percenlages Yield Eamed This Pariod
Interest Pasd This Perod
Inlareal Paid Year-to-Date

§913.63

0.01%
oz
$0.10

Thank m_l.l for your military service and commitment o our countny. Your monthly service lee was walved as a benalil of
I

Chase Military Banking
| DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS|
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
0412 Quickpay With Zalle Payment From Cikabdn5Cagp $200.00
Qa5 Quickpay With Zella Payment From CtirwhizzldPS 200.00
0di22 Sojuars [ne Towva T200113468181 CCD 1D BAOO4Z2BATE 150,00
0426 Crusckpay With Zolle Payment From CivnyacqeSZ 200.00
0501 Wacp Treas 310 Xxva Bensf PPD ID; 8111036002 2,088 62
0501 Quickpay With Zella Payment From Cill V1 Crhec 100.00

SB1089950-F1
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CHASE o April 0%, 2009 thrawgh My 08, 2019

Account Nurribes
'DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS | /o=
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
0503 Quickpay With Zello Paymant From _ﬂuhawlxyw 200.00
DE0T7 55 Paporless Bonus 500
Q508 Intaresl Paymant 002
Total Deposits and Additions $3,153.64
'ATM & DEBIT CARD WITHDRAWALS)|
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOHNT
04/08  Card Purchase Q4/08 Walmarl Com B00-966-6546 AR Card $153.02
0411 Cand Purchase 0411 Uber  Eals Help LUber. Com CA Card 18.53
04412  Card Purchase 04/12 Tst" Code Red Restaruan Bronx NY Card 45 84
04/12  Card Purchase With Pin 04/12 POP Beauty Jamaica MY Card 26.24
0412 ATM Wilhdrawal 04412 16110 Jamaica Ave Jamaica NY Card 200.00
04ME Cand Purchase 0412 M) E-Zpass Violalkons BEE-288-6885 M. Cand 4 50
0445  Card Purchase 0412 Sammyfighbox Bronx NY Card 142 36
0416  Card Purchase 04/15 Jopenney 27 18 Bronx NY Cand 227 .44
0417 Cand Purchase 0415 Flow Top Lp W, Topupllow Card 31.25
0417 Cand Purchase Q415 Flow Top Up Whew Topupllow Card 21.25
0447 Card Purchase With Pin 0417 Champs 14228 New York NY Card 104 00
0417 Card Purchase With Pin 0417 Ok Mawy LS 5137 New York NY Card 55.76
0417 Card Purchase With Pin 0417 Spesdway 07838 Bronx NY Card 52,00
04/18  Card Purchase Qa6 Flow Top Up Whew T 26 B8
0418 Card Purchase 0418 Uber * 21.57
04/19  Card Purchase 04/17 Victoria's Mails & Spa Bronx NY Cand B85.00
0423 Recurring Cand Purchase 0422 ATATBill Paymeanl 28.12
0424 Card Purchase 0423 Krapy Kromae Samulprakan Cand BT7
]

311.00 ¥ 0.03141479 (Exchyg Rta)
04/24  Forsign Exch Rl AD Fes 04/23 Knspy Krema Samulprakan Cand 029
04724 E.";c:l Purchase 04/23 Burger King Zone Food Samutprakan Cand 2302

?315:0 ¥ 0,03140518 (Exchy Ria)
04/24__ Foreign Exch Al ADJ Fae 04/23 Burger King Zone Food Samulprakan Gand [ 0.69
0425 m Purchase (4/23 Banghok Alrwmgarnd Bangkok Card - 1691

540.00 X 0.03131482 (Exchyg Rta)
04/25  Foreign Exch Al ADJ Fee 04/23 Banghoh Arwnpumd Banghok C-nrd‘ 0.50
0425 E:..;]? Purchase (4/24 Lomiahk Khirin High Spe Suratthan| Cand 118.77

3800.00 X 0.03125526 (Exchg Rte)
04/26  Foresgn Exch Rl ADJ Fee 04/24 Lomlahk Khirin High Spe Suralthani Card 356
0428 Cand Purchase 04/25 Arr China 95500000000 E| Segurdo CA Card 180.00
0424 E:';r:l Purchase Q42T Sedact Service Partner Samutprakan Cand 2010

t

£40.00 X 0.03140825 (Exchg Rie)
04/28  Foreign Exch Rt AD Feo 04727 Select Servce Pariner Samulprakan Cand 080
0429  Card Purchase 04/28 Uber "Trip &0 &0
04728 ATM Withdrawal 04/29 1308 E Gun Hill Rd Bronx NY Card 200.00
0430  Card Purchase Q428 Bagngshoudujichangca Baijing Card 602

G Banmink

40 50 X 0. 1488420 (Exchg Rie)
04/30__ Foreign Exch At ADJ Fae 04/28 Baijingshoudujichangea Beijing Card [ 0.18
Total ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals £1,903.97

Page 2 of 4
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CHASED

April 0%, 2009 thrawgh May 08, 2019

Acrounl Mumibes
[ELE CTRONIC WITHDRAWA LS[
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOLNT
05068 0504 Onlna Payment To Auto Laasa - 5811 .49
05/06 Chuschpay With Zelle Payment To JpmZ281 087 7S 200,00 ]
05/06  Clickpay St ACH Web Prats  Wwakr Web |0 9000454505 540093 =
0506 B of Amer Visa Online Pmt Cd078025262R05 Wab 1D 8500000000 258 81 ﬁ
0507 Micu ACH Paymenl 110417118000002 Wab |D: 8000000027 240,47 =
Total Electronic Withdrawals §2.531.70 =
=
/OTHER WITHDRAWALS | =:
DATE  DESCRIFTION AT =
0415 0415 Withdrawal £1,700.00 _
Total Other Withdrawals $1,700.00

IN CASE OF ERRORE OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-86& 684- 2382 or wriln us at the
addiess of he ronl of e sakemenl [non-pedsonal accounls conlac| Cusl Sanjice] b fealehy il you hink your slalemenl of feceipl s
ncarnact o i you e moss sformalion sbost a tranaler ssed on b slalement or rocaipt
For personal scoounis only. We musl hear lrom you no later han 80 days allsr we sanl you e FIRST stalement on which e problem or eemoe
appaared. Ba praparad to gve us the following infomation

= Your name and accounl numbess

= Tha dallar amosnt of the suapectad armor

- A-dmmhm of The ermor of Iransker you ane unsuee af, 'nrh yina befieyve il i an emror, o why you reed more nformalion.
W will B yoLr oomplsnt and will oommeat any armos we lake mona than 10 busneas days jor 20 busness days for new
aoocunie) o oo Bid, we will credil your sooount lor the amoust you Inh. is in evror so that pou will have uss of e maney dusing T 0 faboss
A [0 comples our Invastigaon

N CASE OF EHHIE"E OR WES‘I‘E‘NE ABOUT HON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: tmb&ctfha bank IﬂTl-andInHy i your shabamant is

moormact o if non-aleciono transachions (checks or | on fhis statement. |f any such sror appears,
o Fitiial L] Mﬂki‘l i) el |E.W' m?ﬂﬂ'ﬂﬂ aftied B slabamen! was made ava i, Fiod mise l:h'.'ll'l"llﬂﬁ'h ilg, apa e
i Flules and Fing urnhurﬁluhh muoun| agreamani thal goweme yollr ancount Em ril marvicos ann olfored by

ulaticne:
JPMargan Chase El.nlc WA Mesnbioe B

@ JPMargan Chase Bank, M.A. Member FONC
=

Page Jod 4
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CHASE O April 09 2079 thrawgh May 08, 2019
L]

Acoount Mumbss

Owverdraft and Overdraft Fee Information for Your Chase Checking Account

‘What You Need to Know About Cverdralts and Overdrall Fees

An ovardrall scours when you do nol have enocugh monay in your account 1o cover a Iransaction, bul we pay #l anyway. We
can cover your ovardrails in two diff erent ways:

1 Wa have standand] overdeal praclices thal comoe with your Socount

2 We also offer overdraft profection through a link 1o a Chase savings acoound, which may be less expensive
than ocur standard overdraft practices. You can contact us to leam more

This notice explains our standard overdeall praciices

*  What are the standard overdraft practices that come with my sccount?
We do authorize and pay overdralls lor the lollowing types of transactions
*  Checks and other tranaactions made wusing your checking account numbser
*  Recurring debit card transactions
Wa do not authorize and pay ovordrafis for the following types of imnsactions, unloss you ask us 1o
[zee helow)
* Everyday debit card transactions

W pay overdralta al our discration, which maans we do not guarantes thal we will alvays authorize and pay
any type of transaction. Il we do not authorize and pay an ovardrall, your [ransaction will be declined,

*  'What fees will | be charged if Chase pays my overdraft?
Under our standard ovardmafl pracices

= i wa pay an ilam, we'll charge you a 534 Insufficiant Funds Fee per itam. This fee is nol charged if your
acooun] balancs al the and of the business day is overdrawn by 55 or lass, or for ilems thal are 55 or less.

= Wa wonl charge mare than three Insullicien] Funds Fees per day, for a tolal of 5102,

*  We waive lees lor some account types:

*  For Chasa Sapphimg Checking accounts, we waiva lhe Insulficien! Funds and Aetumed llem leas il
yau've had four or fewer Insullicient Funds or Retumed [lam cocurrences in the past 12 months:

*  For Chase Private Chont chmmq” accounls, we wahve the Chase overdrall foos.

+  What if | want Chase lo authorize and pay overdrafls on my everyday debil card transactions?

I you or & il Aocount owner would like o change your saleclion, sgn in 1o chase com o updale your Acooun
saltings, or call us anytime at 1-800-535-%935 (or collect At 1-713-262-1679 i owlsade tha U 5 ), or visil A
Chase branch.

g ol o o
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CHECKING /CHEQUES E\
CHASEQ WITHDRAWAL/RETIRO SAVINGS/AHORROS L
cHASE Lioun [
Todey's Dale/Fec Customar Name ([Parse Prnd)/ Nombos del cliera fan eie de molds)

yah 1ﬁ. l‘ ’TU\‘I’Q NCC’L_, AT BOO0ONNT

| Purchasing ncwmmnﬁmmpm-_u-m.*s-m-mmm chacua de caja, escriba el nomboe del benedicaris aqui
Customar Bmmml‘-mduﬁe:LSl_‘
e

Hl - -

HEEAIOR (P W) GEMSAET R

OHILIH/TVMVYHAHLIM

IFhoraanCheselent S4AISTH 744343 OAD60G0SIa8S — — o —
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

This is a substitute document representing an Electronic Ticket
Posting Date 06-May-19

Sequence Number 092010107220

Amount 811.49

Account Number:
Date Request Received 16-Dec-19

SB1089950-F1 77
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CHASED

JPhlioigan Chass Bank. NA
P Bom 183051
Colurmn, OH 43218- 2051

May 09, 2012 through Jure 10, 2019
Acoount Numbsr:

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web siter Chase. com
Sarvice Cenler: 1-800-035-0935
COA0N 202 DR E 802 218 18210 MNHINAHNRERIN 1 CO0000000 of G000 Dl ancl Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-T383
Al & Para Espanol 1-877-312-4273
“ Intemational Calks: 1-713-262-1679
| CHECKING SUMMARY | s Fremr Plus Crockeg
ANOUNT
Beginning Balance 591363
Daposits and Additions 3.558.02
ATM & Dabit Card Withdmwnala -2 24T 48
Electronic Withdrawals -205.00
Faes 026
Ending Balance S2.018.83
Annual Percentage Yiedd Eamed This Pariod 0.01%
Intarest Pasd This Perod 0001
Imtareat Paid Year-to-Date 01

Thank you lor E.IF military sarvios and commilment 1o our couniny. Your monthly sarvioo les was walved as a benalil of

Chase Military Banking

| DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS |
DATE DESCRIFTION ANOLNT
0505 Cuickpay With Telle Payment From B2 15184357 £100.00
Q509 Quickpay With Zalle Paymenl From TolpDErdcjg3Uu 20,00
Q510 Cuickpay With Zalla Payment From Crikg2.kkedl 20000
0513 Ramale Onine Daposit 1 19.09
Q517 Quickpay With Zella Payment From CtinioSEzgem 200.00
Q520 Cuickpay With Zalle Payment From ClisLghsLhwyg 50.00
0523 Guickpay With Zallo Payment From Clizmigwiklig 100.00
0524 Cuickpay With Zolle Paygment Fram Citahghbngh 200 00
0530 Cuickpay With Zella Payment From Joseph A Ephram VsaSMayigloeu 20,00
053 Wacp Treas 310 Xxva Benal PPD ID: 9111035002 2,098.682
0531 Cluickpay With Zolle Payment From Clirpof Merki 200.00
0603 Ramate Onina Dapoail | 101.30
D&/04 Quickpay With Zells Payment From - WiCIOBCAMES] 5000
0807 Cuickpay With Zalle Paymenl From ClivkBWimcbE 200.00
06/10 Iritarast Paymont 0
Talal Daposits and Additions $3,659.02

Pags 1 3

SB1089950-F1
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CHASED

May 09, 2019 through June 10, 2019

Account Nurribes
'ATM & DEBIT CARD WITHDRAWALS)|
DATE  DESCRIPTIIN AADUSNT
0813 Card Purchase 0d/28 Bagingshoudujichangca Baijing Card - sae
Cn Ranminkd
60.00 X 0. 14668333 (Exchg Rie)
0513 ATM Wilhdrawal 0511 76 E 1615t 5 Bronx NY Card 00,00
0514  MNon-Chase ATM Wikhdraw 0514 589 Flatbush Ave MNY Card 41 59
0815 Cand Purchase 05/14 Digicel Ding T FL Card 20.00
0516  Card Purchase 0516 Uber "Eals 26 89
05/20 Card Purchase 05/ 18 Dd'Br #343653 Q35 Bronx NY Card 4.67
0520 ATM Wilkdrawal 06418 2130 Barlow Ava Bronx NY Card &00.00
0820  ATM Wilhdravwal 06/20 2 E Kingsbridge Rd Bronn NY Card 4000
0521  Card Purchase 05/20 Veterans Cantesn #526 Bronx NY Card 4 B9
0523  Recurring Card Purchase 0522 ATAETBill Payment 2B8.12
0524  Card Purchase 05/23 Imperial Cale Bronx NY Card 21.00
0824  Card Purchase With Pin 0524 Speedway 07838 Bronx NY Card &0 .00
0528 Card Purchase 05/24 Dd'Br #343693 Q35 Bronx NY Card a4
05028 ATM Withdrawal 05/25 1308 E Gun Hill Rd Bronx NY Card 240.00
0531 ATM Wilhdravwal 0531 725 E 233Rd 51 Branx NY Card 750.00
0803  Card Purchase With Pin  06/03 Spaadway 07838 Broanx NY Card 56 00
0604 Mon-Chase ATM Withdraw 08604 1224-1225 Morris A Bronx NY Card 41,78
Total ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals £2 247 86
ELECTRONIC WITHDRAWALS)

DATE DESCRIFTION ANOLINT
0528  Cuschpay With Zelle Payment To Jooy JpmzZ3ass10102 $20.00
06/04 0604 Online Transfer 8300121796 To Mcou Transaction & 8300121756 185 00
Tolal Electronle Withdrawals $208.00
FEES

DATE  DESCRIPTION AADUST
05113 Forsign Exch At ADJ Fas 0428 Baijingshoudujichangea Baiing Card [ 50.26
Total Fees 50.26

IN CASE OF ERRORE OR QUESTIONS ABDUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us al 1-886-584-2262 or wrils us al the
addrass o fhe fronk of this stalemant (non-petsonal socounts conltact Cuslomer Sarvice) immediabaly | you Think your slalement o recaipt s

incarmct or if you need mom Riormation sbost a tranaiern lisked on the stalement or eoipt

Fir psnisanl @oocums only. W musl badar om you no s San 80 days e wa san] you B FIRET abalemant on vwhioh B problism ar s

appanmd  Ba prapared o gve us e Inllowsng miomaion
= Your name and account nuembss
&  Tha dollar amount of the suspecied armor

=  Adescrpbon of fwe emor or fransher you ane ussuss of, wh{l.- you belieia it i an eeor. of wity yiou meed moee inforsation.
o i e taks more than 10 busmess days for 20 busness da
Acooaa) o do hid, wo will cosdit your sccount for this amoust you Jink i s ermar 8o that you will havi uss of Be manay dusneg

W il i b your oomplant and will cosmeat any armors

us |6 omgplels our |rastgaion

for nere
i i I Rakas

M CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT RON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact thn bank smmediately if your stalomend is

o Mt
i Auless and A dumuruhnraw atcounl agreemenl thal govems r account
JPMargan Chase Bank, N& Membar F L

ncarrect W e more mlormalion ahowt nort-elechonc ransaclions (checks or ils] on this stslemenl |

@ JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FOIC

SB1089950-F1

any such sror Appears,
i bank in wnling no |ater han 30 days atter fa statamant was made ava [ Enu Fili':rnm Emrmme dedails, m"ﬂ'ramdbr
mﬁ | Servces anre olle
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

This is a substitute document representing an Electronic Ticket
Posting Date 13-May-19

Sequence Number 007280655303

Amount 19.09

Account Number:
Date Request Received 16-Dec-19
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

This is a substitute document representing an Electronic Ticket
Posting Date 03-Jun-19

Sequence Number 002590124250

Amount 101.30

Account Number:
Date Request Received 16-Dec-19

SB1089950-F1 82
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CHASED

JPhlioigan Chass Bank. NA
P Bom 183051
Colurmn, OH 43218- 2051

COA0T 900 DR E 802 210 18010 MWNINAWNRRAN 1 GO0000000 68 CO00

iiiﬂ.hiii'

[CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Premiar Plus Chockng

Jure 11, 2019 through July 05, 2018

Acoount Mumbsr

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web siter
Service Cenlar

Dl ancl Hard of Haaring

Para Espanal
Intemalional Calks:

Chase. com
1-800-035-0935
1-800-242-T383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

Beginning Balance

Daposits and Additions

ATM & Dabit Card Withdmwnala
Electronic Withdrawals

ANSOAUT

52.019.93

3.391 62

1,114 04
-4, 283 B4

Ending Balance

Annual Percenlage Yield Eamad This Pariod
Inlerasl Paid Year-to-Datla

1357

0.00%
8011

Thank you for your military service and commitment to our coundry. Your monthly sarvice fee was waived as a benefil of

Chase Mililary Banking

DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS!

DATE DESCRIFTION ANCUNT
0614 Cuickpay With Zalla Payment From Cri2Liamalk £20000
087 Cuickpay With Zalle Payment From ClishdWhjaNY 21300
0521 Quickpay With Zella Payment From CtynwiydRda 200.00
D624 ATM Cash Deposil D&Z2 1308 E Gun Hill Rd Bromx MY Card 120.00
0R/28 Cuickpay With Zolle Payment From Ciilkpcoghv 20000
a7 Waap Treas 310  Xxva Benal FFD ID; 9111036002 <.088 82
07/05 Quickpay With Zalla Payment From [ 541 Slonem 20000
0708 ATM Cash Deposil 07105 360 E 145th 51 Bronx NY Card 160.00
Taolal Deposits and Additions £3,201 62
'ATM & DEBIT CARD WITHDRAWALS|

DATE DESCREPTION AMOUNT
0811 Card Purchase 06/10 Wandy's Bathgate Bronu NY Cand 5609
01T ATM Withdrawal 0&/17 76 E 1815t 51 Bronx NY Card 40000
D&20  Card Purchass 0612 Walmarl.Com BD0-2955-6546 AR Card 233
0821 Card Purchase 06/12 Medonald's F13508 Bronx NY Card 780
O824 ATM Withdrawal 08521 1308 E Gun Hill Rd Bronx NY Card 200 00

SB1089950-F1
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CHASED

Jure 11, 2015 through July 05, 2019

Account Mumibes
'ATM & DEBIT CARD WITHDRAWALS)| (cornuee)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUMT
0824 Fecurring Cand Purchase 06/23 ATAT*Bill Paymeni T Card [ 2812
0701 ATM Wilhdraveal 07/01 2130 Barlow Ave Bronx NY Card 240.00
0701 ATM Withdrawal 07/01 2130 Bartow Ave Bronx NY Card 200.00
Total ATM & Debit Gard Withdrawals $1,114.18
[ELE CTRONIC WITHDRAWA LSl
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOLUNT
06/13 0813 Onine Payment N To Auo Leaso [ 561149
D614 Clokpay 51| ACH Wab Pmis_2188T Wb ID; 5000454505 54053
D6/14__ Bw of Amer Visa Online Pmi CHO78025262P0S Web |0 2500000000 100.00
0614 Citi Gard Online Payment 132987 107714297 Web |0: Giictp 59.00
0624 Cusckpay With Zelle Payment To Kimberly Jpm243440543 120.00
0708 07/02 Onine Paymen! SRR o Auo Loaso I B11 48
07/05_ Clickpay 51l ACH Web Pmis_ GzbaV Web ID; 000454505 54093
07/05 Bk of Amer Wisa_Online Pmit Ck078025262P0S Web |0: 2500000000 100.00
07/08__ Quickpay With Zele Payment To [ pm247593774 200.00
0708 Micu ACH ___ Paymeni _113624588000002 Wab 1D, B000000027 160,00
Total Electronic Withdrawals §4,283.84

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR GUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us al 1-886-584-2262 or wrile us al the
addrage on e fronk of this sskemant (non-peseonal sccounts contact Customears Sarvice) immediabaly | you Tenk your slalement or recaipl =
moormact o if you need mom: eiormation sbost a transier isked on the stalement or reosipt
For parsonsl accounis only: e musl hear rom you no labsr Tan 60 days afler we sani you ®a FIRST staleenant on which e problem OF e

apipminimd
.
-
-

e il i

¥l
SCoounta) o o |is, we will Credit your eccount for the amoust you

Ba praparad o gve us the lollowing nlomaton
}'_:n nlima and al:r.ﬂrmlnunbm
dallar amoent of the uu?n:hdurmr

A description of B emmor of ransfer you ana unsse of, 'n'{'l{'.lft‘u.ltﬂm it i an emor, oF why you meed more inlorsation.

Lar t and will comeat any ermor

un (o complele our inveshgaion
IN CABE OF ERRORE OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Conbsal this bark seemedintoly if ypour sbalameant s

incarract WU reses] more elormaElion sboot u.ara,'drum-abmnn Iransaclions (checks or deposils) on this stsemenl
LiE:)

ol st

e bank in waling no [ater fan

we take mone than 10 business d.ly:ulq
ink. iz im error g0 that pou will have uss

ni Auless and A uhmnurﬂuranml agreemen| hhal gowems pour aocount. il
MHE NA

JPhorgan Chass B

Membear F

@ JPMargan Chase Bank, MA. Membar FINC

SB1089950-F1

or 20 busness days for noew
e manay dusing e time it lakes

I amy such seor sppsss,
alter e statament was made avallabis o you. For mos complede details, sea e
prodiucts and services ane olle red by

Page 3cd 3
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

This is a substitute document representing an Electronic Ticket
Posting Date 13-Jun-19

Sequence Number 092010052032

Amount 811.49

Account Number:
Date Request Received 16-Dec-19

SB1089950-F1 86

EFTA00124295



16-Dec-19

CASE ID 16Dec19-1981

ATM Substitute Document

This is a substitute document representing an ATM Deposit Ticket
Posting DATE: 24-Jun-19

SEQUENCE NUMBER: 007370435607

Dollar Amount: 120.00

AccouNT NUMBER: [l

SB1089950-F1 87
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

Here is an update on your recent request for an image
Amount: $120.00
Posting Date: 24-Jun-19

Sequence Number: 007370435608

We can't complete your request because electronic transactions, like this one, do not

have images. We apologize for the inconvenience.

SB1089950-F1
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

This is a substitute document representing an Electronic Ticket
Posting Date 03-Jul-19

Sequence Number 092010069942

Amount 811.49

Account Number:
Date Request Received 16-Dec-19

SB1089950-F1 89
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16-Dec-19

CASE ID 16Dec19-1981

ATM Substitute Document

This is a substitute document representing an ATM Deposit Ticket
Posting DATE: 08-Jul-19

SEQUENCE NUMBER: 009070980433

Dollar Amount: 160.00

AccouNT NUMBER: [l

SB1089950-F1 90
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

Here is an update on your recent request for an image
Amount: $160.00
Posting Date: 08-Jul-19

Sequence Number: 009070980434

We can't complete your request because electronic transactions, like this one, do not

have images. We apologize for the inconvenience.

SB1089950-F1
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CHASED

JPlloegen Chase Bank MA
P Bl FEEEE-':E Aooount Mumbss:

Columins, OH 43218- 3051

July 10, 2012 theeugh August 08, 2010

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Wb site:
Service Cenlar
004 1 4BT DR E 802 210 22119 MNNNIHNNASIN . 1 000000000 08 0000 Dl ancl Hard of Haaring

WA A Para Espanal
— e

[CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Premiar Plus Chockng

Chase. com
1-800-035-0935
1-800-242-T383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

ANOUNT
Beginning Balance §1357
Daposits and Additions 7.8598 564
ATM & Dabit Card Withdmwnala -8a5 75
Electronic Withdrawals -B71.489
Ending Balance 56,104.97
Annual Percenlage Yield Eamad This Pariod 0.01%
Inlerasl Paid This Peanod S0o2
Intarest Pasd Year-to-Date 5013

Thank you lor your military sarvice and commitment 1o our counlry. Your monthly sarvios lee was waived as a benalil of

Chase Millary Banking

' DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS |

DATE DEBCRIFTION AMOUNT
o7z Quickpay With Zalle Payment From Crivarnldkcly $200.00
O7g Quickpay With Zaella Payment From Cinxd3BI14V 200.00
0726 Quickpay With Zalle Paymenl From Clisjysa3Sly 200.00
07130 Doposlt 1872482322 5,000.00
QB0 Wacp Treas 310 Xxva Benal FED ID: 8111036002 2,098 82
08/02 Quickpay Wih Zelle Payment From [ Ciouninbwz0 20000
QR8s Inlargsl PFaymant 002
Total Deposits and Additions §7.008.64

SB1089950-F1

Pags 1 3
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CHASED

'ATM & DEBIT CARD WITHDRAWALS)|

July 10, 2015 Sirough August 08, 20013
Accaunt Nuibes

DATE  DESCRIPTION AMNDUNT
0715 Card Purchase With Pin 07/13 Speedway 07838 1201 Wa Bronx NY Cand - SE2 01
0FAS  ATM Withdramal 0713 1308 E Gun Hill Ad Bronx NY Card 140.00
o7a AT Withdrawal 07418 257 E Fordham Rd Bronx NY Card 160.00
0vizd  Recurring Cand Purchasae 07/Z3 ATAT Bill Faymeni T¥ Card 28.74
0731 Card Purchase 0730 Sq *Skin Esleam By B. B Rosadale NY Cand 75.00
0805 ATM Wilhdrawal DE/0S 76 E 16151 51 Branx NY Card I 450 00
Tolal ATM & Debil Card Withdrawals $835.75
ELECTRONIC WITHDRAWALS|
DATE DESCRIFTION AMOLNT
0805 Cuschkpay With Zelle anl To Kimbary Jom268740343 580,00
0806 0808 Onlng Payment To Auto Loasa - A11 49
Tolal Electronic Withdrawals sam.49

IN CASE OF ERRORSE OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us al 1-886-584-2262 or wrile us al the

addrass on fhe front of this slalemant (non-petsonal stcounts conltact Cuslomer Sarvice) immediabaly | you Think your slalement o recaipl s
inoornect or if you need mom Riormation sbost a transior lisked on the stalement or reooipe

Fof parsdnal sccoums only: We miest hear e you no laber Tan 60 days afled we sant you P FIRST stateenant on which B problem oF e

appanmd

W il

oL complan
adoouma) o oo Fig, wo will Sedit your accounl for he amoust you

Ba prapared o gve us e lollowng nfomaton
Your name and acoounl numbses

Tha dallar amoent ol the lﬁuﬂu‘lurmr
A description of B emor of transfer you ane unsuss of, why you believe It is an emor, of wity
t and will comeat any emor {III

us o compleis our inveshgaton
IN CABE OF ERRORS OR GUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSAGTIONS: Contaal thi bark srmedintoly if ypour stalameant i

incarrect o i rese] more elormaElion stout %l norralsciiono iransaclions (checks or deposils) on this sisemenl
days atler T slalaman] was made avalkabs o For maea IIIl'l"I
Bﬂpm 1= and

mmnhnnrh‘umlawm

il Alules and F'I:E urtﬁuramel agreemenl thal gowems your account.
NA. Memi

JPhorgan Chase B

@ JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Membar FONC

SB1089950-F1

i we take more than 10 busmess |:|.l
ink i i eftor g0 that you will have uﬁ

yosu meed moee inloesation.
or 20 busness days for new
e iy dusig T i it lakes

Pags 1 of T

I any such aror appeans,
B‘IBHEBIBIIH & lha
services are olfened by
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CHASE O DEPOSIT
T % Dans
185G
Customer Namg (Piease Frafl L) CASH >
|
g "Tova Noe - »
TOTAL FROM
3 Sign Here (If cash is recolved from fhis deposif) - - ---------ceowon-oq  OTHER SIDE
m x § . : supTOTAL P
q ¥ Skt your sccount nember hane LF"C.I.IHMF | 3
TOTAL $
JPMorganChaseBank Q73002 720500 0099539995594
SB1089950-F1

GHECKING
SAVINGS [
CHASE Liouip [

RT 500001020

S000.00

S5 000.C00
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16-Dec-19

16Dec19-1981

This is a substitute document representing a CASH IN TICKET
Posting Date 30-Jul-19

Sequence number 004670707618

Amount 5000.00

Account Number -

Date Request Received 16-Dec-19

SB1089950-F1 95
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

This is a substitute document representing an Electronic Ticket
Posting Date 06-Aug-19

Sequence Number 092010052563

Amount 811.49

Account Number:
Date Request Received 16-Dec-19

SB1089950-F1 96
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CHASED

JPhlioigan Chass Bank. NA
P Bom 183051
Colurmn, OH 43218- 2051

COAZA2aT DFE 802 210 25010 MWNIAWNRRARN 1 CO0000000 o8 CO0G

iiiﬂ.hiii'

[CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Promar Plus Crockng

Aurpuest 09, 2019 through Seplember 10, 2019

Acoount Mumbsr

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web siter

Service Cenlar

Dl ancl Hard of Haaring
Para Espanal
Intemational Calks:

Chase. com
1-800-035-0935
1-800-242-T383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

Beginning Balance

Daposits and Additions

ATM & Dabit Card Withdmwnala
Electronic Withdrawals

Other Wighdrawala

AT
56.104.97
4.56807
-1.122.13
=-3.983 .35
-850.00

Ending Balance

Annual Percentage Yiedd Eamed This Pariod
Intarest Pasd This Perod
Imtareat Paid Year-to-Date

54.618.56

0.01%
005
%018

Thank you lor E:l‘.lr military sarvios and commilment 1o our couniny. Your monthly sarvioo les was walved as a benalil of

Chase Military Banking

| DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS |
DATE DESCRIFTION ANOLNT
0aMDS Cuickpay With Telle Payment From CtidX7Lbiaap £200.00
QBM16 Quickpay With Zalle Paymenl From Cliblriwagar 200.00
QR/23 Cuickpay With Zalla Payment From Clisapzb3Wew 20000
08/30 Wacp Treas 310 Xxva Benal FEDID: 9111036002 2,098 &2
OR30 Quickpay With Zella Payment From CtixbSRgBHw 200.00
Q903 Cuickpay With Zalle Payment From Clisaglovyl 200.00
0806 Wacp Troas 310 Xxva Benal PPDID: 8111036156 1,253.79
0808 Quickpay With Jalle Payment From CrEBullgpag 20000
090 Ramote Online Daposit 1 10.38
Q90 Ramole Oniing Daposil 1 523
0810 Intarest Paymant 005
Tolal Deposits and Additions $4,568.07

Page 108 3
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CHASED

'ATM & DEBIT CARD WITHDRAWALS)|

Aaugust 09, 2018 fwough Sepiember 10, 2019
Acrount Murribes

DATE  DESCRIPTIIN AADUSNT
08/12 Card Purchase 0B/08 Velerans Canleen 8526 Bronx NY Card 56 &7
0812 ATM Withdramal 08412 2130 Bartow Asve Bronx NY Card 200.00
09 ATM Withdrawal 0817 78 E 1615t 51 Bronx NY Card 20000
08/23  ATM Wilhdrawal 0823 1308 E Gun Hll Ad Bronx NY Card 200.00
0828 Recurring Cand Purchaso 0823 ATATBill Paymani 28.T4
0903 Cand Purchase 0901 American Alr001027 12837 Fort Wearth TX Card 30.00
0803 Card Purchase 0901 Uber “Trip &1.87
0508 ATM Withdrawal 0508 75 E 16151 51 Bronx NY Cand 200.00
08410  Card Purchase QB08 Union Community Hoalth Brona NY Card 50.00
0810 Recurring Cand Purchase 0910 Verlzon"Onelimepay Verzon. Cam FL Cand 144 BS
Tolal ATM & Debil Card Withdrawals $1,12213
ELECTRONIC WITHDRAWALS]|
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOLUNT
0812 B ol Amer Visa Unling Pmil Ckil7E026262P05 Waeb 1D 2500000000 582,00
08/20  Clickpay Stl ACH Wab Prits  XSM2X Wety ID: 2000454505 840 83
0904  Cuickpay With Zelle Paymaent To Lamant 400 0g
0808 Chuschnay With Zells P B0.00
0508 0897 Onlna Paymanl To Aulc Leasa B11.4%
0208 Cuschpay With Zelle Payment Te Joyner J 511304 400 00
0810  Chuschpay With Zolle Paymant To “ﬂmmaﬁlm 4000
0810  Clickpay 51l ACH Web Pmts  WISSY Wab |D: 8000454505 940 83
0210 Micu ACH Paymenl  118513156000002 Wsb |D: 2000000027 188.00
0910 B of Armer Visa Online Pmt CRIOTE025262P0S Web 1D 2500000000 100,00
Total Electronic Withdrawals §3.083 35
'OTHER WITHDRAWALS|
DATE  DESCRIPTION ANOT
0E/30 QB30 Withdrawal $050.00
Total Other Withdrawals $650.00

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABDUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-856-564-2282 o wrile us al the
acddraas an the front of this statement (non-pessenal accounts contact Cusiomer Sarvice) immediabaly if you think your siatement or recaipt &
incormact or il you need mom Riormalion sbout a tansler lisked on be slalement ar receipt
Fiar prarecnal soocunis only: W must hear from you no later than 80 days after wa san] you #a FIRST stalemant on which ha problem or semoe

agpsnimd
.
.

-
W will i

sl be
announta) tn oo hig, wa will
s |0 complse our imestios

Be prapared o geve ua Bhe lollowesg nlomaion
Your name and acoount nuenbss
The dallar armownt ol the swuspecisd ermar
A desscripion of fwe amor or transfar you ane unsurs of, why you belisva it is an emor. or why

your compiant and will comecl any ermor . M v ke rone than 10 busmess da
311 your ancount far tha amount you Bhink i insmor g0 that you will have uss

i
or 20 busness da
M manay dusng

faF renmd
& lims It Rakas

M CASE OF ERRCAS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NRON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Conbsol the bank smmedialely il pour stalament is

ncaormact o it e moes mformation ol %’ norraleciions ransaclions (checks o mﬁﬁ] an 'ﬂ"élﬁ- slaement IJL::‘IT.‘ eich Greor
I ou QT Mare: oam)|
il peoaducts and services ang Offered Dy

o must

the bank m wniing o [ader than 30 days atter e statement was made aval

cunl Rules and Requistions or ofer a aGeounl agreamen thal govems I ScConmil
JPMargan Chase Bank, NA MMW L

a JPMorgan Chase Bank, N A Member FOIC

SB1089950-F1

Is, sna
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CHECKING/C HEQUE*:TEL_

CHASEO WITHDRAWAL/RETIRO SAVINGS/AHORAOS ||

cHasSE woup [

Teday's bm.-'Fﬂ:al Cuslomer Mame {F‘m Frinf}{ Mombre gal chante (en ipdrg o moide) T S000010DNT

?.80.%  “TOvV

¥ Purchasing & Cashisr's Check Frovide q b%gmﬁwfmmmmmh escriba el nomire del baneficiars aqul

G ENMJHW&
Fiar! yousr soSoal fiu Ml

¥ Empisce au nurTer oh AMOLUNT | CANTIDAD

RMARCH (R (OE BSOORSESE EROE

OHILAY/TVYMVYHAHLIM

SR s - P e = R R S o —— e R E | ammm o sy pe———————
JFTELF |.|'-|-llll11fhl'ﬂ-dlhﬂ MEwa f TRARAN TN, = e . R S
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

This is a substitute document representing an Electronic Ticket
Posting Date 09-Sep-19

Sequence Number 002080949656

Amount 10.38

Account Number:
Date Request Received 16-Dec-19

SB1089950-F1 100
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¥ REMOVE DOCUMENT ALONG THIS PERFORATION

PRESENT) i |

LOGISTICS HEALTH, INC. US BANK
3218 FRONT STREET 50U TE- 152912
LA CROSSE W1 54601
I DATE
B/INID
PAY =reeTEN AND 3L100 DOLLARS #+*

0003181615

AMOUNT
510384

E
TOTHE TOVA NOEL-CHRISTIAN r—%—— .
ORDER 1

OF; Auibarioed Siprae g '
——— iy . S S ——— - — - - __"-'---"'-'-'—'- 'ﬂ- —_ --1
\ d © o L T= CrErbeaGi BIE -3 Lo O

; 1 ¢itirraari s s

it
¢
|
'
]
»
[

A3 50083
mtmiummm
“u‘f"

-

T ARS8 W B IO Ly N0
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16-Dec-19

Reference Case Number: G16Dec19-1981

This is a substitute document representing an Electronic Ticket
Posting Date 09-Sep-19

Sequence Number 002080985323

Amount 6.23

Account Number:
Date Request Received 16-Dec-19

SB1089950-F1 102
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L ITHIS DOCUMENT 5 PRIN

OT'ACCEPT. UWLESS BLUFAND BURGUNDY-ARE PRESENT

LOGISTICS HEALTH, INC.

328 FRONT STREET SOUTH
LA CROSSE W1 54601

sedsg D¢ AND 237100 DOLLAR

TOVA NOEL-CHRISTIAN
I

S BANK 0003192848

751872912

L] AMOUNT
36,250

%*

it el Sl i &

$r

FiRsRiEELLILY

For Deposit Only - JPMC

SB1089950-F1

il
LY

.
-

'l

’
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CHASEO Seplember 11, 2018 thraugh Ocicber 08, 2018
]

JPhlioigan Chass Bank. NA
PO Bom 182081 Account Numbsr
Colurmbus, OH 43218-2051

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Wb site: Chase.com
Sanvice Cenler 1-800-035-0935
GO 28801 DA E 802 210 8219 MNNNNHNMASIN 1 000000000 08 0000 Doat anc| Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-T7383

A A Para Espanal 1-877-312-4273
m Intemational Calls: 1-713-262-167%

Good news! We're making it easier to get a replacement account number if your account is
compromised.

Starting Mowvember 17, 2019, if your account is comgromisad, we can simply issue you a replacement account number

without the hassle of closing your axisiing account and opaning a naw ona. This will allow you o conlinue using your axisting
datill card

We've updated our Deposit Account Agresment o explain this change:
W can assign and ransier your accoun! infarmailion and documeanlalion o a replacemant accounl number al our
digeratian. We may make iivs assignmen! when your accound is reporied compromiged by you or amy sigrner. Il we
lssue you a replacemenl accound number, this Depoall Account Agreemeant govarming you and your account will
continue o apply, without infarmuption, a5 if you relainad fhe discontinued account Aumber:

Ploasa cal us af tha numbar at tha 1op of this sialemant | you have any quastions

| CHECKING SUMMARY ! Chase Premier Plus Checking

BMAOUNT
Beginning Balance 54.618.56
Daposils and Addilions 4 B0Z 45
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,662 90
Elactronic Withdrawals -2 552 94
Ending Balance £5.205.17
Annual Percentage Yield Eamed This Perod 0.01%
Interest Paid This Period 2004
Inlerast Paid Year-to-Data 5022

Thank you for your military service and commitment 1o our country. Your monthly senvice les was waived as a benelil of
Chase Military Banking.

|DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS |

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOILNT

0913 Cuickpay With Zalls Payment From [ copthozat £200.00

0816 Quickpay With Zalle Payment From Nekita Joynar TdplEumnaovs 40000

Q820 Quickpay Wiah Zalla Paymant From ﬂﬂtlhmvu:mqm 20000

0925 Cuickpay With Zaella Payment From Kadeem A Rae 8880079126 200.00

Page 1 08 4
SB1089950-F1 104
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CHASED

Septembaer 11, 2009 through Ooicher 08, 2019

sccount tourves. [

'DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS | /o=

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
[ Quichpay With Zelio Payment Frorn [ coosnmads 200.00
1001 Vacp Treas 310 Xoovs Bened FPD D 91 11036002 3,352 41
1004 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From [N C==vponasz 200 00
10v08 Quickpay With Zella Payment From Kadeem A Rae 8730532084 50.00
e ] Inlaronl Faymant 00
Total Deposits and Additions $4,802.45

'ATM & DEBIT CARD WITHDRAWALS]

DATE  DESCAIFTION AMOUST
0946 ATM Withdrawal (514 1308 E Gun Hill Rd Bronx MY Card £200.00
0523  Recuring Card Purchase 0822 ATAT*Bill Payment 28.74
0825 ATM Wilhdrawal 09/25 2368 Caniral Park Ave Yonkers MY Card 200.00
08730 ATM Wilhdrawal 0530 74 Horlzon Plz Bronx NY Cand 200.00
101 Card Purchase With Pin_10:01 Top Choice Maat Marke Bronx NY Cand 38.00
102  Card Purchase 10401 Fsi"Coned Bill Paymen S56-805-1824 NY Card 85.35
102 ATM Wilhdrawal 10vD2 725 E 233Rd 51 Bronx NY Card 400.00
103 Recurring Cand Purchase 1002 Varizon"Onelimapay Verron Com FL Gard 144 BS
1004 Card Purchase 10/03 Haagen Dazs #1280 Brooklyn NY Card 6.40
104 Mon-Chase ATM Withdraw 10704 86 East 167th Sires Brome MY Card 41.18
10T Cand Purchase 10/04 Ubher  “Trip 26.50
1VOT AT Withdrawal 1 VDS 76 E 16151 51 Bronx NY Cand 200 00
108  Card Purchase WCash 1008 Target T- 500 East Sa Mount Vermon NY C'.HI"E!- 82 &7
Purchase $62 87 Cash Back 520.00
Total ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals $1,662.90

ELECTRONIC WITHDRAWALS|
DATE  DESCAIFTION ANTLNT
0920  Cuschpay With felle Payment To Jpm2 72401650 517500
/011001 Oniine Payment To Auto Leaso Il B11.49
102 Clickpay Sl ACH Wab Pmits DaggiZ Wab |0 5000454505 54053
102 Migu ACH Payment  118121340000002 Web 1D 2000000027 300.00
102 B of Amer Visa Online Pt CH076025262P0S Wab |Dr S500000000 30000
1V0E  Comanily Pay V1 _Wab Pymi P1S275723349334 Web 1D 1133163498 25 52
Total Electronic Withdrawals 52,552 04

SB1089950-F1

Page ot
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CHASED

Sepiembaer 11, 2009 through Ooicher 08, 2019
ot tutec [

IN CABE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANGFERS: Call us al 1-808- 584- 2262 or wrili us al the
acddrass an the front of s stalemant [non-petsonal accounts conlaal Cusl Sarvioe) bty || yiow Thank your slalement or recsipt
incorract or il you nesd mom nformation abost a transler isted on the slalsment or receipl.
For parscnal acoounts only: Wa muest hear from you no laker fhan 80 days afler wa sanl you #a FIRST statemant on which e problem or emos
appaared Be prepared Lo gve us the lollowng nlomakon

- Your name and acoount numbes

#  The dallar amount ol the suspecied arrar

o Adesonplion of B eimor of [Fansbar you an unsues of wn*- o Dsaliania I s AR eeer, o wity o R mors mlomsation.

Wi waill yalr compisint and will coeecl sny ermor . I wies tske more than 10 business days for 20 busness lar new
accounts) o oo Mis, we will credit your account for the amount you fink & in emor so that you will have usa of Te monay dusng e tims it akes
s [0 complsts our investigalion

I CASE OF ERROAS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Conlacl the bark smmedintely if your staloment is
ncarnect o il ] o formalion abost l;; rir-alecionic [ransaclions (chackn o deposila) an this stelemenl. |1 any such sreos appoanm,
wmullﬁmm r;nh 1 ening mlnﬂ rimn 30 days aller fa lll-lbﬂr;fﬂ was macle availsbio o you  For moms gmpnll ddestails, mnlah:ed
o udailicns: oF araw accounl agreament Tal owame your account. peoducts and services an o
JPMargan Chase Bank, NA Memboer you by

ﬁ JPforgan Chase Bank, M_A. Member FONC

Page Jod 4
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CHASED

Septemiber 11, 2015 through Ocobaer 08, 2019

Ao Murnbes

Thiz Page Inlantionaly Laft Blank

g i ol
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CHASED

JPhlioigan Chass Bank. NA
P Bom 183051
Colurmn, OH 43218- 2051

CO4 08800 DR E 802 210 30010 MWNINNWNRRARN 1 GO0000000 o8 CO00

iiiﬂ.hiii'

Dctobar 08, 2018 through MNowsmber 08, 2018

Acoount Mumbsr

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web siter

Service Cenlar

Dead anc| Hard of Haaring
Para Espanal
Intemational Calks:

Chase. com
1-800-035-0935
1-800-242-T383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

‘We want to remind you about the overdraft service options that are available for your personal

checking account(s)

We've included information on the last page of this staterment to remind you of our overdraft services and associated fees
You can find more information aboul these services and ways 1o avoid overdralt feas al chase.comfoverdraft-services

IT wou have questions, please call us &l the number on your Slalament

[ CHECKING SUMMARY ] Chase Premiar Plus Checking

Beginning Balance

Daposits and Additions

ATM & Debit Card Withdrawala
Elaclrans: Withdrawals

ANOUNT
5520517

1111042
1,204 93
8,801 52

Ending Balance

Annual Percentage Yield Eamed This Perod
Intarast Paid This Pencd
Interast Paid Year-to-Date

58.209.14

0.01%
$005
8027

Thank you for your military service and commitment to our coundny. Your monthly service fes was waived as a benafil of

Chasa Military Banking

| DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS|

DATE DESCRIFTION AMOUNT
11 Cuickpay With Zalla Paymen! From Clin1 GrgzTJe 520000
1018 Quickpay With Zalle Payment From Crz2Vin2Ve 200.00
10523 Mficu ACH F2P Tova A Moel  Web ID: S000000021 4,555 00
1025 Quickpay With Zella Payment From Cingcveggkh 200.00
1029 Quickpay With Zalle Payment From BROOT 43487 70.00
11401 Wacp Troas 310 Xxva Benal PPD ID: 8111036002 3,252 41
1101 CQuickpay With Zalle Payment From CrariieMOoPk 200.00
11/06 Vacp Treas 310 Xxva Benaf PPD ID: 8111096156 1,634 .96
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CHASED

COictobar 09, 201% twough November 08, 2019

sccount tourves. [

'DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS | /o=

DATE

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
11/06 Quickpay With Zella Paymani From mqucwa 10000
11/08 Cuickpay With Zelle Payment Fram CindCwwzaul 20000
11/08 Intaresl Paymant 005
Total Deposits and Additions $11,110.42
'ATM & DEBIT CARD WITHDRAWALS)|
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOHNT
111 Card Purchase With Pin 10011 Spaedway 0TB38 1201 Wa Bronx NY Card 552 00
1011 Cand Purchase With Pin_ 1011 Five Star Hand Wash 18 Brony NY Cand 2860
115 Card Purchase 1011 Golden Krust Bakary Bronx NY Card 18.53
115  Card Purchase 10/11 Mycdot Parknyc 877-7275307 NY Card 25.00
115 ATM Wilhdrawal 10¥15 2130 Barlow Ava Bronx NY Card 20000
118 ATM Wilhdrawal 10¥16 2130 Barow Ave Bronx NY Card 140.00
1017 __ Card Purchase With Pin_10/17 Aafes Hamiien Main Fort Hamilton NY Card I 6549
123 Card Purchase 10/22 Uber “Trip CA Card B.
123 Card Purdhase 10/23 Uber *Trip B0l
123 Recurring Cand Purchase 10722 ATAT"Bill Paymanl 20878
135 Card Purchase 10/24 Uber "Trip 2282
128 ATM Withdrawal 10¢28 2402 Arhur Ave Bronx WY Card 200.00
1104 Cand Purchase 11/01 Uber  “Trip r.19
11/04  Cand Purchase 1102 Ubae  “Trip 1832
114  Card Purchase 11402 Fa"Conad Bill Paymen B56-805-1924 NY Card g5 35
11/04  Recurring Cand Purchase 11/04 Varizon*Onsatimapay Venzon. Com FL Card 144 85
1107 AT Wilhdrawal 11/07 74 Horizan Ple Bronx MY Cand 140.00
Tolal ATM & Dabil Card Withdrawals $1,204.93
ELECTRONIC WITHDRAWALS|
DATE  DESCRIPTION ANCUNT
124 Bk ol Amer Visa Online Pmit C078025262P08 Wab 1D 8500000000 5-1__953 06
11811101 Onine Payment [ = A Ceas- B1145
104 Clickpay StlACH Waeb Prats £2Kk01 Wb D 8000254505 24083
11/05__ Cuickpay With Zelle Payment To [N 2pm289106598 100,00
1136 Comanily Pay V1 Wab Pymi P193077204 19381 Wab 10 1133163498 95 04
Total Electronic Withdrawals 56,901.52
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CHASED

Oictobar 09, 2003 Moepmber 0L, 2018
Account Murmibes

IN CABE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANGFERS: Call us al 1-808- 584- 2262 or wrili us al the
acddrass an the front of s stalemant [non-petsonal accounts conlaal Cusl Sarvioe) bty || yiow Thank your slalement or recsipt
incorract or il you nesd mom nformation abost a transler isted on the slalsment or receipl.
For personal accounts anly: Wa must hear from you no later han 80 days afler wa sant you e FIRST stalement on which e problem or e
appaared Be prepared Lo gve us the lollowng nlomakon

- Your name and acoount numbes

#  The dallar amount ol the suspecied arrar

o= A desanphion of M aimor of [ranskar you ana unsuss of Wh#fmwmlllﬂlhw OF Wity i M ORIl oIREIon.
Wi waill yalr compisint and will coeecl sny ermor . I 'wies tske more than 10 business duy:ulq:rﬂﬁhmm lar new
accounts) o oo Mis, we will credit your account for the amount you fink & in emor so that you will have usa of Te monay dusng e tims it akes
s [0 complsts our investigalion

M CASE OF ERRCORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Conbscl the bank mmedintely i pour stalemend is
incarnect or il o] oo formlion abot i alscions irannclions (chickn or depoaita) an thin steemenl. || any sch sron appeanm,
ik Bk s BesyAatore o m"“%ﬁm'“' Ot oo Bl Gove you acceumt, Dopiel protusis ad Sovices bio oTored
ol ar L= - el el e [E-TEe=T L8 and seraces ana O
JPMargan Chase Bank, NA Memboer you by

ﬁ JPforgan Chase Bank, M_A. Member FONC
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CHASED

Dictobar 00, 2018 theough Mowember 08, 2018
Account Mumber

Owverdraft and Overdraft Fee Information for Your Chase Checking Account
‘What You Need to Know Aboul Overdrafts and Owerdrall Fees

An avordall cceurs when you do nol have ancugh monay in your sccounl 1o cover a ransaction, bul we pay § anyway. We
can cover your averdralls in two diflerent ways

1. We have standard ovordealt practices that come with your account

2  Wa also aller ovardrall prolaclion through a link 1o a Chase savings accoun, which may ba less exXpensive
than our standard overdeaft practices. You can contact us to [eam maore

This nofice explaing our standand overdraft praclices

«  What are the standard overdraft practices that come with my sccount?
We do authorize and pay overdrafis for the following types of transactions:
+  Chacks and ciher iransactions made using your checking account nurmb-ar
*  Hecurring debil card transaclions

Wa do not authorize and pay ovardrafis for the fallowing types of transactions, unless you ask us 1o

(B8 below)
«  Everyday debit card transactions

W pary owsrdralts al our discrallon, which maans we da nol guarsniss that we will Abways suthorze and pay
any type of iransaction. If we do not autharize and pay an overdraft, your transaction will be deciined.

*  What fees will | be charged if Chase pays my overdralt?
Under our standard overdmll praclices

= |f wa pay an itam, we'll charge you a 534 Insufficient Funds Fee par item. This fae is not charged if your
acooun] balancs al the and of the business day is overdrawn by 55 or lass, or for ilems thal are 55 or less.

*  Wea won charge more than three Insullicien| Funds Foees per day, lor a tolal of $102,

*  We waive lees lor some account types:

*=  For Chase Snpphirns" Checking accounts, we waive the Insulficient Funds and Astumed llem lees il
llams(e) are prosanted or withdrawal requosi{e) ame made aganst an account with nsullicient unds on four
or fewer busness days in the past 12 montha

=  For Chassa Private Clent 'Iilheb::k'l'lnguEII accounls, we waive the Chase overdraft fees,

+  What If | want Chase lo suthor|ze and pay overdrafls on my everyday debil card transactions?

If you or & pint account owner would like to change your salection, sion in 1o chase com to updale your account
sattings, or call us at 1-BO0-535-94935 (or collect at 1-713-262-1678% # oulside the U5 ), or visit a Chase branch.
Wea accapl opsralor ralay calls.
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CHASED

JPhlioigan Chass Bank. NA
P Bom 183051
Colurmn, OH 43218- 2051
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Mowember 09, 2008 through December 00, 2018

Acoount Mumbsr

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web siter
Service Cenlar

Para Espanal
Intemalional Calks:

[CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Premiar Plus Chockng

Dl ancl Hard of Haaring

Chase. com
1-800-035-0935
1-800-242-T383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

Beginning Balance

Daposits and Additions

ATM & Dabit Card Withdmwnala
Electrani: Withdrawals
Ending Balance

Annual Percenlage Yield Eamad This Pariod

Inlerasl Pasd This Parod
Intarest Pasd Year-to-Date

ANSOUNT
58.209.14
515247
-4, 55417
-1, 752 42
§7.015.02

001%
50006
5033

Thank you lor your miltary sarvice and commitment lo our country. Your monthly servics lee was walved as a benalil of
Chase Millary Banking

' DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS |
DATE DESCRIPTION ARACHLNT
1115 Quickpay With Zalle Payment From Cini2Fenadd $200.00
1122 Quickpay With Zaella Payment From CtimgpwzhBA 200.00
11129 Wacp Treas 310 Xxva Benal FFD ID: 91110356002 3.352.41
11/28 Suickpay With Zolle Payment From Bach96M332Fc 1,000.00
11/20 Quickpay Wiath Zalle Payment From Cr&Eeviubal 200,00
12106 Cuickpay With Telle Payment From Ctiadha Xrenp 200,00
12009 Inlargsl PFaymant .06
Taolal Deposits and Additions £6,162.47

[ATM & DEBIT CARD WI'I'HDHAWALS!
DATE  DESCREPTION AMOUNRT
1112 ATM Wilhdrawal 11/10 74 Horizon Pir Bronx MY Card S200 00
11/18  ATM Withdrawal 11/16 1101 Avanue J Brooklyn NY Card 1,000.00
11118 ATM Wilhdrawal 11/18 74 Horizon Plz Bronx NY Cand 100.00
11/26  ATM Withdrawal 11/26 1599 Flatbugh Ave Brooklyn NY Card 1,200.00
11/28  (Card Purchass 11/29 Aman Mktp USTMIJ4W3IE Aman Carm/Bill WA Card 73138
1202 ATM Withdrawal 11/30 20532 Linden Bivd Saint Albans NY Card 200,00
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CHASED

Mowember 09, 2019 through December 09, 2015

sccount tourver. [

'ATM & DEBIT CARD WITHDRAWALS)| (=)

DATE  DESCRIPTION ARADUST
1202 Card Purchase 12/02 Amazon, Com*BHBCAHAS Amen, Com/Bill WA Card 147 56
12102  Recurring Cand Purchase 1202 Varizon*Onalimapay Venzon. Com FL Card 97 48
1208 Card Purchase 1202 FeConed Bill Paymen 8565-805-1924 NY Card 95.35
1203  ATM Withdrawal 12103 762 Central Park Ave Yonkers MY Card 240 00
12004 Card Furchase With Fin_12/04 4201 Wabster Ho Bronx NY Carcd 56 40
12706 Cand Purchase 120056 Uber  Trip Halp Uber. Com CA Card T.TB
12056 Card Purchase With Pin 12/05 Mas & 125th 51 #691465 Mew York NY Card 110.22
1205  Card Purchase With Pin 12/05 Buringion Stores 843 Mew York MY Card 107 .36
1206  Card Purchasa With Pin 12/05 A Eagle Outfit New York NY Card E2 95
1208  Card Purchase 12/06 Ubar  Trip Help Ubaer. Com CA Card 21.67
1206 Card Purchase 12/06 Uber  Trip Help Uber. Com CA Card 1604
1206 AT Withdrawal 12106 2130 Barlow Awe Bronx MY Card 200 .00
Total ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals $4,584.97

ELECTRONIC WITHDRAWALS|
DATE  DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
1202 12001 Onling Payment TN 1o A's [ 881149
1206 Clickpay 51l ACH Web Pmits  Sard2 1 Wb | S000454505 840 53
Total Electronic Wilhdrawals $1,752.42

M CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Callus at 1-886-584-2262 or wrils us al the
address o The front of this salemant (non-pesscnal eccounts conltact Customer Sarvice) immediabaly | you Think your slalement or recaipl
incarmct or if you need mom formation sbost a tranaier lisked on the stalement or eooipt
For pisnisonsl @oocumls only. W musl bedar om you no liber Sean 80 days afles we san] you B FIRET ababsment on whioh B problim or eemoe

appad
.
-
.

W will

Ba prapared In gee us the Iollowing miomation
Vmﬁaawam?mtnm
Tha r armoent o n:u?m:hd-urmr

A description of e amor of ransher you and ussuss of, 'n'ﬂ{'.l yeoua healiain It i &R eeor_ OF Wiy il mbad moes mlorsation.
i yaur oompiant and will cosmeat any armor plon'q:d;l f we taks mora than 10 business days for 20 busness da
acoounia) o g0 Wia, wo will cesdit your eccount for the amoust you ink s in error eo hat you will have uss of Be monoy duseg

usi |6 comgileln our |Mastgaion
M CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact tho bank smmediately if your stalomand is

incarmect or il reed moee informalion about rorrelecions ransactions (chedks or ils] on this sslemenl | any such emor appearns,
o sk i bank i wnling no |aler than 30 days atter fea statamant was made ava mEl:-u For mora complete details, sea the
il FAudes and i ticnes: il products and services ane ollered by

A
JPMargan Mﬂnnukg MN.A& Mambar F

ar other Elﬁhahle accounl agreemenl thal gowems your aocount

@ JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FOIC
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QUICK DATA ENTRY FILEMET 12/07/719 05:19

C T Dap CDE Hoxe Loc USPCIC
w0 U8 PC TG BMERL Fusa TD 151106819642__ Typs _ 8p _ 8ol
ot Racd 11 06 19 Sro GEDE Mk EYAR Fro VETUN Merc 0000000000000000
lrelomkt I [N T:acking ID OpeID
IAME | First MT Last Ir/sSr  Sook S1g DF
P _____ TOWVAR h HOEL __ 204 B0 0523 _
] o0 00 DODD M
S XS]

FRT OHTIDR RTSI00LE
Eml Emha L]

ICBR Pacrsod Addooass

|* AY_ Tar Apt 1F R o Trd _
fCusrent Address: Bbe Ads

Carcds

Addl Aale H Phona _

Caky TRCHX, Seats MY Fip 104563110 LOm _0 _0 o/m _
plasn Dava LoE 0 0 B Fhons HEE Pl (4]
EME (-] PFoaltlon
LR
|Fedi Ine Hea Ino Sithar Ino Total Ast Meb Worikh Chk Sav Cap Ins

100009.00 A D.00 M Q.00 A& Lr] L]
= 0 Card Typs VH /0 W M _ Hame/Addr Change _ AT Ind M
11707 03: 34 (=].] 0l

SB1089950-F1

114

EFTA00124323



| :::9 - Wanage your acosunt orilne: T sl omer Sarvios: b Toaminpd e
CHASE ) == sl E-CH
b

MNerw Badaricos i
m '$0.04 CHASE FREEDOM: ULTIMATE

W T El REWARDS® SUMMARY
2 = = 27 8 1 2 Minsmum Payment Due Presnous posnts balance A s
2 g B & '7lim'& 9§ sﬂ‘ﬂﬂ = 1% {1 S samed on &l purchasss a
oK a4 1. A Total points available for
7 4 18 20 21 22 2y Fwyment Dus Dele redemption 3.899
23 M % 27T M X X DE.IW G'” 9 Sean redeaming loday. Visil Ullimale Rowande® sl

weere Wdbmaterewards oo

2 - | 4 5 -]

&

You abvays sam unfimited 1% cash back an all your purchasss:
Late Payment Warning: || wa do rol recarss your minmam Aciivale naw DoRS CAlBqaTies Gvary quarer. ¥ oull Sam an

payrrant by fha data sted above, youmay have o pay alalefoeof  gppenel 4% cash back, ko s Ioll of 5% cash beck on e b

g o 55700 51,500 in combinad bonus calegory purchases aach quarnss,
Acirabs bor Iress sl chase comitresdom, vail 8 Thase branch or
call the numbsr on the beok of yosr cand

ACCOUNT SUMMARY
neccount Number: [N

Prayscue Balancs 0,00
Paymeanl Credils -50.0d
Purchaszss 0,00
Cash Advances 20.00
Balance Transleos 50,00
Feea Charged £0.00
Inbamat Chaegosd ol ]
Haw Balance -40.04
Cipermirg Ty Dlam QU - D2NANE
Craxit Limit 55.000
Avniable Crodil SE000
Cash Actoes Lins 51.000
Awvadahbe bor Cash 51000
Pasl Dwe Amount S0
Balanes owar he Credil Limit 3000
YOUR ACCOUNT MESSAGES

s Mow York msidonks mary contact the Mew Yark Stae Depariment of Financial Services at 1-800-342-373 or go o
o obdain & comparalive lal of credil card sales, leos, and grace periods.

Wou have 8 credil balance, so mo payment i equired. You may make chanes againsd the credil of regued A mfusd by costacing
Cardsambai Sanioo il Ba adoress abia, B aler & months e oredl bBalanos |8 51 00 o mos, wa will reiund the aredit within 30 days

OO0 PERIE00E D 9 ¥ @ 10 e Page 1al 2 CEtE R RLG SITOE o OO0 1 27880 1
=04

CHASE e

PO BOX 15123
WILMINGTON. DE 18850-5123
For Undeiivesabis Mail Only oy on o

You have a credit balance of -50.04,
You do not have to make a payment at this time.

acceunt number: [N

5 Amourt Enokosod
FETON I B BB D oo il o Chase Card Serdices ol the address below:

CARDKMEMBER SERVICE
PO BOK 1423
CHARLOTTE NC 28201-1423

SB1089950-F1
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To contact us regarding your account:

Coma :
m in .. 1 mosasmio ? >4 Ja
|- BN -BOAD Borv] s fo: Mall Paymans la: ‘Wil Char Wobailn:
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By Wiringlon DE 19850-5298  Chariollis, NI 28501- 1429
Imlprmyliny Sbd par dani SRRy
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To make changas and manage your account, including changes of addresa, visit
Chase.com/cardhelp or call the Cuslomer Sarvice lelephone number which appears on your
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. u acosunt orfne k Cust Barsion: Wobds: Downinad
CHASE L' B e W e Cheme Mttt app ey

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY
Dt of
T e ion Medchmant Mame of Tranegachion Deaciplios 5 Arnouri
PAYMENTS AND OTHER CREDITS
o123 INTEREST CHARGE REVERSAL -4
2019 Tolsls Year-io-Dake
Tiokal feos chagsd n 2008 S000
Total isterest charged in 210 2000

Yomr-lo-clake folals do mol reffecd any e or nbems] miunds
O mary e s

INTEREST CHARGES
¥our Annual Perceniage Rate (APR) s the annual inkeres] rale on your aocount.
Annual Balance
Balapca Type Parceniage Subjed Te Inferest
Ratm (APR) Interast Aate Charges

PURCHASES

Furhneses 1348 (wil) =0 <@
CASH ADVARCES

Cash Advancas 21 AT vy Q- =
BALAMCE TRANSFERS

Balance Tranafer 1348 vy -@- -@-

31 Days in Billing Pariod
vl = Variable Rate
{d) = Dally Balance Method (Inciuding nev ransaclons)
{a) = Avarage Daily Babinos Methad (imcluding now irameacions)

Pleass sea Information Shout Yiour Account saction for the Caloulation of Balanos Subjent to Inlerast Rale, Arnual Renewal Notios, How i
Avoid Inlemst on Purchases, and oiber important informalion, as applicshle.

IMPORTANT NEWS

TOVA A NOEL Page 2ol 2 Stalernant Daky. 0213719
o0i01  FIEEESE D2 ¥oe iR e P & of 05E1E MBI TITEE OddsDODICOOHN 2600
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| j::: = - Wanage your acosunt orilne: .“' sl omer Sarvios: Moble: Dowsinnd the
CHASE ) == sl E-CH
il

"S0.04 CHASE FREEDOM: ULTIMATE
i REWARDS® SUMMARY

Minenum Payrmont Dus

2 = 3 1 2 3 4 £0.00 Prewious ponts halance a4
E & 7 A !m 1 a 'mn _— = 1% (1 P81 samed on &l purchases a
2 18 M4 15 18 17 1A e Total points available for

= 0510119 redemption 3,899
15 @ N 28 M 28 -
F- - 28 MM @ Sean redeaming loday. Visil Ullimale Rowande® sl
= 2 i 5 " 4 ware Lbmalerowa e om

You abvays sam unfimited 1% cash back an all your purchasss:
AacArvabo Nov DR C8 lBgornies ovary qlaafied. ¥ ol aam en
wcklibonal 4% aash back, lof & Iotal ol 5% cash ach on up o

Labe Paymenl Warping: || we do nol recoree pour mnemam
peyrrmnd by e dabe Bsbed above. you may heve o pey a Bbe keeof

Up %o 537.00 £1,500 in comibingd bonus calegory pUrchases aach quansr,
Acirvabe lor Ires sl chase sumitresdom, vl & Chase branch or
call the numbsr on the beok of yosr cand

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

e——

Praveous Balancoe -5 s

Paymant. Creclils 0,00

Purchazes S0.00

Cash Adkanzas S0.00

Balance Transiems 50,00

Fess Oharged £0.00

Inimmat Chanped 000

Hew Balaivce 40,04

Dpesing Closing Db [N

Coraadit Limit 55000

Availabls Credil 35000

Cagh Acoass Lins 51,000

Avalshls kr Cash 31.000

Pasl Dee Amoun 3000
Balanes ower he Credil Limit 0,00

YOUR ACCOUNT MESSAGES

s Mow York msidonks mary contact the Mew Yark Stae Depariment of Financial Services at 1-800-342-373 or go o
o obdain & comparalive lal of credil card sales, leos, and grace periods.

We are sending you & slalement e month, svan thaugh hoe's been no aCihily, & provide you with nfomstion aboul yous Accous.

Fanewal Molice - This page and B lolowing peges paovide inlormalion aboul your rles and how inbemet chamgae ane calodated o your
sorount

¥ou have a copdit balainoe, so no payment is mogueed. You may make chamges against the onedit or mouest 8 mfund by costacing
Candmsmbsar Sanvice al e sddnes shove. B aher 6 months e crodl baksnos (e 5100 o mosa, wa will reiund e sl within 30 daya.

DOOOO0 PRS00 0 0 ¥ @ 10 iemE Page 1613 O WAL LG a7 O SOOI 730

CHASE e

P.0. BOX 15123

WILMINGTON. DE 10850-5123 tos on it You have a credit balance of -50.04,
For Urdeivesabio Mail Only caoriochisecomalers Yeu do not have to make a payment at this time.
scccunt number: [
5 Amourt Enokosod
40073 X B e Mooy Mol b Chazss Coard) Services af the address below:

CARDKMEMBER SERVICE
PO BOK 1423
CHARLOTTE NC 28201-1423
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To contact us regarding your account:
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To make changas and manage your account, including changes of addresa, visit
Chase.com/cardhelp or call the Cuslomer Sarvice lelephone number which appears on your

account statement.
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. u i o k Cust Barsion:
CHASE ) & ===~ @ mmee @ i,

2019 Tolsls Year-lo-Dake

Total feas charged n 2018 S0
Toatal imbersst charged in 218 000

ear-lo-dake lolals do mol reflecdt any [ee or nbenes! efunds
YOU My have mosved

INTEREST CHARGES
¥our Annual Perceniage Rate (APRA) s the annual inkerest rale on your aocount.
Annual Balance
Balanca Type Parceniago Bubject To Inferest
Fatn [(APF) intornst Fiate ~ Charges

PURCHASES

Punhises 13489 wji) -0- -0-
CASH ADYANCES

Cash Advances 21 48 (wlid) -0- -@-
BALANCE TRANSFERS

Balance Transfer 13,489 (vjid) -0- -0-

31 Darps In Biling Pariod
{v] = Variable Rats
(o} = Dially Balanoo Method (Inciuding new e neaclons)
{a} = Awvarage Daily Balnon Mathaod (mcluding naw tmmsacions)

Please sea Information About Your Account section for fha Calodation of Balance Subject bo Inlerast Rata, Arnual Renewal Notos. How o
Avoid Inismal on Purchases, and olfer important informalion, as applicsils.

IMPORTANT NEWS
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SB1089950-F1

121

EFTA00124330



SB1089950-F1

122

EFTA00124331



| :::9 “ Uanage your soosunt orilme: T sl omer Sarvios: b Toaminpd e
CHASE ) = == Tt
b

o e CHASE FREEDOM: ULTIMATE
W y e REWARDSE SUMMARY
Minenum Payrmont Dus
28 = X N 1 2 A sﬂ 'GG Presious poends balance Apeg
4 & B T & @ m a ) —— = 1% {1 P samed on &l purchases a
112 18 14 18 18 7 pmrania, Total points available for
081019 :
& W 2 2 2B o redemption 3,899
SR M T A 4 X 3 Sean redeaming loday. Visil Ullimale Rowande® sl

wearw Libmnterowarde om

z | 4 5 -

You abvays sam unfimited 1% cash back an all your purchasss:
AacArvabo Nov DR C8 lBgornies ovary qlaafied. ¥ ol aam en
mklibonal 4% casf back, kot & lotal ol 5% cash lach on up o

Labe Paymenl Warping: || we do nol recoree pour mnemam
payrrenl b B date isled above. you may heve o pey a Bbe fse ol

4 10 357.00 §1,500 i combinad boniss Caagony purchages aach Quarss
Aciimabs lor Irss sl ohass comitrescdom, viail & Thase Branch or
call the numbsr on the beok of yosr cand

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Account Number: [N

Provcus Balanon -50 O

Paymant Credits .00

Purchazes +50.04

Cash Atkantag 50.00

Balance Transiems 50,00

Fassa Charged 0.00

Inirmat Charged 80,00

Hew Balaics 0,00

e N L T

Crrdt Limit 35000

Avalahle Credil F5.000

Cash Accass Lins 51.000

Availahle lor Cash $1.000

Past Due Amoun 30,00
Balanee over he Credil Limit 0,00

YOUR ACCOUNT MESSAGES

s Mow York msidonks mary contact the Mew Yark Stae Depariment of Financial Services at 1-800-342-373 or go o
o obdain & comparalive lal of credil card sales, leos, and grace periods.

OO0 PERIE00E D 9 ¥ @ 10 1 Page 1al 2 CEt R RAL G a4 T ol SROOCNONON A 709
(T

CHASE e

PO BOX 15123 .
WILMINGTON. DE 19850-51 23 . Payment Due Date: 0841019

E New Balance: £0.00
For Undeiivesabis Mail Only on 1L = %
Minimum Payment: $0.00
sccount numbor- [N
5 Amourt Enokosod
HTIV I BB D oo il o Chase Card Serdices ol the address below:

CARDKMEMBER SERVICE
PO BOK 1423
CHARLOTTE NC 28201-1423
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To contact us regarding your account:
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m In.& 1-BC0-524- 2800 ?
1-BA- L4500
1-BEE- RSN B Fervl Inusrioe to
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> 7

Mall Paymans la:
PO Box 1423

‘wirsinglon. DE 10850-5298  Charoile, NC 28301- 1423
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ACCOUNT ACTIVITY
Dt of
Traneschon Mafchant Mame o Teenesction Deacrpion 5 Arnounit
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Tiokal feos chagsd n 2008 S000
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INTEREST CHARGES
¥our Annual Perceniage Rate (APR) s the annual inkeres] rale on your aocount.
Annual Balance
Balanca Type Parceniage Sublect Te Inferest
Rate (AFR) Inberast Fate Charges

PURCHABES
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CASH ADVANCES

Cash Advances 2140 (vl -0 -@-
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Balance Transfer 13487 (v -0- -@-

30 Dwys in Billing Pariod

{v) = Varinbln Rate

{d) = Dally Balance Method (Inciuding nev ransaclons)

{a) = Avarage Daily Babinos Methad (imcluding now irameacions)

Pleass sea Information Shout Yiour Account saction for the Caloulation of Balanos Subjent to Inlerast Rale, Arnual Renewal Notios, How i
Avoid Inlemst on Purchases, and oiber important informalion, as applicshle.
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